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Founded in 1968, Wendeng Maxpower Tool Group Co., Ltd has grown into one of the biggest 
manufactures of hand tools in China that produces professional quality of Adjustable wrenches, Pipe 
wrenches, Bolt cutters, Locking pliers, Sockets and its accessories, Ratchet wrenches, Hex key, 
Mechanical tool kits, Combination Wrenches, Aviation Snips, F-clamps, C-clamps, Water pump pliers, 
Swedish pipe wrench, Slip joint pliers and so on; and Maxpower Group also produces Ventilators and 
Environmental Protection Equipments, etc. Meanwhile, Maxpower is the chairman of China Hardware 
Tools & Hardware Association; awarded as “National Manufacturing Individual Champion Model 
Enterprise”, “National Technology Innovation Model Enterprise” and “High-tech Enterprise” and so on.

In 1996, Maxpower took lead in hardware handtool industry to pass the ISO9001, and then 
successively passed the ISO14001 and OHSAS18001. In addition, Maxpower has been certificated 
by Japan JIS, Germany VPA/GS, and Korea KS etc. to fulfill different customer requirements. With 
customers over 100 countries spread all over the world , Maxpower focus on supporting customers for 
OEM business; Also, Maxpower owns brand “Maxpower” in international  market and brand “WEIDA”, 
“LiYu” in domestic market. So far, there have been more than 800 distributors engage in “MAXPOWER” 
and “WEIDA” brands all over the world.

Maxpower has four research and development platforms which are consisting of one national-level 
technology development center, one CNAS national accreditation testing lab, one provincial engineering 
technology research center, and one provincial industrial design center. Maxpower has devoted to lean 
manufactory and proceeding automatic production lines such as hot forging, cold forging, mould making, 

diversity requirement.
Maxpower 

‘

s Culture and Target: Taking innovation as the forerunner and guiding consumption; 
Continuing to improve with consumption and building consumer satisfaction brands; Revitalizing China’s 
national industry and making Chinese manufacturing a global manufacturing service. 

Company Introduction

Company Introduction



THE BIGGEST MANUFACTURER OF
ADJUSTABLE WRENCH IN THE WORLD



             Maxpower became the chairman of China Hardware Tools & Hardware 
Associationis; Achieved honor of “National Technological Innovation Model Enterprise” AAAA-level 
standardized good behavior enterprise, a member unit of the Technical Committee of Tools and 
Hardware Branch. Hosted and participated in the formulation and revision of 83 product standards.

Maxpower R&D Centre was 
awarded “China National Technology 
Centre” by the China central Government, 
which is an unique company award in the 

 Maxpower acquired a local 
ven-tilating fan and environmental 
protection equipment factory.

 Maxpower passed the ISO 
14001  and  OHSAS 18001  and 

Maxpower established a soc-
kets & accessories factory.

Maxpower established a 
locking pliers factory.

innovated products and provide excellent global tools service.

Maxpower established a 
pipe wrench factory.

  dedrawa saw rewopxaM
  thgiL anihC yb ladeM revliS lanoitaN

Industry Ministry.

Maxpower got government 
approval of international trade

                   Maxpower started to
produce  adjustable wrenches.

                   Maxpower was established in Wendeng.

Maxpower  achieved  honor  as  “ Individual
 Champion Model of Manufacturing Enterprise”

                   Maxpower has became a POST-DOCTORAL 
                   research station to support more R & D projects;  
and it has won the award of "national intellectual property 
advantage enterprise"

Maxpower established a bolt 
cutter factory; Passed the ISO9001

 Maxpower has won the honor of National Industrial Design Center, 
and the R&D team has been recognized by the professional degree level.



Gas chromatograph mass spectrometer

Torque testing machine Cutting life time testing machine Torque life time testing machine

Optical image measuring instrument Spectrograph

Testing Center

Maxpower testing center was set up 
in January 2014. It has machines for vari-
ous kinds of testings, including chemical 
testing, torque testing, lifetime testing, 
hardness testing and carbon, sulfur, sili-
con, phosphorus elements analyzing, etc.

In 2017, Maxpower testing 
center passed the qualification

 from China National Accreditation 
Service for Conformity Assessment 
and got the 

 Insulation resistance test

 Vibration test, drop test, break force test 



Tooling workshop

Hot forging workshop

Cold forging workshop

Rotative electroplating workshop

Workshops



Machining workshop

Sewage treatment workshop

Heat treatment workshop

Blow mold workshop
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Adjustable Wrenches

Adjustable Wrench

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-02A-4 4″ 108 mm  14 mm 12 pcs 240 pcs
WB-02A-6 6″ 158 mm  19 mm   6 pcs 120 pcs
WB-02A-8 8″ 208 mm    24 mm   6 pcs   96 pcs
WB-02A-10 10″ 258 mm    29 mm   6 pcs   60 pcs
WB-02A-12 12″ 308 mm    34 mm   6 pcs   36 pcs
WB-02A-15 15″ 381 mm    45 mm   4 pcs   16 pcs
WB-02A-18 18″ 454 mm    55 mm   2 pcs   12 pcs
WB-02A-24 24″ 610 mm    62 mm 1 pc    6 pcs

Adjustable Wrench, Heavy Duty 
Handle

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-11A-6” 6” 158mm 19mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
WB-11A-8” 8” 205mm 24mm 6 pcs 96 pcs
WB-11A-10” 10” 254mm 29mm 6 pcs 60 pcs
WB-11A-12” 12” 305mm 34mm 6 pcs 36 pcs
WB-11A-15” 15” 375mm 45mm 4 pcs 16 pcs

Jumbo Adjustable Wrench, Tapered 
Handle

Item No Size Opening
Capacity Box Carton

WB-01D-15 15″ 45mm 4 pcs 16 pcs
WB-01D-18 18″ 55mm 2 pcs 12 pcs
WB-01D-24 24″ 62mm 1 pc   6 pcs

Quick Adjustable Wrench,Design 
With Quick Adjusting Button

 

Item No Size Opening
Capacity Box Carton

WB-53QA-8   8″ 208mm 6 pcs 16 pcs
WB-53QA-10 10″ 258mm 6 pcs 12 pcs
WB-53QA-12 12″ 308mm

34mm
38mm
44mm 6 pcs   6 pcs

Convex Plate Adjustable wrench,
suitable  for stamping logo

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-61-4 4″ 108 mm  14 mm 12 pcs 240 pcs
WB-61-6 6″ 158 mm  19 mm   6 pcs 120 pcs
WB-61-8 8″ 208 mm    24 mm   6 pcs   96 pcs
WB-61-10 10″ 258 mm    29 mm   6 pcs   60 pcs
WB-61-12 12″ 308 mm    34 mm   6 pcs   36 pcs
WB-61-15 15″ 381 mm    45 mm   4 pcs   16 pcs
WB-61-18 18″ 454 mm    55 mm   2 pcs   12 pcs
WB-61-24 24″ 610 mm    62 mm 1 pc    6 pcs

Adjustable Wrench, Heavy Duty 
Handle

Item No SizeFull Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-03B-4 4″    115 mm 14.5 mm 12 pcs240 pcs
WB-03B-6 6″    157 mm    24 mm   6 pcs120 pcs
WB-03B-8 8″    207 mm    29 mm   6 pcs  72 pcs
WB-03B-10 10″    255 mm    34 mm   6 pcs  48 pcs
WB-03B-12 12″    306 mm    41 mm   6 pcs  24 pcs
WB-03B-15 15″    380 mm    44 mm   4 pcs  16 pcs

Adjustable Wrench

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-02-4 4″ 108 mm  13 mm 12 pcs 240 pcs
WB-02-6 6″ 158 mm  19 mm   6 pcs 120 pcs
WB-02-8 8″ 208 mm    24 mm   6 pcs   96 pcs
WB-02-10 10″ 258 mm    29 mm   6 pcs   60 pcs
WB-02-12 12″ 308 mm    36 mm   6 pcs   36 pcs
WB-02-15 15″ 381 mm    45 mm   4 pcs   16 pcs
WB-02-18 18″ 454 mm    55 mm   2 pcs   12 pcs
WB-02-24 24″ 610 mm    62 mm 1 pc    6 pcs

Adjustable Wrench, Wide Handle, 
Round  Hole
a.Chrome Plated
b.Phosphated Finish

Item No Size Full LengthOpening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-03-4 4″ 102 mm  14 mm 12 pcs 240 pcs
WB-03-6 6″ 153 mm  19 mm   6 pcs 120 pcs
WB-03-8 8″ 204 mm    24 mm   6 pcs   72 pcs
WB-03-10 10″ 254 mm    29 mm   6 pcs   48 pcs
WB-03-12 12″ 305 mm    34 mm   6 pcs   24 pcs
WB-03-15 15″ 381 mm    45 mm   4 pcs   16 pcs

a

b

Adjustable Wrench, European Type, 
Square Hole, Heavy Duty Handle

Adjustable Wrench, European Type, 
Square Hole, Heavy Duty Handle

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-09-4 4″ 107 mm  14 mm 12 pcs 240 pcs
WB-09-6 6″ 150 mm  19 mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
WB-09-8 8″ 200 mm   24 mm 6 pcs   72 pcs
WB-09-10 10″ 250 mm   29 mm 6 pcs   48 pcs
WB-09-12 12″ 300 mm   36 mm 6 pcs   24 pcs
WB-09-15 15″ 380 mm    45 mm 4 pcs   16 pcs

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-09D-15 15″ 385 mm    45 mm 2 pcs   20 pcs
WB-09D-18 18″ 456 mm    55 mm 2 pcs   12 pcs
WB-09D-24 24″ 610 mm    62 mm 1 pc     6 pcs

Adjustable Wrench, Square Hole, 
Heavy Duty Handle, Reversable  Jaw

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-09C-6 6″ 150 mm   19 mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
WB-09C-8 8″ 200 mm    24 mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
WB-09C-10 10″ 250 mm    29 mm 6 pcs   60 pcs
WB-09C-12 12″ 300 mm    36 mm 6 pcs   36 pcs
WB-09C-15 15″ 375 mm    45 mm 4 pcs   16 pcs

Full 
Length

NEW

PULL



Adjustable Wrenches

Light Duty Adjustable Wrench, Wide 
Opening

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-53NA-6 6″ 153mm 24mm 6 pcs 120pcs
WB-53NA-8 8″ 203mm 34mm 6 pcs 96pcs
WB-53NA-10 10″ 253mm 41mm 6 pcs 60pcs
WB-53NA-12 12″ 303mm 46mm 6 pcs 36pcs

NEW

Adjustable Wrench, Wide Opening

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-28C-10 10″ 260mm 34mm 6 pcs 60pcs
WB-28C-12 12″
WB-28C-15 15″ 385mm

311mm 41mm
44mm

6 pcs 36pcs
4 pcs 16pcs

NEW

WB-27A-8
WB-27A-10
WB-27A-12

Adjustable Wrench, Wide Opening

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-27A-4 4″ 108 mm 14 mm 12 pcs 240 pcs
WB-27A-6 6″  160 mm  24 mm  6 pcs 120 pcs

8″  210 mm 30 mm  6 pcs  72 pcs
10″  260 mm 35 mm  6 pcs  48 pcs
12″  310 mm 41 mm  6 pcs  24 pcs

Stubby Adjustable Wrench, Wide 
Opening

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-53PA-6 6″ 115mm 24mm 6pcs 120pcs
WB-53PA-8 8″ 135mm 34mm 6pcs 96pcs
WB-53PA-10 10″ 155mm 41mm 6pcs 60pcs
WB-53PA-12 12″ 185mm 46mm 6pcs 36pcs

NEW

Square Hole, Heavy Duty Handle, 
Wide Opening

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-31-6 6″ 150 mm 24mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
WB-31-8 8″ 200 mm 29mm 6 pcs   72 pcs
WB-31-10 10″ 250 mm 34mm 6 pcs   48 pcs
WB-31-12 12″ 300 mm 41mm 6 pcs   24 pcs

Light Duty  Adjustable Wrench

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-18-6 6″ 158 mm   19 mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
WB-18-8 8″ 208 mm    24 mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
WB-18-10 10″ 258 mm    30 mm 6 pcs   60 pcs
WB-18-12 12″ 308 mm    36 mm 6 pcs   48 pcs

NEW

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-58A-12 12″ 360-500 mm 36 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

Extendable Adjustable Wrench

Adjustable Wrench, Wide Opening

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-55-4 4″ 106 mm 14.5 mm 12 pcs 240 pcs
WB-55-6 6″ 150 mm 24 mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
WB-55-8 8″ 200 mm 29 mm 6 pcs  96 pcs
WB-55-10 10″ 250 mm 34 mm 6 pcs  60 pcs
WB-55-12 12″ 300 mm 40 mm 6 pcs  36 pcs
WB-55-15 15″ 380 mm 45 mm 2 pcs 20 pcs
WB-55-18 18″ 456 mm 55 mm 2 pcs 12 pcs

Adjustable Wrench, Heavy Duty 
Handle, Wide Opening, with Box End

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity

Box
Size Box Carton

WB-27B-6 6″ 160 mm 24 mm 10mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
WB-27B-8 8″ 210 mm 29mm 13mm 6 pcs   60 pcs
WB-27B-10 10″ 260 mm 34mm 17mm 6 pcs   48 pcs
WB-27B-12 12″ 310 mm 41 mm 17mm 6 pcs   24 pcs
WB-27B-15 15″ 375 mm 45 mm 19mm 4 pcs   16 pcs

Adjustable Wrench, Heavy Duty 
Handle, Wide Opening

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-27-6 6″ 160 mm 24 mm   6 pcs 120 pcs
WB-27-8 8″ 210 mm 30 mm   6 pcs   72 pcs
WB-27-10 10″ 260 mm 35 mm   6 pcs   48 pcs
WB-27-12 12″ 310 mm 41 mm   6 pcs   24 pcs

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-41B-30 30″ 778 mm 85 mm 1 pc 3 pcs

Adjustable Wrench, Jumbo Size

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-02QF-6 6″ 120 mm 24 mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
WB-02QF-8 8″ 141 mm 30 mm 6 pcs   72 pcs

Stubby Adjustable Wrench, Wide 
Opening,Thin Jaws for Narrow Space



Adjustable Wrenches

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-06E-6 6″ 118 mm 24 mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
WB-06E-8 8″ 140 mm 30 mm 6 pcs   96 pcs
WB-06E-10 10″ 150 mm 36 mm 6 pcs   60 pcs
WB-06E-12 12″ 205 mm 42 mm 6 pcs   36 pcs

  elbatsujdA ytuD thgiL ybbutS
Wrench, Wide Opening

elbatsujdA ytuD thgiL ybbutS
Wrench

elbatsujdA ytuD thgiL ybbutS
Wrench

elbatsujdA ytuD thgiL ybbutS
Wrench

Light Duty Adjustable Wrench, Wide 
Opening with Ratcheting Box End

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity

Box 
Size Box Carton

WB-26D-8 8″ 208 mm 30 mm 17mm 6 pcs 72 pcs
WB-26D-10 10″ 258 mm 36 mm 17mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-06D-6 6″  155 mm 24 mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
WB-06D-8 8″   206 mm 30 mm 6 pcs   96 pcs
WB-06D-10 10″   250 mm 36 mm 6 pcs   60 pcs
WB-06D-12 12″   306 mm 42 mm 6 pcs   36 pcs

Light Duty Adjustable  Wrench

Light Duty Adjustable  Wrench

, 
Wide Opening

2 In 1 Ratchet Wrench 
(Quick Release)

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-26A-6×1/4 6″×1/4″ 189 mm  19 mm 6 pcs 96 pcs
WB-26A-8×3/8 8″×3/8″ 225 mm   24 mm 6 pcs 60 pcs
WB-26A-10×1/2 10″×1/2″261 mm   30 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-48E-12 12″ 405mm 34mm 6pcs 36pcs

4in1 Multifunction Adjustable construction 
Wrench,Hammer Head,Reversable Jaw

4in1 Multifunction Adjustable construction 
Wrench,Hammer Head,Reversable Jaw

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-34-8 8″   260 mm 30 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
WB-34-10 10″   310 mm 34 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs
WB-34-12 12″    405 mm 41 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs

2 in1 Mul t i funct ion Adjustable 
Construction Wrench, Wide Opening

NEW

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

WB-02DA-6
WB-02DA-8
WB-02DA-10
WB-02DA-12

WB-02DB-6
WB-02DB-8
WB-02DB-10
WB-02DB-12

6″
8″
10″
12″

6″
8″
10″
12″

158mm
208mm
258mm
308mm

19mm
24mm
29mm
36mm

6pcs
6pcs
6pcs
6pcs

120pcs
96pcs
60pcs
36pcs

140mm
160mm
300mm

24mm
29mm
36mm

6pcs
6pcs
6pcs

96pcs
60pcs
36pcs

118mm
140mm
160mm
200mm

19mm
24mm
29mm
36mm

6pcs
6pcs
6pcs
6pcs

120pcs
96pcs
60pcs
36pcs

WB-02DD-8
WB-02DD-10
WB-02DD-12

8″
10″
12″

140mm
160mm
300mm

24mm
29mm
36mm

6pcs
6pcs
6pcs

96pcs
60pcs
36pcs

WB-02DC-8
WB-02DC-10
WB-02DC-12

8″
10″
12″

WB-48P-12    12″    410.2mm     34mm     6pcs    36pcs

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

NEW

WB-34C-10 10″ 310mm 35mm 6cps 36cps

2 in1 Mul t i funct ion Adjustable 
Construction Wrench, Wide Openingpatented



Adjustable Wrenches

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-53B-8 8” 200 mm 40 mm 6 pcs 60 pcs

Adjustable Wrench,Extra Wide 
Opening Reversable Jaw

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-53A-8 8″ 200 mm 40 mm 6 pcs 60 pcs

Adjustable Wrench,Extra Wide 
Opening

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-25F-6 6″ 160 mm 24 mm 6 pcs 72 pcs
WB-25F-8 8″ 210 mm 30 mm 6 pcs 60 pcs
WB-25F-10 10″ 260 mm 34 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
WB-25F-12 12” 310mm 41mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

AdjustableLocking Adjustable Wrench  Wrench,Wide Opening 
and Comfortable Grip

Adjustable Wrench,Wide 
Opening,With Box End, Hex Key

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-25-6 6″ 160 mm 24 mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
WB-25-8 8″ 210 mm 30 mm 6 pcs   96 pcs
WB-25-10 10″ 260 mm 34 mm 6 pcs   60 pcs
WB-25-12 12″ 310 mm 41 mm 6 pcs   36 pcs

Adjustable Wrench,Wide Opening

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-25D-6 6″ 160 mm 24 mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
WB-25D-8 8″ 210 mm 30 mm 6 pcs   96 pcs
WB-25D-10 10″ 260 mm 34 mm 6 pcs   60 pcs
WB-25D-12 12″ 310 mm 41 mm 6 pcs   36 pcs

NEW

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-17G-6 6″ 160mm 19mm 6 pcs 72pcs
WB-17G-8 8″ 210mm 24mm 6 pcs 60pcs
WB-17G-10 10″ 260mm 30mm 6 pcs 48pcs
WB-17G-12 12″ 310mm 36mm 6 pcs 36pcs

Adjustable Wrench, With Teeth , 
Wide Opening, Hex Key,Box End

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity

Box 
Size Box Carton

WB-25L-6 6″ 160mm 24mm 10mm 6pcs 120pcs
WB-25L-8 8″ 210mm 30mm 13mm 6pcs   96pcs
WB-25L-10 10″ 260mm 34mm 17mm 6pcs   60pcs
WB-25L-12 12″ 308mm 41mm 17mm 6pcs   36pcs

NEW

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-57C-8 8″ 205 mm 30 mm 6 pcs 72 pcs
WB-57C-10 10″ 256 mm 36 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

Ratcheting Function Adjustable 
Wrench, Wide Opening

Ratcheting Function Adjustable Wrench

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-57H-10 10″ 255 mm 30 mm 6 pcs 60 pcs
WB-57H-12 12″ 306 mm 36 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

NEW

NEW

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-53C-8 8″ 218 mm 40 mm 6 pcs 60 pcs
WB-53C-10 10″ 257 mm 52 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

Adjustable Wrench, Extra Wide Opening

Adjustable Wrench, Hex Key
2 in1 Multifunction Adjustable Wrench, 
Wide Opening With Hammer Head

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-48-6 6″ 158 mm 24 mm 6 pcs 72 pcs
WB-48-8 8″ 208 mm 29 mm 6 pcs 60 pcs
WB-48-10 10″ 258 mm 34 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
WB-48-12 12″ 308 mm 40 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-16B-10 10” 255mm 30 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs
◇Torque meets American standard requirements
◇The handle shape is novel and unique
◇Locking handle reinforce the locking force which is 
    convenient to remove rusted bolts and nuts

4 in1 Multifunction Adjustable Wrench, 
Wide Opening, Reversable  Jaw,With 
Hammer Head, 3/8”Dr.Ratchet

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-26K-10 10″ 258 mm 36 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

NEW

patented



Adjustable Wrenches
 & Motor Wrenches

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-48C-6 6″ 162 mm   19 mm 6 pcs 72 pcs
WB-48C-8 8″ 206 mm    24 mm 6 pcs 60 pcs
WB-48C-10 10″ 255 mm    29 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
WB-48C-12 12″

12″ 205mm 10-68mm 6pcs 60pcs

303 mm    34 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

Multi Function  Adjustable Wrench, 
Reversable Jaw, hammer head, With Hex Key

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-48K-10 10” 255 mm 29 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
WB-48K-12 12” 303 mm 34 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

3 in 1 Multifunction Adjustable 
Wrench,Reversable Jaw, hammer head

NEW

NEW

Stubby Adjustable Wrench

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-24-6 6″ 136 mm   19 mm 20 pcs 120 pcs
WB-24-8 8″ 161 mm    24 mm 10 pcs   60 pcs

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-16D-10 10″ 257 mm   ≥30mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

Adjustable Wrench

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-03E-6 6″  159 mm 24 mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
WB-03E-8 8″   208 mm 29 mm 6 pcs   96 pcs
WB-03E-10 10″   258 mm 34 mm 6 pcs   60 pcs
WB-03E-12 12″    308 mm 41 mm 6 pcs   36 pcs

Adjustable Wrench ,Wide Opening 
With Box End

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity

Box 
Size Box Carton

WB-33-6 6″ 160 mm 24 mm 10mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
WB-33-8 8″ 210 mm 30 mm 13mm 6 pcs   96 pcs
WB-33-10 10″ 260 mm 34 mm 17mm 6 pcs   60 pcs
WB-33-12 12″ 310 mm 41 mm 17mm 6 pcs   36 pcs

patented

Locking Adjustable Wrench

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

NEW

Item No Square
 Drive

Full 
Length

Torque 
Wrench

Box

NEW

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

Adjustable Wrench,Extra Wide 
Opening Reversable Jaw

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-53D-08    8″ 200 mm 40 mm 6 pcs 60 pcs
WB-53D-10   10″ 257 mm 52 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

Motor Wrench Heavy Duty Type

Item No Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-32-230 230 mm 62 mm 5 pcs 30 pcs
WB-32-280 280 mm 78 mm 5 pcs 30 pcs
WB-32-375 375 mm 82 mm 12 pcs

Motor Wrench 
Classical Type

Item No Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-08-230 230mm 60mm 5pcs 30pcs
WB-08-280 280mm 70mm 5pcs 30pcs
WB-08-375 375mm 82mm 2pcs 12pcs

Motor Wrench
Light Type NEW

Item No Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WB-08B-230 230mm 60mm 5pcs 30pcs
WB-08B-280 280mm 70mm 5pcs 30pcs

WB-56A-12

Bathroom Wrench,Wide Opening 

WM-01-36
WM-01-41
WM-01-46
WM-01-55

NH-01A
NH-02A
NH-02A
NH-02A

1/2″
1/4″
3/8″
1/2″

475mm
275mm
375mm
635mm

20-150 ft-lbs.
35-200in-lbs.

15-80ft-lbs.
25-250ft-lbs.

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

36mm
41mm
46mm
55mm

36mm
41mm
46mm
55mm

6pcs
4pcs
3pcs
2pcs

24pcs
16pcs
12pcs

8pcs

345mm
350mm
441mm
451mm

Preset Torque Wrench

Ratchet  Wrench



12PCS Ratcheting Combination 
Wrench Set

Long Double Open End Wrench Set

Combination Wrenches

Item No Size Box Carton
LYJ-09-12 8-19mmx12pcs 1set 10sets

Item No Size Box Carton
DBZ-03-10 8-27mmx10pcs 1set 10sets

Size:8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19mm

SIZE:8x10,9x11,10x12,12x14,13x15,16x18,17x19,18x21,22x24,24x27mm

Ratcheting Combination Wrench
72 Teeth

Item No Size L Carton

LY-09-8 8mm 140mm   120pcs
LY-09-9 9mm 150mm   120pcs
LY-09-10 10mm 160mm   120pcs
LY-09-11 11mm 165mm   120pcs
LY-09-12 12mm 170mm   120pcs
LY-09-13 13mm 180mm   120pcs
LY-09-14 14mm 190mm   120pcs
LY-09-15 15mm 200mm     60pcs
LY-09-16 16mm 210mm    60pcs
LY-09-17 17mm 225mm    60pcs
LY-09-18 18mm 235mm    60pcs
LY-09-19 19mm 245mm    60pcs
LY-09-20 20mm 245mm    60pcs
LY-09-21 21mm 290mm    60pcs
LY-09-22 22mm 290mm    60pcs
LY-09-23 23mm 290mm    45pcs
LY-09-24 24mm 330mm    45pcs
LY-09-25 25mm 330mm    45pcs
LY-09-26 26mm 355mm    30pcs
LY-09-27 27mm 357mm    30pcs
LY-09-28 28mm 357mm    30pcs
LY-09-30 30mm 404mm    24pcs
LY-09-32 32mm 424mm    24pcs

Long Double Open End Wrench Item No Size L Box Carton

DB-03-6X7 6×7mm 126mm 10pcs   200pcs
DB-03-8X10 8×10mm 145mm 10pcs   200pcs
DB-03-9X11 9×11mm 163mm 10pcs   200pcs
DB-03-10X12 10×12mm 163mm 10pcs   200pcs
DB-03-12X14 12×14mm 181mm 10pcs   200pcs
DB-03-13X15 13×15mm 189mm 10pcs   200pcs
DB-03-13X16 13×16mm 189mm 10pcs   200pcs
DB-03-14X17 14×17mm 199mm 10pcs   200pcs
DB-03-16X18 16×18mm 199mm 10pcs  200pcs
DB-03-17X19 17×19mm 218mm 5pcs  150pcs
DB-03-18X21 18×21mm 240mm 5pcs  120pcs
DB-03-19X22 19×22mm 240mm 5pcs  120pcs
DB-03-22X24 22×24mm 260mm 5pcs  120pcs
DB-03-24X27 24×27mm 287mm 5pcs  80pcs
DB-03-27X30 27×30mm 298mm 5pcs  50pcs
DB-03-30X32 30×32mm 311mm 5pcs  50pcs

CR-V

CR-V

CR-V

CR-V

Long Double Box End Wrench Set

Item No Size Box Carton
MBZ-01-10 5.5-24mmx10pcs 1set 10sets

SIZE:5.5x7,8x10,9x11,11x13,12x14,13x15,14x17,18x21,19x22,22x24mm

CR-V

Long Double Box End Wrench

Item No Size L Box Carton

MB-01-5.5X7 5.5x7mm 160mm 10pcs 200pcs
MB-01-8X10 8x10mm 175mm 10pcs 200pcs
MB-01-9X11 9x11mm 191mm 10pcs 200pcs
MB-01-10X12 10x12mm 191mm 10pcs 200pcs
MB-01-12X14 12x14mm 215mm 5pcs 200pcs
MB-01-13X15 13x15mm 232mm 5pcs 200pcs
MB-01-13X16 13x16mm 233mm 5pcs 200pcs
MB-01-14X17 14x17mm 235mm 5pcs 200pcs
MB-01-16X18 16x18mm 240mm 5pcs 200pcs
MB-01-17X19 17x19mm 248mm 5pcs 100pcs
MB-01-18X21 18x21mm 270mm 5pcs 80pcs
MB-01-19X22 19x22mm 275mm 5pcs 80pcs
MB-01-22X24 22x24mm 325mm 5pcs 50pcs
MB-01-24X27 24x27mm 370mm 5pcs 50pcs
MB-01-27X30 27x30mm 395mm 5pcs 40pcs
MB-01-30X32 30x32mm 415mm 5pcs 25pcs

CR-V

Long Combination Wrench

Item No Size L Box Carton

LY-07-6 6mm 126mm 10pcs   200pcs
LY-07-7 7mm 128mm 10pcs   200pcs
LY-07-8 8mm 140mm 10pcs   200pcs
LY-07-9 9mm 150mm 10pcs   200pcs
LY-07-10 10mm 160mm 10pcs   200pcs
LY-07-11 11mm 166mm 10pcs   200pcs
LY-07-12 12mm 170mm 10pcs   200pcs
LY-07-13 13mm 178mm 10pcs   200pcs
LY-07-14 14mm 190mm 5pcs  160pcs
LY-07-15 15mm 198mm 5pcs  150pcs
LY-07-16 16mm 208mm 5pcs  150pcs
LY-07-17 17mm 224mm 5pcs  150pcs
LY-07-18 18mm 235mm 5pcs  140pcs
LY-07-19 19mm 248mm 5pcs  120pcs
LY-07-20 20mm 250mm 5pcs  100pcs
LY-07-21 21mm 272mm 5pcs  100pcs
LY-07-22 22mm 292mm 5pcs  100pcs
LY-07-23 23mm 295mm 5pcs   80pcs
LY-07-24 24mm 312mm 5pcs   80pcs
LY-07-27 27mm 335mm 5pcs   80pcs
LY-07-30 30mm 354mm 5pcs   30pcs
LY-07-32 32mm 370mm 5pcs   30pcs

CR-V

Long Combination Wrench Set

Item No Size Box Carton
LYJ-09-10 7-22mmx10pcs 1set 10sets

Size:7,8,9,10,11,14,18,19,21,22mm

CR-V



Combination Wrenches 
 

Double Open End Wrench

Item No Size L Box Carton

DB-04-6X7 6×7mm 109mm 20pcs 200pcs
DB-04-8X9 8×9mm 124mm 20pcs 200pcs
DB-04-8X10 8×10mm 124mm 20pcs 200pcs
DB-04-9X11 9×11mm 136mm 20pcs 200pcs
DB-04-10X11 10×11mm 138mm 20pcs 200pcs
DB-04-10X12 10×12mm 138mm 20pcs 200pcs
DB-04-11X13 11×13mm 146mm 20pcs 200pcs
DB-04-12X13 12×13mm 152mm 20pcs 200pcs
DB-04-12X14 12×14mm 152mm 20pcs 200pcs
DB-04-13X16 13×16mm 160mm 20pcs 200pcs
DB-04-14X15 14×15mm 168mm 20pcs 200pcs
DB-04-14X17 14×17mm 168mm 20pcs 200pcs
DB-04-16X17 16×17mm 178mm 20pcs 200pcs
DB-04-16X18 16×18mm 178mm 20pcs 200pcs
DB-04-17X19 17×19mm 189mm 10pcs 150pcs
DB-04-18X19 18×19mm 189mm 10pcs 150pcs
DB-04-18X21 18×21mm 200mm 10pcs 120pcs
DB-04-19X22 19×22mm 209mm 10pcs 120pcs
DB-04-20X22 20×22mm 209mm 10pcs 120pcs
DB-04-21X23 21×23mm 229mm 10pcs 120pcs
DB-04-22X24 22×24mm 229mm 10pcs 120pcs
DB-04-24X26 24×26mm 241mm 5pcs 80pcs
DB-04-24X27 24×27mm 250mm 5pcs 80pcs
DB-04-25X28 25×28mm 266mm 5pcs 80pcs
DB-04-27X30 27×30mm 266mm 5pcs 50pcs
DB-04-30X32 30×32mm 278mm 5pcs 50pcs
DB-04-32X34 32×34mm 285mm 5pcs 50pcs
DB-04-32X36 32×36mm 285mm 5pcs 50pcs
DB-04-36X41 36×41mm 321mm 5pcs 30pcs
DB-04-41X46 41×46mm 371mm 5pcs 20pcs
DB-04-46X50 46×50mm 403mm 5pcs 10pcs
DB-04-50X55 50×55mm 446mm 5pcs 10pcs

Item No Size Box Carton
DBZ-04-8 8pcs 1set 25sets
DBZ-04-10 10pcs 1set 15sets

• Size:8pcs:6×7,8×10,10×12,12×14,14×17,17×19,
                  19×22,22×24mm
          10pcs:6×7,8×10,10×12,12×14,14×17,17×19,
                    19×22,22×24,24×27,30×32mm

Double Open End Wrench Set

Double Box End Wrench

Item No Size L Box Carton
WMB-02-6X7 6×7mm 120mm 20pcs 200pcs
WMB-02-8X9 8×9mm 141mm 20pcs 200pcs
WMB-02-8X10 8×10mm 139mm 20pcs 200pcs
WMB-02-9X11 9×11mm 162mm 20pcs 200pcs
WMB-02-10X11 10×11mm 164mm 20pcs 200pcs
WMB-02-10X12 10×12mm 162mm 20pcs 200pcs
WMB-02-11X13 11×13mm 187mm 20pcs 200pcs
WMB-02-12X13 12×13mm 190mm 20pcs 200pcs
WMB-02-12X14 12×14mm 187mm 20pcs 200pcs
WMB-02-13X16 13×16mm 215mm 5pcs 200pcs
WMB-02-14X15 14×15mm 223mm 5pcs 200pcs
WMB-02-14X17 14×17mm 218mm 5pcs 200pcs
WMB-02-16X17 16×17mm 223mm 5pcs 200pcs
WMB-02-16X18 16×18mm 220mm 5pcs 200pcs
WMB-02-17X19 17×19mm 254mm 5pcs 100pcs
WMB-02-18X19 18×19mm 256mm 5pcs 100pcs
WMB-02-18X21 18×21mm 294mm 5pcs 80pcs
WMB-02-19X22 19×22mm 294mm 5pcs 80pcs
WMB-02-20X22 20×22mm 297mm 5pcs 50pcs
WMB-02-21X23 21×23mm 297mm 5pcs 50pcs
WMB-02-22X24 22×24mm 297mm 5pcs 50pcs
WMB-02-24X26 24×26mm 343mm 5pcs 50pcs
WMB-02-24X27 24×27mm 343mm 5pcs 40pcs
WMB-02-25X28 25×28mm 392mm 5pcs 40pcs
WMB-02-27X30 27×30mm 397mm 5pcs 40pcs
WMB-02-30X32 30×32mm 403mm 5pcs 25pcs
WMB-02-32X36 32×36mm 408mm 5pcs 25pcs
WMB-02-36X41 36×41mm 448mm 5pcs 20pcs
WMB-02-41X46 41×46mm 483mm 5pcs 20pcs
WMB-02-46X50 46×50mm 495mm 5pcs 20pcs
WMB-02-50X55 50×55mm 538mm 5pcs 10pcs
WMB-02-55X60 55×60mm 564mm 5pcs 10pcs
WMB-02-60X65 60×65mm 591mm 5pcs 10pcs

Item No Size Box Carton
MBZ-02-8 8pcs 1set 20sets
MBZ-02-10 10pcs 1set 10sets

• Size:8pcs:5.5×7,8×10,10×12,12×14,14×17,17×19,
                   19×22,24×27mm
          10pcs:5.5×7,8×10,9×11,10×12,12×14,14×17,
                     17×19,19×22,24×27,30×32mm

Double Box End Wrench Set

Combination Wrench 

Item No Size L Box Carton

LY-08-6 6mm 101mm 20pcs 240pcs
LY-08-7 7mm 111mm 20pcs 240pcs
LY-08-8 8mm 121mm 20pcs 240pcs
LY-08-9 9mm 131mm 20pcs 240pcs
LY-08-10 10mm 141mm 20pcs 200pcs
LY-08-11 11mm 152mm 20pcs 200pcs
LY-08-12 12mm 161mm 20pcs 200pcs
LY-08-13 13mm 172mm 10pcs 200pcs
LY-08-14 14mm 183mm 10pcs 160pcs
LY-08-15 15mm 191mm 10pcs 150pcs
LY-08-16 16mm 201mm 10pcs 150pcs
LY-08-17 17mm 211mm 10pcs 150pcs
LY-08-18 18mm 221mm 10pcs 140pcs
LY-08-19 19mm 231mm 10pcs 120pcs
LY-08-20 20mm 242mm 10pcs 100pcs
LY-08-21 21mm 253mm 10pcs 100pcs
LY-08-22 22mm 262mm 10pcs 100pcs
LY-08-23 23mm 275mm 5pcs 80pcs
LY-08-24 24mm 287mm 5pcs 80pcs
LY-08-25 25mm 300mm 5pcs 80pcs
LY-08-26 26mm 300mm 5pcs 80pcs
LY-08-27 27mm 331mm 5pcs 80pcs
LY-08-28 28mm 365mm 5pcs 80pcs
LY-08-29 29mm 365mm 5pcs 80pcs
LY-08-30 30mm 384mm 5pcs 30pcs
LY-08-32 32mm 405mm 5pcs 30pcs
LY-08-34 34mm 425 mm 5pcs 20pcs
LY-08-36 36mm 460 mm 5pcs 20pcs
LY-08-38 38mm 460 mm 5pcs 20pcs
LY-08-41 41mm 500 mm 5pcs 10pcs
LY-08-46 46mm 540 mm 5pcs 10pcs
LY-08-48 48mm 570 mm 5pcs 10pcs
LY-08-50 50mm 598 mm 5pcs 10pcs
LY-08-55 55mm 620 mm 2pcs 10pcs
LY-08-60 60mm 660 mm 2pcs 10pcs
LY-08-65 65mm 680mm 2pcs 10pcs

Item No Size Box Carton
LYZ-08-8 8pcs 1set 20sets
LYZ-08-10 10pcs 1set 15sets

• Size:8pcs:8,9,10,12,14,17,19,22mm
          10pcs:8,9,10,12,14,17,19,22,24,27mm

Combination Wrench Set



 Slugging Wrench 
& Hex Keys 

Ball Point Hex Key Set

Item No Size Box Carton
NLJ-1-1 9pcs 5sets 50sets

Item No Size Box Carton
NLJ-1-2 9pcs 5sets 40sets

Size: 9pcs(1.5,2,2.5,3,4,5,6,8,10mm)

• Ball end design, easy to be used in narrow area

Size: 9pcs(1.5,2,2.5,3,4,5,6,8,10mm)

9PCS Long Arm Ball Point Hex Key set, SAE

9PCS Extra Long Arm Ball Point Hex Key set, SAE

Hex Key Set, SAE

Item No Size Box Carton
NLJ-3-1 9pcs 12sets 60sets

Size: 1/16″,5/64″,3/32″,1/8″,5/32″,3/16″,1/4″,5/16″,3/8″
9PCS Long Arm Hex Key Set

Item No Size Box Carton
NLJ-3-2 9pcs 12sets 48sets

Size: 1/16″,5/64″,3/32″,1/8″,5/32″,3/16″,1/4″,5/16″,3/8″
9PCS Extra Long Arm Hex Key set

Long Arm Torx Key Set

Item No Size Box Carton
NLJ-4-2 9pcs 6sets 60sets

9PCS (T10,T15,T20,T25,T27,T30,T40,T45,T50)

Long Arm Tamper Proof Torx Key Set

Item No Size Box Carton
NLJ-5-2 9pcs 6sets 60sets

9PCS (T10,T15,T20,T25,T27,T30,T40,T45,T50)

Long Arm Hex Key, Metric

Item No Size L1(mm) L2(mm) Box Carton

NL-1-1.5 1.5mm 63.50mm 15.5mm 240pcs 960pcs
NL-1-2.0 2.0mm 77mm 18mm 240pcs 960pcs
NL-1-2.5 2.5mm 87.5mm 20.5mm 240pcs 960pcs
NL-1-3.0 3.0mm 93mm 23mm 240pcs 960pcs
NL-1-4.0 4.0mm 104mm 29mm 120pcs 480pcs
NL-1-5.0 5.0mm 120mm 33mm 120pcs 480pcs
NL-1-6.0 6.0mm 141mm 38mm 60pcs 240pcs
NL-1-7.0 7.0mm 147mm 41mm 60pcs 300pcs
NL-1-8.0 8.0mm 158mm 44mm 60pcs 240pcs
NL-1-9.0 9.0mm 169mm 47mm 60pcs 240pcs
NL-1-10 10mm 180mm 50mm 60pcs 240pcs
NL-1-12 12mm 202mm 57mm 30pcs 90pcs
NL-1-14 14mm 229mm 70mm 8pcs 80pcs
NL-1-16 16mm 240mm 76mm 6pcs 48pcs
NL-1-17 17mm 262mm 80mm 6pcs 48pcs
NL-1-18 18mm 262mm 84mm 6pcs 24pcs
NL-1-19 19mm 284mm 89mm 6pcs 24pcs
NL-1-22 22mm 310mm 102mm 6pcs 18pcs
NL-1-24 24mm 356mm 114mm 2pcs 18pcs
NL-1-27 27mm 386mm 127mm 2pcs 10pcs
NL-1-28 28mm 390mm 130mm 2pcs 8pcs
NL-1-29 29mm 423mm 141mm 2pcs 8pcs
NL-1-30 30mm 426mm 142mm 2pcs 6pcs
NL-1-32 32mm 471mm 157mm 2pcs 6pcs
NL-1-36 36mm 528mm 176mm 2pcs 4pcs

Long Arm Ball Point Hex Key

Item No Size L1(mm) L2(mm) Box Carton

NL-3-1.5 1.5mm 63.5mm 15.5mm 240pcs 960pcs
NL-3-2.0 2.0mm 77mm 18mm 240pcs 960pcs
NL-3-2.5 2.5mm 87.5mm 20.5mm 240pcs 960pcs
NL-3-3.0 3.0mm 93mm 23mm 240pcs 960pcs
NL-3-4.0 4.0mm 104mm 29mm 120pcs 480pcs
NL-3-5.0 5.0mm 120mm 33mm 120pcs 480pcs
NL-3-6.0 6.0mm 141mm 38mm 60pcs 240pcs
NL-3-8.0 8.0mm 158mm 44mm 60pcs 240pcs
NL-3-10 10mm 180mm 50mm 60pcs 240pcs
NL-3-12 12mm 202mm 57mm 30pcs 90pcs
NL-3-14 14mm 229mm 70mm 8pcs 80pcs
NL-3-17 17mm 262mm 80mm 6pcs 48pcs
NL-3-19 19mm 284mm 89mm 6pcs 24pcs
NL-3-22 22mm 310mm 102mm 6pcs 18pcs

Extra Long Arm Hex Key, Metric

Item No Size L1(mm) L2(mm) Box Carton

NL-2-1.5 1.5mm 91.5mm 15.5mm 240pcs 960pcs
NL-2-2.0 2.0mm 102mm 18mm 240pcs 960pcs
NL-2-2.5 2.5mm 114.5mm 20.5mm 240pcs 960pcs
NL-2-3.0 3.0mm 129mm 23mm 240pcs 960pcs
NL-2-4.0 4.0mm 144mm 29mm 120pcs 480pcs
NL-2-5.0 5.0mm 165mm 33mm 120pcs 480pcs
NL-2-6.0 6.0mm 186mm 38mm 60pcs 120pcs
NL-2-8.0 8.0mm 208mm 44mm 60pcs 120pcs
NL-2-10 10mm 234mm 50mm 60pcs 120pcs
NL-2-12 12mm 262mm 57mm 30pcs 90pcs
NL-2-14 14mm 294mm 70mm 8pcs 80pcs
NL-2-17 17mm 337mm 80mm 6pcs 48pcs
NL-2-19 19mm 364mm 89mm 6pcs 24pcs
NL-2-22 22mm 408mm 102mm 6pcs 18pcs

Extra Long Arm Ball Point Hex Key

Item No Size L1(mm) L2(mm) Box Carton

NL-4-1.5 1.5mm 91.5mm 15.5mm 240pcs 960pcs
NL-4-2.0 2.0mm 102mm 18mm 240pcs 960pcs
NL-4-2.5 2.5mm 114.5mm 20.5mm 240pcs 960pcs
NL-4-3.0 3.0mm 129mm 23mm 240pcs 960pcs
NL-4-4.0 4.0mm 144mm 29mm 120pcs 480pcs
NL-4-5.0 5.0mm 165mm 33mm 120pcs 480pcs
NL-4-6.0 6.0mm 186mm 38mm 60pcs 12pcs
NL-4-8.0 8.0mm 208mm 44mm 60pcs 120pcs
NL-4-10 10mm 234mm 50mm 60pcs 120pcs
NL-4-12 12mm 262mm 57mm 30pcs 90pcs
NL-4-14 14mm 294mm 70mm 8pcs 80pcs
NL-4-17 17mm 337mm 80mm 6pcs 48pcs
NL-4-19 19mm 364mm 89mm 6pcs 24pcs
NL-4-22 22mm 408mm 102mm 6pcs 18pcs

Box End Slugging Wrench

Item No Size L W Carton
QM-22 22mm 155mm 38mm 50pcs
QM-24 24mm 155mm 42mm 50pcs
QM-27 27mm 165mm 46mm 40pcs
QM-30 30mm 185mm 50mm 40pcs
QM-32 32mm 185mm 53mm 40pcs
QM-34 34mm 205mm 55mm 20pcs
QM-36 36mm 205mm 58mm 20pcs
QM-38 38mm 205mm 61mm 20pcs
QM-41 41mm 230mm 64mm 20pcs
QM-46 46mm 240mm 73mm 20pcs
QM-50 50mm 255mm 78mm 10pcs
QM-55 55mm 270mm 86mm 10pcs
QM-60 60mm 280mm 92mm 10pcs
QM-65 65mm 300mm 102mm 10pcs
QM-70 70mm 330mm 108mm 5pcs
QM-75 75mm 330mm 113mm 5pcs
QM-80 80mm 345mm 124mm 5pcs
QM-85 85mm 345mm 126mm 5pcs
QM-90 90mm 380mm 135mm 5pcs
QM-95 95mm 385mm 142mm 5pcs
QM-100 100mm 405mm 148mm 5pcs
QM-105 105mm 410mm 155mm 5pcs
QM-110 110mm 460mm 162mm 3pcs
QM-115 115mm 470mm 168mm 3pcs
QM-120 120mm 475mm 182mm 3pcs

Open-end Slugging Wrench

Item No Size L W Carton
QD-22 22mm 165mm 46mm 50pcs
QD-24 24mm 165mm 50mm 50pcs
QD-27 27mm 180mm 57mm 40pcs
QD-30 30mm 190mm 64mm 40pcs
QD-32 32mm 190mm 66mm 40pcs
QD-34 34mm 208mm 70mm 20pcs
QD-36 36mm 208mm 75mm 20pcs
QD-38 38mm 208mm 82mm 20pcs
QD-41 41mm 230mm 87mm 20pcs
QD-46 46mm 250mm 98mm 20pcs
QD-50 50mm 260mm 108mm 10pcs
QD-55 55mm 270mm 117mm 10pcs
QD-60 60mm 305mm 128mm 5pcs
QD-65 65mm 305mm 141mm 5pcs
QD-70 70mm 335mm 156mm 5pcs
QD-75 75mm 335mm 162mm 5pcs
QD-80 80mm 385mm 174mm 5pcs
QD-85 85mm 385mm 167mm 5pcs
QD-90 90mm 385mm 194mm 5pcs
QD-95 95mm 390mm 194mm 5pcs
QD-100 100mm 400mm 228mm 5pcs
QD-105 105mm 410mm 228mm 5pcs
QD-110 110mm 460mm 238mm 3pcs
QD-115 115mm 465mm 238mm 3pcs
QD-120 120mm 480mm 250mm 3pcs



Ratchet Wrenches

Ratchet Wrench, Round Handle, 
1/4″ 43 Teeth, 3/8″ 41 Teeth, 1/2″ 
45 Teeth 

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
WT-06-1/4 1/4″ 140 mm 6 pcs 72 pcs
WT-06-3/8 3/8″ 200 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
WT-06-1/2 1/2″ 249 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
WT-03B-1/4 1/4″    149 mm 6 pcs 72 pcs
WT-03B-3/8 3/8″    198 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
WT-03B-1/2 1/2″    244 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

Ratchet Wrench with Quick Release,  
Bending Handle, 72 Teeth

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
WT-06C-1/4 1/4″ 150 mm 6 pcs 72 pcs
WT-06C-3/8 3/8″ 200 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
WT-06C-1/2 1/2″ 250 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

Ratchet Wrench, With Comfortable Grip,  
1/4″, 43 Teeth , 3/8″ 41 Teeth, 1/2″ 45 Teeth

Ratchet Wrench, Knurled Handle, 
1/4″ 43 Teeth, 3/8″ 41 Teeth, 1/2″ 
45 Teeth, 3/4” 43 Teeth

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
a. WT-05B-1/4 1/4″ 140 mm 6 pcs 72 pcs

WT-05B-3/8 3/8″ 190 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
WT-05B-1/2 1/2″ 240 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

b. WT-05B-3/4 3/4″ 475 mm 2 pcs   8 pcs

a

b

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
WT-20-1/4 1/4″   141 mm 6 pcs   72 pcs
WT-20-3/8 3/8″    197 mm 6 pcs   48 pcs
WT-20-1/2 1/2″    252 mm 6 pcs   36 pcs

Pear Head Ratchet Wrench With 
Quick Release, Round Handle, 
72 Teeth

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton

WT-20C-1/4 1/4″    150 mm 6 pcs 72 pcs
WT-20C-3/8 3/8″    204 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
WT-20C-1/2 1/2″    257 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

Pear Head Ratchet Wrench With 
Quick Release, With Comfortable 
Grip, 72 Teeth

Stubby Ratchet Wrench, Round 
Handle, 1/4″ 43 Teeth, 3/8″ 41 
Teeth, 1/2″ 45 Teeth

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
WT-19-1/4 1/4″  103 mm 6 pcs 72 pcs
WT-19-3/8 3/8″   128 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
WT-19-1/2 1/2″   153 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
WT-27-1/4 1/4″ 139 mm 6 pcs 72 pcs
WT-27-3/8 3/8″ 197 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
WT-27-1/2 1/2″ 249 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

Pear Head Ratchet Wrench With 
Quick Release, Round Handle, 
45 Teeth 

Item NO Size Full Length Box Carton
WT-06E-1/2 1/2″    250 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

Ratchet Wrench With Quick 
Release ,Round Handle,

 
 45 Teeth

Soft Grip 

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
WT-27C-1/4 1/4″    150 mm 6 pcs 72 pcs
WT-27C-3/8 3/8″    204 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
WT-27C-1/2 1/2″    257 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

Pear Head Ratchet Wrench, Quick 
Release, 45 Teeth

 T-A             T-B              T-C             T-D



Ratchet Wrenches

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
WT-29C-1/4 1/4″   155 mm 6 pcs 72 pcs
WT-29C-3/8 3/8″    200 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
WT-29C-1/2 1/2″    250 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

Pear Head Ratchet Wrench, 72Teeth

NEW

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
WT-27G 1/2″&3/8″    250 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

W
Item No Size Full Length Box Carton

T-29F

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
WT-29G

NEW

NEW

NEW

Double Drivers Ratchet Wrench, 
Round handle 45 Teeth

Double Drivers Ratchet Wrench
Round handle 72 Teeth

Three  Drivers Ratchet Wrench
Round handle 72 Teeth

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton

WT-28B
1/2″&3/8″
3/8″&1/4″

   250 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

NEW

Ratchet Wrench With Interchangable
 

Drivers,30Teeth

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
WT-28A 1/2″    250 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

NEW
Ratchet Wrench

Pear Head Ratchet Wrench, Quick 
Release, 1/4″ 36 Teeth, 3/8″ 38 
Teeth, 1/2″ 40 Teeth 

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
WT-10-1/4 1/4″ 150 mm 6 pcs 72 pcs
WT-10-3/8 3/8″ 200 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
WT-10-1/2 1/2″ 250 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

VPA

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
WT-33-1/4 1/4″ 152 mm 6 pcs 72 pcs
WT-33-3/8 3/8″ 205 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
WT-33-1/2 1/2″ 258 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

Pear Head Ratchet Wrench 
With Bending Handle, Quick 
Release,72 Teeth

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
WT-10A-1/4 1/4″ 155 mm 6 pcs 72 pcs
WT-10A-3/8 3/8″ 240 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
WT-10A-1/2 1/2″ 310 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

Flexible Ratchet Wrench, 
Quick Release, 1/4″ 36 Teeth, 
3/8″ 38 Teeth, 1/2″ 40 Teeth 

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
WT-10C-1/4
WT-10C-3/8
WT-10C-1/2

1/4″ 175/225mm
250/350mm
350/490mm

3/8″
1/2″

NEW

Ratchet Wrench,Fast Telescopic 180° 
Reversing Type Reversible

180°

1/2″&3/8″

1/2″&3/8″&3/4″

250mm 6pcs 36pcs

250mm 6pcs 36pcs

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
WT-29A-1/4 1/4″ 170/220mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
WT-29A-3/8 3/8″ 236/336mm 6 pcs 36 pcs
WT-29A-1/2 1/2″ 269/412mm 2 pcs 20 pcs

Extendable Ratchet Wrench
Quick Release VPA

6 pcs 48 pcs
6 pcs 36 pcs
2 pcs 20 pcs



Ratchet Wrenches

L Socket Wrench 
(6x6pt. / 6x12pt. / 12x12pt. )

Item NO Size Full Length Item NO Size Full Length Item NO Size Full Length Item NO Size Full Length Item NO Size Full Length

LTT-01-6   6 mm 102 mm LTT-01-15 15 mm 169 mm LTT-01-24 24 mm 250 mm LTT-01-33 33 mm 340 mm LTT-01-11/16 11/16″ 195 mm
LTT-01-7   7 mm 106 mm LTT-01-16 16 mm 178 mm LTT-01-25 25 mm 260 mm LTT-01-34 34 mm 350 mm LTT-01-3/4 3/4″ 204 mm
LTT-01-8   8 mm 114 mm LTT-01-17 17 mm 187 mm LTT-01-26 26 mm 270 mm LTT-01-35 35 mm 360 mm LTT-01-13/16 13/16″ 221 mm
LTT-01-9   9 mm 122 mm LTT-01-18 18 mm 195 mm LTT-01-27 27 mm 280 mm LTT-01-36 36 mm 370 mm LTT-01-7/8 7/8″ 240 mm

LTT-01-10 10 mm 129 mm LTT-01-19 19 mm 204 mm LTT-01-28 28 mm 290 mm LTT-01-38 38 mm 390 mm LTT-01-15/16 15/16″ 250 mm
LTT-01-11 11 mm 136 mm LTT-01-20 20 mm 210 mm LTT-01-29 29 mm 300 mm LTT-01-7/16 7/16″ 136 mm LTT-01-1 1″ 270 mm
LTT-01-12 12 mm 144 mm LTT-01-21 21 mm 221 mm LTT-01-30 30 mm 310 mm LTT-01-1/2 1/2″ 152 mm
LTT-01-13 13 mm 152 mm LTT-01-22 22 mm 230 mm LTT-01-31 31 mm 320 mm LTT-01-9/16 9/16″ 169 mm
LTT-01-14 14 mm 160 mm LTT-01-23 23 mm 240 mm LTT-01-32 32 mm 330 mm LTT-01-5/8 5/8″ 178 mm

8 In 1 & 16 In 1 Socket Wrench

Size Full Length Box Carton

12X13X14X15-
16X17X18X19 252.5 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

3/8X7/16X1/2X9/16-
5/8X11/16X3/4X13/16 252.5 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

8X10X11X13-
14X16X17X19-

5/16X3/8X7/16X1/2-
9/16X5/8X11/16X3/4

252.5 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

Item No Size Box Carton
WK-03 200 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs

Adjustable Ratcheting Socket Wrench 

2)Wide dial easily adjusts jaws to size of fastener

4)Ergonomlc comfort grip with thumb recesses for extra power

Item No Size Full Length Carton
WT-27E-1 1″ 685 mm 4 pcs

Pear Head Ratchet Wrench, 24 Teeth

Item No Size Full Length Carton
WT-27E-3/4    3/4″ 625 mm 8 pcs

Pear Head Ratchet Wrench, 24 Teeth

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
WT-27E1-3/4 3/4″ 155 mm 4 pcs 16 pcs
WT-27E1-1    1″ 205 mm   1 pc   8 pcs

Ratchet Head, 24 TeethReversible wrench with batch head

NEW

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
WT-05E 3/4″ 475mm 1 pc 8 pcs

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
WT-29H 150mm 6pcs 72pcs

NEW

Rathcet Wrench With Quick Release

   1/4″

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
ST-01-8-9 8-9mm 181mm 10pcs 200pcs

ST-01-10-11 10-11mm 204mm 10pcs 200pcs
ST-01-12-13 12-13mm 220mm 10pcs 200pcs
ST-01-14-15 14-15mm 243mm 10pcs 200pcs
ST-01-16-17 16-17mm 258mm 10pcs 100pcs
ST-01-18-19 18-19mm 270mm 10pcs 100pcs

Double Sockets Wrench
NEW



   Socket  & Accessories

Item No Size Full Length Carton
″ 640 mm 10 pcs
″ 760 mm 10 pcs

1/2″ Dr.Flex Handles, Round Handle

Flex Handles, Knurled Handle

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
a. WTF-01-10 1/2″×10″ 266.5mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

WTF-01-15 1/2″×15″ 376.5mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WTF-01-18 1/2″×18″ 466.5mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WTF-01-24 1/2″×24″ 610mm 6 pcs 18 pcs

b. WTF-01-19 3/4″×19″ 500mm 2 pcs 12 pcs

a

b

3/8” Dr.6pt.&12pt. Socket

SIZE inch 1/4″ 9/32″ 5/16″ 11/32″ 3/8″ 7/16″ 1/2″ 9/16″
L mm 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28

SIZE inch 19/32″ 5/8″ 21/32″ 11/16″ 3/4″ 25/32″ 13/16″ 7/8″
L mm 28 28 30 30 30 32 32 32

SIZE metric
(mm) 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

L mm 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 30 30 30 32 32 32

3/4” Dr.6pt.&12pt. Socket

SIZE metric
(mm) 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39

L mm 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 55 57 57 57 57 57 58

SIZE metric
(mm) 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 52 55 56 58 60 65 70

L mm 63 63 63 63 68 68 68 68 68 72 72 72 75 75 77 77 85 85
SIZE inch 3/4″ 13/16″ 7/8″ 29/32″ 15/16″ 1″ 1-1/16″

L mm 50 50 50 50 50 51.5 53.5
SIZE inch 1-1/8″ 1-3/16″ 1-1/4″ 1-5/16″ 1-3/8″ 1-7/16″ 1-1/2″

L mm 55 55 55 57 57 57 57
SIZE inch 1-9/16″ 1-5/8″ 1-11/16″ 1-3/4″ 1-13/16″ 1-7/8″ 2”

L mm 63 63 63 68 68 68 72
SIZE inch 2-1/8″ 2-3/16″ 2-1/4″ 2-3/8″ 2-1/2″ 2-5/8″ 2-3/4″

L mm 72 75 77 77 85 85 85

1” Dr.6pt.&12pt. Socket

SIZE metric
(mm) 36 38 41 46 48 50 54 55 58 60 63 65 67 70 71 75 77 80

L mm 65 65 70 70 70 75 80 80 82 82 87 87 90 94 94 100 100 103

SIZE inch 2-1/2″ 2-9/16″ 2-5/8″ 2-3/4″ 2-13/16″ 2-15/16″ 3″ 3-1/8″
L mm 87 87 90 94 94 100 100 103

SIZE inch 1-7/16″1-1/2″1-5/8″1-13/16″ 2″ 2-1/8″ 2-3/16″ 2-5/16″ 2-3/8″
L mm 65 65 70 70 75 80 80 82 82

1/4” Dr. 

3/8” Dr. 

1/2” Dr. 

SIZE metric
(mm) E4 E5 E6 E7 E8 E10 E11

L mm 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

SIZE metric
(mm) E6 E7 E8 E10 E11 E12 E14 E16 E18 E20

L mm 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 30

SIZE metric
(mm) E8 E10 E11 E12 E14 E16 E18 E20 E22 E24

L mm 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38

Torx Socket

SIZE metric
(mm) 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 32

L mm 38 38 38 38 38 41 41 43 44 44 44 44

SIZE metric
(mm) 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

L mm 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38

SIZE inch 3/4″ 25/32″ 13/16″ 7/8″ 15/16″ 1″ 1-1/16″1-1/8″1-3/16″ 1-1/4″
L mm 38 38 38 38 38 41 43 44 44 44

SIZE inch 5/16″ 11/32″ 3/8″ 7/16″ 15/32″ 1/2″ 9/16″ 19/32″ 5/8″ 21/32″ 11/16″
L mm 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38

1/2” Dr.6pt.&12pt. Socket

1/4” Dr.6pt.&12pt. Socket

SIZEmetric
(mm) 4 4.5 5 5.5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

L mm 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

SIZE inch 5/32″3/16″7/32″ 1/4″ 9/32″5/16″11/32″ 3/8″ 7/16″ 1/2″ 9/16″
L mm 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

R Angle Socket

1/4” Dr. 

1/2” Dr. 

SIZE metric
(mm) 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

L mm 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

SIZE metric
(mm) 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 27 30 32

L mm 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 43 44 44

R Angle  Deep Socket

1/4” Dr. 

1/2” Dr. 

SIZE metric
(mm) 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

L mm 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

SIZE metric
(mm) 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 27 30 32

L mm 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76

Deep Socket

1/4” Dr. 6pt.&12pt.
SIZE metric

(mm) 4 4.5 5 5.5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
L mm 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

SIZE inch 5/32″3/16″7/32″ 1/4″ 9/32″5/16″ 11/32″ 3/8″ 7/16″ 1/2″ 9/16″
L mm 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

3/8” Dr. 6pt.&12pt.

SIZE inch 1/4″ 9/32″ 5/16″ 11/32″ 3/8″ 7/16″ 1/2″ 9/16″
L mm 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63

SIZE inch 19/32″ 5/8″ 21/32″ 11/16″ 3/4″ 25/32″ 13/16″ 7/8″
L mm 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63

SIZE metric
(mm) 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

L mm 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63
SIZE metric

(mm) 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
L mm 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63

SIZE metric
(mm) 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 32

L mm 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76

SIZE metric
(mm) 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

L mm 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76

SIZE inch 3/4″ 25/32″ 13/16″ 7/8″ 15/16″ 1″ 1-1/16″ 1-1/8″ 1-3/16″ 1-1/4″
L mm 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76

SIZE inch 5/16″11/32″ 3/8″ 7/16″15/32″ 1/2″ 9/16″ 19/32″ 5/8″ 21/32″ 11/16″
L mm 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76

1/2” Dr. 6pt.&12pt.



 Accessories

Item No Size Full Length Carton

WBYB-01-A 1/2” 400mm 20pcs

WBYB-01-A 1/4” 455mm 20pcs

WBYB-01-A 3/8” 480mm 20pcs

Combination Joint Speed Handle

Item No Size Full Length Carton

WTK-01  3/8”&1/2” 355mm 20pcs

Speed  Bar

1/4″ Dr.Spinner Handle

a

b

Size Full Length Box Carton

6″ 150 mm 6 pcs 120 pcs

Sliding T-bar

Size Full Length Box Carton
1/4″ 114 mm 20 pcs 400 pcs
3/8″ 165 mm   6 pcs 120 pcs
1/2″ 250 mm   6 pcs   60 pcs
1/2″ 300 mm   6 pcs   36 pcs
3/4″ 450 mm   3 pcs   12 pcs
3/4″ 500 mm   3 pcs   12 pcs

Extension Bar

Size Full 
Length Size Full 

Length Size Full 
Length

1/4″×2″   52 mm 3/8″×8″ 200 mm 1/2″×10″ 250 mm

1/4″×3″   75 mm 3/8″×10″  250 mm 3/4″×4″ 100 mm

1/4″×4″ 100 mm 1/2″×3″   75 mm 3/4″×8″ 200 mm

1/4″×6″ 150 mm 1/2″×5″ 125 mm 3/4″×16″ 400 mm

3/8″×3″   75 mm 1/2″×6″ 150 mm 1″×8″ 200 mm

3/8″×6″ 150 mm 1/2″×8″  200 mm 1″×16″ 400 mm

Item No:ZTJQ-00-01

Item No Size Full Length Carton

WBYB-01-B 1/2” 400mm 20pcs

Speed  Bar

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
″ 460 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
″ 610 mm 6 pcs 18 pcs

1/2”&3/8” Dr. Flex Handles, 
Round Handle with Double Drivers

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
″ 455 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
″ 610 mm 6 pcs 18 pcs

1/2” Dr. Flex Handles 

1/2″ Dr.Flex Handles, Round Handle

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
WTF-02-10 10″ 266.5mm 6 pcs 36 pcs
WTF-02-15 15″ 376.5mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WTF-02-18 18″ 466.5mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WTF-02-24 24″ 610mm 6 pcs 18 pcs

Extendable Flex Handle，Has 
telescopic function and can be   
adjusted in 6 gears .

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
WTF-07A-12 12″ 300-440mm 6 pcs 24 pcs

NEW

1/2″

3/4”,1”

a

b

Item No Size Full 
Length Box Carton

a.LH-02-1/2x10 1/2″×10″ 250mm 5 pcs 50 pcs
a.LH-02-1/2x12 1/2″×12″ 300mm 5 pcs 50 pcs
a.LH-02-1/2x24 1/2″×24″ 600mm 1 pc   6 pcs
b.LH-02-3/4x13 3/4″×13″ 330mm 1 pc  10 pcs
b.LH-01-3/4x15 3/4″×15″ 380mm 1 pc  10 pcs
b.LH-01-3/4x18 3/4″×18″ 457mm 1 pc 10 pcs
b.LH-01-3/4x20 3/4″×20″ 500mm 1 pc 10 pcs
b.LH-01-3/4x26 3/4″×26″ 650mm 1 pc   6 pcs
b.LH-01-1x20    1″×20″ 500mm 1 pc   6 pcs
b.LH-01-1x24    1″×24″ 600mm 1 pc   6 pcs
b.LH-01-1x26    1″×26″ 650mm 1 pc   6 pcs

L-handle



  Accessories & 
Impact Tools

Bit Adapter

Spark Plug Socket

Size Full Length Box Carton
3/8″×16 mm 65 mm 12 pcs 240 pcs
3/8″×21 mm 65 mm   8 pcs 160 pcs
1/2″×16 mm 65 mm 12 pcs 240 pcs
1/2″×21 mm 65 mm   8 pcs 160 pcs

3/8″×5/8” 65 mm 12 pcs 240 pcs
3/8″×13/16” 65 mm   8 pcs 160 pcs
1/2″×5/8” 65 mm 12 pcs 240 pcs

1/2″×13/16” 65 mm   8 pcs 160 pcs

Size F  Box Carton
1/4” 1/4” 1/4” 20pcs 600pcs
3/8” 3/8” 1/4” 30pcs 600pcs
3/8” 3/8” 5/16” 30pcs 600pcs
1/2” 1/2” 5/16” 20pcs 400pcs

Universal Joint

Size Full Length Box Carton
39.5 mm 50 pcs 1000 pcs
   55 mm 20 pcs   400 pcs
73.5 mm   6 pcs   120 pcs
 108 mm   3 pcs     30 pcs

Size Full Length Box Carton

1/4″Fx3/8″M 23.5 mm 50 pcs 1000 pcs

3/8″Fx1/4″M    25 mm 30 pcs  600 pcs

3/8″Fx1/2″M    35 mm 25 pcs   500 pcs

1/2″Fx3/8″M    35 mm 20 pcs   400 pcs

1/2″Fx3/4″M    50 mm 10 pcs     60 pcs

3/4″Fx1/2″M    55 mm 10 pcs     50 pcs

Adapter

Impact Socket

Deep Impact Socket

Deep Impact R Angle Socket

SIZE(mm) 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
L(mm) 50 50 50 52 52 52 52 52 52

SIZE(mm) 32 33 34 35 36 38 41 42 46
L(mm) 55 57 57 57 57 57 63 63 68

SIZE(mm) 50 55 60
L(mm) 72 75 77

SIZE 3/4” 13/16” 7/8” 15/16” 1” 1-1/16” 1-1/8” 1-1/4”1-5/16”
L(mm) 50 50 50 50 52 52 52 55 57
SIZE 1-7/16” 1-1/2” 1-5/8”

L(mm) 57 57 63

SIZE
(mm) 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 24

L(mm) 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 32 32 32

SIZE
(mm) 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115 120

L(mm) 90 92 95 100 103 110 118 118 118 125 125 125 135 135

SIZE(mm) 19 21 22 24 27 30 32 33 36
L(mm) 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90

SIZE(mm) 24 27 30 32 33 36 46 50
L(mm) 90 90 90 90 90 100 100 100

SIZE(mm) 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
L(mm) 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77

SIZE(mm) 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 32
L(mm) 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77

SIZE(mm) 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
L(mm) 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77

SIZE(mm) 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 32
L(mm) 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77

SIZE
(mm) 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

L(mm) 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 42
SIZE
(mm) 26 27 28 29 30 32 36

L(mm) 42 43 44 44 44 44 44

SIZE(mm) 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
L(mm) 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

SIZE(mm) 26 27 28 29 30 32 33 34 35
L(mm) 60 60 60 60 63 63 63 63 63

SIZE(mm) 36 38 41 42 46 48 50 52 54
L(mm) 65 65 70 70 70 70 75 80 80

SIZE(mm) 55 56 58 60 65 70 75 77
L(mm) 80 82 82 82 87 94 100 100

SIZE 15/16” 1” 1-1/16” 1-1/8” 1-1/4” 1-5/16”1-7/16” 1-1/2” 1-5/8”
L(mm) 60 60 60 60 63 63 65 65 70
SIZE 1-13/16” 1-7/8” 2” 2-1/8”

L(mm) 70 70 80 80

SIZE(mm) 17 19 20 21 22 23 24 26 27
L(mm) 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90

SIZE(mm) 28 29 30 32 33 34 35 36 38
L(mm) 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90

SIZE(mm) 41 42 46
L(mm) 90 90 100

SIZE(mm) 22 23 24 26 27 29 30 32 34
L(mm) 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90

SIZE(mm) 35 36 38 41 42 46 50 54 55
L(mm) 90 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

SIZE(mm) 58 60 65 70
L(mm) 105 120 120 125

3/8”Dr.

1-1/2”Dr.

3/4”Dr.

1”Dr.

1/2”Dr.

1/2”Dr.

1”Dr.

3/4”Dr.

1”Dr.

1/2”Dr.

3/4”Dr.

Impact  Extension Bar

Size Full Length
3/4"×7 " 175mm
3/4"×10" 250mm
3/4"×13 " 330mm
1 "×5 " 125mm
1 "×8 " 200mm
1 "×13" 330mm

1.5 "×10 " 250mm

Item no: QDJG-001-04

1/4” 3/8” 1/2”

F



Impact Tools

Size Full Length Carton
3/8”Fx1/2”M 36mm 300pcs
1/2”Fx3/8”M 35mm 200pcs
1/2”Fx3/4”M 48mm 100pcs
3/4”Fx1/2”M 54mm 80pcs
3/4”Fx1”M 68mm 60pcs
1”Fx3/4”M 75mm 30pcs

1”Fx1-1/2”M 90mm 16pcs
1-1/2”Fx1”M 98mm 8pcs

1-1/2”Fx2-1/2”M 120mm 4pcs

Size Full Length Carton
3/8” 51mm 5pcs
1/2” 60mm 100pcs
3/4” 90mm 30pcs
1” 110mm 20pcs

1-1/2” 172mm 10pcs

Size Full Length Carton
H5 79mm 200pcs
H6 79mm 200pcs
H8 79mm 150pcs
H10 79mm 150pcs
H12 79mm 140pcs
H14 79mm 120pcs
H17 79mm 100pcs
H19 79mm 80pcs

size(AxB) size(AxB)
15x3.5mm 25x4mm
18x3.5mm 30x5mm
18x3.6mm 36x5mm
19x3.5mm 45x7mm
20x3mm 74x10mm
20x4mm 76x7mm
22x4mm 84x10mm

size(AxB) size(AxB)
20x3mm 31x4mm
25x3mm 35x4mm

14.8x2.5mm 45x5mm
17.8x2.5mm 75x6mm
19x2.5mm 77x5mm
22x3mm 84x6mm

size(AxB)

A
O Ring 

Safety Pin

20x4mmx3pcs
25x4mmx2pcs
20x3mmx 3pcs
25x3mmx 2pcs

B
O Ring 

Safety Pin
20x4mmx5pcs
20x3mmx5pcs

Size Full Length Carton

30mm 270mm 10pcs
32mm 270mm 10pcs

Size Full Length Carton
3/8”x5/16” 37mm 72pcs
3/8”x1/2” 37mm 240pcs
1/2”x5/16” 40mm 200pcs
1/2”x1/2” 40mm 200pcs

Size Full Length Box Carton
3/8”x3”           75mm 3/4”x10” 250pcs
3/8”x6”        150mm 3/4”x13” 330pcs
1/2”x3”        75mm 1”x5” 125pcs
1/2”x5” 125mm 1”x8” 200pcs
1/2”x10”        250mm 1-1/2”x10”  250pcs
3/4”x4”          100mm 1-1/2”x13” 330pcs
3/4”x7” 175mm

Size Full Length Carton
H17 100mm 36pcs
H19 100mm 36pcs
H22 100mm 24pcs
H24 100mm 24pcs

Impact Adapter

Impact Universal Joint

Impact socket bits

O Ring

Safety Pin

O Ring and Safety Pin Set

Extra long special impact socket

Impact bits socket 

1/2”Dr.

1”Dr.

Item No.:QDJG-001-04

3/4”Dr.

Impact Extension Bar



 Socket Tool Sets

ITEM NO.:TKT16-33

33PCS.1/4″ Dr.Socket Wrench 
Set ,Cold Forming Box

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
12pcs 6pt.Metric 

Sockets
4,4.5,5,5.5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13mm

3pcs Hex Keys 1.5,2,2.5mm
12pcs Bit Sockets Slotted 3,4,5,6,7mm

Philips PH1,PH2
Hex3,4,5,6,8mm

6pcs Accessories Quick Release Ratchet Handle     
Sliding T-bar
Universal Joint
Extension Bars 2″, 4″
Spinner Handle

ITEM NO.:TKT14-22

22PCS.3/8″ Dr.Socket Wrench 
Set  ,Cold Forming Box

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
15pcs 6pt.Metric Sockets 6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,

16,17,18,19,22mm
2pcs Spark Plug 

Sockets
16,21mm

5pcs Accessories Quick Release Ratchet 
Handle     
Sliding T-bar
Universal Joint
Extension Bars 3″, 6″

ITEM NO.:TKT3-10(TK-029)
10PCS.1/2″ Dr.Socket Wrench Set

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
8pcs 6pt.Metric Sockets 8,10,12,14,17,19,21,24mm
2pcs Accessories L-Handle

3/8″F×1/2″M 3-Way Adapter

ITEM NO.:TKT6-16(TK-073)

16PCS.1/2″ Dr.Socket 
Wrench Set

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
13pcs 1/2”Dr.6pt.Metric 

Sockets
8,10,11,12,13,14,15,17,19,
21,22,24,27mm

3pcs Accessories Quick Release Ratchet 
Handle
Extension Bar 5″
Flex Handle 15″

ITEM NO.:TKT13-16

16PCS.1/2″ Dr.Socket Wrench 
Set,Cold Forming Box

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
12pcs 1/2" Dr.6pt.

Metric 
Sockets

8,10,11,12,13,14,17,19,21,
22,24,27mm

1pc Spark Plug 
Socket

21mm

3pcs Accessories Quick Release Ratchet Handle
Flex Handle15”
Extension Bars 5”

ITEM NO.:TKT15-26

26PCS.1/2″ Dr.Socket Wrench Set
Cold Forming Box

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
18pcs 6pt.Metric 

Sockets
10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,
20,21,22 ,23,24,27,30,32mm

2pcs Spark Plug 
Sockets 16,21mm

6pcs Accessories Quick Release Ratchet Handle
Sliding T-bar
Universal Joint
Extension Bars3″,5″,10″ 

ITEM NO.:TKT4-19(TK-041)
19PCS.1/2″ Dr.Socket Wrench Set

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
14pcs 6pt.Metric 

Sockets
10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,19,21,
24,27,30,32mm

5pcs Accessories Quick Release Ratchet Handle
Universal Joint
Extension Bars 5″,10″
3/8″F×1/2″M 3-Way Adapter

Round 
Corner



 Socket Tool Sets

ITEM NO.:TKT5-26(TK-011)
26PCS.1/2″ Dr.Socket Wrench Set

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
18pcs 6pt.Metric 

Sockets
10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,
20,21,22,23,24,27,30,32mm

2pcs Spark Plug 
Sockets 16,21mm

6pcs Accessories Quick Release Ratchet Handle
Sliding T-bar
Universal Joint
Extension Bars3″,5″,10″ 

15PCS.3/4″ Dr.Socket Wrench Set

ITEM NO.:TKT8-15(TK-185)
CONTENT DESCRIPTION

10pcs 3/4″Dr.6pt
Metric Sockets

30,32,33,36,38,41,46,50,55,60mm

5pcs Accessories Reversible Ratchet Handle 19”
Sliding “T” Bar 18″
Extension Bars 4″,8″
Universal Joint

ITEM NO.:TKT8-15A
CONTENT DESCRIPTION

10pcs 3/4″Dr.6pt.
SAE Sockets

7/8″,15/16″,1″,1-1/8″,1-1/4″,
1-7/16″,1-1/2″,1-5/8″,1-13/16″,2″

5pcs Accessories Reversible Ratchet Handle 19″
Sliding “T” Bar 18″
Extension Bars 4″,8″
Universal Joint

20PCS.3/4″ Dr.Socket Wrench Set

ITEM NO.:TKT8-21A
CONTENT DESCRIPTION

15pcs 3/4″Dr.6pt.
SAE Sockets

13/16″,7/8″,29/32″,15/16″,1″,1-1/16″, 
1-1/8″,1-3/16″,1-1/4″,1-5/16″,1-3/8″, 
1-7/16″,1-5/8″,1-3/4″,2″

5pcs Accessories Reversible Ratchet Handle 19″
Sliding “T” Bar 18″
Extension Bars 8″,16″
Flex Handle 19″

ITEM NO.:TKT8-21(TK-186)
CONTENT DESCRIPTION

15pcs 3/4″Dr.6pt
Metric Sockets

21,22,23,24,26,27,30,32,33,35,
36,38,41,46,50mm

5pcs Accessories Reversible Ratchet Handle 19″
Sliding “T” Bar 18″
Extension Bars 8″,16″
Flex Handle 19″

ITEM NO.:TKT1-33
33PCS.1/4″ Dr.Socket Wrench Set

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
12pcs 6pt.Metric 

Sockets 
4,4.5,5,5.5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13mm

3pcs Hex Keys 1.5,2,2.5mm
12pcs Bit Sockets Slotted 3,4,5,6,7mm

Philips PH1,PH2
Hex3,4,5,6,8mm

6pcs Accessories Quick Release Ratchet Handle
Sliding T-bar
Universal Joint
Extension Bars 2″, 4″
Spinner Handle

ITEM NO.:TKT2-22(TK-008)
22PCS.3/8″ Dr.Socket Wrench Set

CONTENT DESCRIPTION

15pcs 6pt.Metric Sockets 6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,
16,17,18,19,22mm

2pcs Spark Plug 
Sockets

16,21mm

5pcs Accessories Quick Release Ratchet 
Handle     
Sliding T-bar
Universal Joint
Extension Bars 3″, 6″

ITEM NO.:TKT10-22(TK-188)

ITEM NO.:TKT10-22A

22PCS.1″ Dr.Socket Wrench Set

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
17pcs 1″Dr.

6pt.Metric 
Sockets

36, 38, 41, 46, 50, 54, 55, 58, 60, 
63,65, 67, 70, 71, 75, 77, 80mm

5pcs Accessories Extension Bars 8”,16”
Sliding T Head
Ratchet Head
Sliding T Bar 2”

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
17pcs 1″Dr.

6pt. SAE
Sockets

1-7/16″, 1-1/2″, 1-5/8″, 1-13/16″, 
2″, 2-1/8″,2-3/16″, 2-5/16″, 2-3/8″, 
2-1/2″, 2-9/16″, 2-5/8″, 2-3/4″, 
2-13/16″, 2-15/16″, 3″, 3-1/8″

5pcs Accessories Extension Bars 8”,16”
Sliding T Head
Ratchet Head
Sliding T Bar 2”



 Socket Tool Sets

32PCS.1/2″ Dr.Socket Wrench Set 52PCS.1/4″ Dr.Socket Wrench Set 

32PCS.1/2″ Dr.Socket Wrench Set 46PCS.1/2″ Dr.Socket Wrench Set 

ITEM NO.:TKC34-32
CONTENT DESCRIPTION

ITEM NO.:TKC64-52
CONTENT DESCRIPTION

ITEM NO.:TKC61-46
CONTENT DESCRIPTION

19pcs 1/2″Dr.
6pt.Metric 
Sockets

7pcs Accessories Extension Bars 5″,10″
 Quick Release Ratchet Handle

Spark Plug Socekt 16,21mm
Universal Joint
10mmF x12.5mmM 3-way Adapter

 

8pcs Accessories
Extension Bars 2″,4″
Sliding T-bar

 Quick Release Ratchet Handle

Universal Joint
Spinner Handle

SL3, 4, 5, 6mm    
PH1, PH2    
H4, H5, H6 

BIt Adapter
Adapter

18pcs 1/4″Dr.Bit Socket        SL 4, 5.5, 6.5mm
                                             PH1, PH1, PH2, PH2
                                             H3, H4, H5, H6, H8
                                             T10, T15, T20, T25, T30, T40  

 

6pcs Accessories

Extension Bars 10″
 

Quick Release Ratchet Handle
Universal Joint

10mmF x12.5mmM 3-way Adapter

 

8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,
24,27,30,32mm

6pcs 1/2″Dr.
12pt.Metric 
Sockets

10, 12,14,15,17,19mm

14pcs 1/4″Dr.
6pt.Metric 
Sockets

3.5, 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10,
11,12, 13, 14mm

4pcs 1/4″Dr.
12pt.Metric 8, 10, 12, 13mm

ITEM NO.:
CONTENT DESCRIPTION

5pcs Accessories Extension Bars 5″,10″
 Quick Release Ratchet Handle

Universal Joint
10mmF x12.5mmM 3-way Adapter

 

19pcs 1/2″Dr.
6pt.Metric 
Sockets

8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,
19,20,21,22,24,27,30,32mm

8pcs 1/2″Dr.
6pt.Metric 
Deep Sockets

12,13,14,16,17,18,19,21mm

TKC56-32

Deep Sockets

19pcs 1/2″Dr.
6pt.Metric 
Sockets

8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,
19,20,21,22,24,27,30,32mm 

13pcs 6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,
17,19mm

Combination 
Wrench

10pcs 1/4″Dr. Deep Bit Socket  

Spark Plug Socekt 16,21mm

8pcs Arm Hex Key Set     1.5,2,2.5,3,4,5,5.5,6mm 

NEW NEW

NEW NEW



 Socket Tool Sets

ITEM NO.:TKC10-94(TK-015A)
94PCS.1/4″ &1/2″ Dr.Socket Wrench Set

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
13pcs 1/4″ Dr.6pt.Metric Sockets 4,4.5,5,5.5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14mm
8pcs 1/4″ Dr.Metric Deep Sockets 6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13mm
18pcs 1/2″ Dr.6pt.Metric Sockets 10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,

21,22,23,24,27,30,32mm
4pcs 1/2″ Dr.Metric Deep Sockets 14,15,17,19mm
2pcs 1/2″ Dr.Spark Plug Sockets 16,21mm
17pcs 1/4″ Dr.Bit Sockets Philips PH1,PH2

Slotted 4,5.5,7mm
Pozidriv PZ1,PZ2
Hex 3,4,5,6mm
Torx T8,T10,T15,T20,T25,T30

15pcs 8mm Shank 30LBits Philips PH3,PH4
Slotted 8,10,12mm
Pozidriv PZ3,PZ4
Torx T40,T45,T50,T55
Hex 8,10,12,14mm

3pcs Hex Keys 1.5,2,2.5mm
14pcs Accessories 1/4″,1/2″Dr.Quick Release  

Ratchet Handle
1/4″ Dr.Sliding T-bar
1/4″, 1/2″ Dr.Universal Joint
1/4″ Dr.Extension Bars 2″, 4″
1/2″ Dr.Extension Bars 5″, 10″
3/8″ F×1/2″M 3-Way Adapter
1/4″ Dr.Flexible Extension Bar6″
1/4″ Dr.Spinner Handle
1/2″ Dr.Bit Adapter
Adapter1/4″Hex×1/4″S

ITEM NO.:TKC12-120(TK-103)
120PCS.1/4″, 3/8″ & 1/2″ Dr.Socket Wrench Set

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
20pcs 1/4″Dr.6pt. Sockets 4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13mm

5/32″,3/16″,7/32″,1/4″,9/32″,5/16″,
11/32″,3/8″,7/16″,1/2″

18pcs 3/8″Dr.6pt. Sockets 9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19mm
3/8″,7/16″,1/2″,9/16″,5/8″,11/16″,3/4″

13pcs 1/2″Dr.6pt. Sockets 20,21,22,24,27,30,32mm
13/16″, 7/8″, 15/16″,1″,1-1/16″,1-1/4″

4pcs 1/4″Dr.6pt. Deep Sockets 8,9,10,12mm
4pcs 3/8″Dr.6pt. Deep Sockets 13,14,15,17mm
2pcs 3/8″Dr.Spark Plug Sockets 16,21mm
8pcs 3/8″Dr.Torx Sockets E8,E10,E11,E12,E14,E16,E18,E20
4pcs 1/2″Dr.Impact Sockets 17,19,21,24mm
7pcs 1/4″Dr.Torx Bits T10,T15,T20,T25,T27,T30,T40
17pcs 3/8″Dr.Bit Sockets Torx T20,T30,T40,T45,T50,T55,T60

Hex 3,4,5,6mm
Philips PH1,PH2
Slotted 5.5,6.5mm
Pozidriv PZ1,PZ2

23pcs Accessories 1/4″,3/8″,1/2″Dr.Quick Release Ratchet Handle
1/4″,3/8″,1/2″Dr.Universal Joint
1/4″Dr. Extension Bar 2″
3/8″Dr. Extension Bar 3″,6″
1/2″Dr. Extension Bar 5″,10″
1/4″Dr. Spinner Handle
1/4″Dr. Bit Adapter
Combination Wrench-
8,9,10,11,12,13,14,17,18,19mm



 Socket Tool Sets

ITEM NO.:TKC12-26(TK-021)

ITEM NO.:TKC12-26A

26PCS.3/4″ & 1″ Dr.Socket Wrench Set

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
20pcs 3/4″&1″Dr.12pt Metric Sockets 21,22,23,24,26,27,28,29,30,31,32,34,36,38,41,

46,50,55,60,65mm
6pcs Accessories 3/4″Dr.Ratchet Wrench

3/4″Dr.Extension Bar 8″
3/4″Dr.Universal Joint
3/4″Dr.Sliding T-bar
3/4″F×1″M 3-Way Adapter
For Adding Force

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
20pcs 3/4″&1″Dr.12pt SAE Sockets 7/8″,15/16″1″,1-1/16″,1-1/8″,1-3/16″,1-1/4″,

1-5/16″,1-3/8″,1-7/16″,1-1/2″,1-9/16″,1-5/8″,
1-3/4″,1-13/16″,1-7/8″,2″,2-1/4″,2-3/8″,2-5/8″

6pcs Accessories 3/4″Dr.Ratchet Wrench
3/4″Dr.Extension Bar 8″
3/4″Dr.Universal Joint
3/4″Dr.Sliding T-bar
3/4″F×1″M 3-Way Adapter
For Adding Force

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
16pcs 3/4” Dr. Metric

 Socket
19,21,22,23,24,26,27,29,30,32,35,36,38,41,46,50

5pcs Accessories
Exension Bars

4”,8”,16”
Ratchet Wrench
Sliding T-bar

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
16pcs 3/4” Dr. SAE

Socket
3/4”,13/16”,7/8”,29/32”15/16”,1”,1-1/16”,1-1/8”,
1-3/16”,1-1/4”,1-3/8”,1-7/16”,1-1/2”,
1-5/8”,1-3/4”,2”

5pcs Accessories
Exension Bars

4”,8”,16”
Ratchet Wrench 
Sliding T-bar

21PCS.3/4” Dr. Socket Wrench Set 

21PCS. 3/4” Dr. Socket Wrench Set

ITEM NO.:TKC12-21A

ITEM NO.:TKC12-21B

NEW



 Socket Tool Sets

        CONTENT DESCRIPTION
11pcs 1/4″ Dr. 12pt sockets 4,4.5,5,5.5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12mm
18pcs 1/2″ Dr. 12pt sockets 10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,23,24,27,30,32mm
2pcs universal joints 1/4″ & 1/2″ Dr.
2pcs 1/2″ Dr. spark plug sockets

2″ & 4″2pcs 1/4″ Dr. extension bars
5″ & 10″2pcs 1/2″ Dr. extension bars

16mm,21mm

36pcs 25mm screwdriver bits 5pc Phillips: PH0, PH1, PH2 x 2, PH3
8pc Slotted: 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 5.5, 6, 7mm
10pc Star: T8, T9, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30,T40, T45
8pc Hex: 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 5.5, 6, 7mm
5pc Pozidriv: PZ0, PZ1, PZ2 x 2, PZ3

18pcs  Hex key wrenches 7pcs Torx: T10, T15, T20, T25, 727, T30, T40
11pcs Hex: 1.27, 1.5, 2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 3.5, 4.0, 4.5,5.0, 5.5, 6.0mm

5pcs combination wrenches 10,12,13,14,17mm
8pcs cushioned grip screwdrivers 4pc Phillips: #1 x 75, #2 x 38, #2 x 100, #3 x 150mm

4pc slotted: 6 x 38, 4 x 75, 5 x 100, 6 x 150mm
13pcs accessories 1/4″ Dr. quick-release offset ratchet

1/2″ Dr. quick-release offset ratchet
1/4″ Dr. sliding T-bar
1/2″ Dr. sliding T-handle

1/4″ Dr. spinner handle
1/4″ bit coupler
6″ diagonal cutting pliers
6″ long nose pliers
7″ combination pliers
8″ Groove Joint Pliers
7″ locking grip pliers
utility knife

ITEM NO.: TKT17-117
117PCS. 1/4″ & 1/2″ Dr.Socket Wrench Set

90PCS. 1/4″ & 1/2″ Dr.Socket Wrench Set
ITEM NO.:TKT19-90  (TK-123)

NEW

Support Customization 

Support Customization 



 Socket Tool Sets

        CONTENT DESCRIPTION

20pcs 1/4″ Dr.6pt. Sockets 4,4.5,5,5.5,6,6.5,7,8,9,10mm
5/32″,3/16″,7/32″,1/4″,9/32″,5/16″,11/32″,3/8″,7/1
6″,1/2″

24pcs 1/2″ Dr.6pt. Sockets 11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,23,24mm
7/16″,1/2″,9/16″,5/8″,11/16″,3/4″,13/16″,7/8″,15/1
6″,1″ 

30pcs 1/4″ Shank 25L Bits Philips PH0,PH1,PH2,PH3
Slotted 3,4,5,6,7,8mm
Pozidriv PZ0,PZ1,PZ2,PZ3
Hex 2,3,4,5,6,8mm
Torx T8,T10,T15,T20,T25,T27,T30
Square S1,S2,S3

12pcs 1/2″ Dr.Bits Sockes Philips PH3,PH4
Pozidriv PZ3,PZ4
Hex 8,10,12,14mm
Torx T40,T45,T50,T55

2pcs Philips Screwdrivers PH2×38mm,PH2×75mm

2pcs Slotted Screwdrivers 6mm×38mm,6mm×75mm

14pcs Hex Keys 2.5,3,4,5,6,8,10mm
3/32″,5/32″,3/16″,7/32″,1/4″,5/16″,3/8″ 

2pcs 1/2″ Dr.Spark Plug Sockets 16,21mm

30pcs Accessories 1/4″,1/2″Dr.Quick Release Ratchet Handle
1/4″Dr. Extension Bars 2″,4″
1/2″Dr. Extension Bars 3″,6″ 
1/4″,1/2″Dr.Sliding T-bar
1/4″,1/2″Dr.Universal Joint
1/4″Dr. Bit Adapter
1/4″Dr. Spinner Handle
Utilitiy Knife with a box Blades(10pcs)
Groove Joint Pliers 10”
Locking Pliers10″
Adjustable Wrench6″,8″
5-Metre Tape Measure
12 OZ Claw Hammer
Combination Wrenches 8,10,11,14,17mm
5/16″,3/8″,1/2″,5/8″,11/16″ 

ITEM NO.:TKC13-136(TK-076)

136PCS.1/4″ & 1/2″ Dr.Socket  Wrench Set

        CONTENT DESCRIPTION

23pcs 1/4″Dr.6pt.Sockets 4,4.5,5,5.5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14mm
5/32″,3/16″,7/32″,1/4″,9/32″,5/16″,11/32″,3/8″,7
/16″,1/2″

14pcs 3/8″Dr.6pt.Sockets 10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19mm
5/8″,11/16″,3/4″,7/8″

18pcs 1/2″Dr.6pt.Sockets 20,22,23,24,25,26,27mm
3/8″,7/16″,1/2″,9/16″,5/8″,11/16″,3/4″,13/16″,7/
8″,15/16″,1″

15pcs 1/4″Dr.6pt. Deep Sockets 6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13mm
1/4″,9/32″,5/16″,11/32″,3/8″,7/16″,1/2″

9pcs 3/8″Dr.6pt. Deep Sockets 14,15,16,18mm
9/16″,5/8″,11/16″,3/4″,13/16″

4pcs 1/2″Dr.6pt. Deep Sockets 22,24mm
7/8″,15/16″

2pcs 3/8″Dr.Spark Plug Sockets 16,21mm

38pcs 1/4″Dr.Shank 25L Bits Philips PH0,PH1,PH2,PH3,PH4
Slotted 3,4,4.5,5,5.5,6,7,8mm
Pozidriv PZ0,PZ1,PZ2,PZ3,PZ4
Hex 1.5,2,2.5,3,4,5,6,8,10mm
Torx T8,T10,T15,T20,T25,T27,T30,T40
Square S1,S2,S3

16pcs Hex Keys 1.5,2,2.5,3,4,5,5.5,6mm
1/16″,5/64″,3/32″,1/8″,5/32″,3/16″,7/32″,1/4″

6pcs Electronic Clock Bits Philips PH0,PH1
Slotted 1.4,1.8,2.3,3.0mm

33pcs Accessories 1/4″,3/8″,1/2″ Dr.Quick Release Ratchet 
Handle
1/4″Dr. Extensions Bars 2″,4″
3/8″Dr. Extensions Bars 3″, 6″
1/4″, 3/8″ Sliding T-bar
1/4″ Dr. Bit Adapter
Adapter 1/4″F×3/8″M
Adapter 3/8″F×1/4″M
Adapter 1/2″F×3/8″M
1/4″ Dr. Spinner Handle
1/4″ Dr. Flexbile Extension Bar
Locking Pliers 7″
Adjustable Wrench 8″
Long Nose Pliers 6″
Slip Joint Pliers 6″
7.5-Metre Tape Measure
16 OZ Claw Hammer
Adapter 1/4″ Hex × 1/4″ S
Combination Wrenches 8,10,11,14,17mm
5/16″,3/8″,1/2″,5/8″,11/16″

ITEM NO.:TKC13-178(TK-105)

178PCS.1/4″, 3/8″ & 1/2″ Dr. Socket Wrench Set



 Socket Tool Sets

        CONTENT DESCRIPTION

24pcs 1/4″Dr.6pt. Sockets 4,4.5,5,6,6.5,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14mm
5/32″,3/16″,7/32″,1/4″,9/32″,5/16″,11/32″,3/8″,
1/2″,7/16″,9/16″ 

25pcs 3/8″Dr.6pt. Sockets 6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19mm
1/4″,9/32″,5/16″,11/32″,3/8″,7/16″,1/2″,9/16″,5/8″,11/16″,3/4″ 

27pcs 1/2″Dr.6pt. Sockets 8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,23,24mm
5/16″,3/8″,7/16″,1/2″,9/16″,5/8″,11/16″,3/4″,7/8″,1″ 

15pcs 1/4″Dr.6pt. Deep Sockets 6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14mm
1/4″,5/16″,3/8″,7/16″,1/2″,9/16″ 

20pcs 3/8″Dr.6pt. Deep Sockets 8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19mm
5/16″,3/8″,7/16″,1/2″,9/16″,5/8″,11/16″,3/4″ 

21pcs 1/2″Dr.6pt. Deep Sockets 10,11,12,13,14,16,17,19,20,21,22mm
5/16″,3/8″,7/16″,1/2″,5/8″,9/16″,11/16″,3/4″,13/16″,7/8″ 

2pcs 1/2″Dr.Spark Plug Sockets 16,21mm

30pcs 1/4″Shank 25L Bits Philips PH0,PH1,PH2,PH3
Slotted 3,4,5,6,7,8mm
Pozidriv PZ0,PZ1,PZ2,PZ3
Hex 2,3,4,5,6,8mm
Torx T8,T10,T15,T20,T25,T27,T30
Square S1,S2,S3

12pcs 8mm Shank 30L Bits Philips PH3,PH4
Pozidriv PZ3,PZ4
Hex 8,10,12,14mm
Torx T40,T45,T50,T55

34pcs Accessories 1/4″Dr. Extension Bars 2″,4″ 
3/8″Dr. Extension Bars 3″,6″ 
1/2″Dr. Extension Bars 5″,10″ 
1/4″,3/8″,1/2″Dr. Universal Joint
1/4″,3/8″,1/2″Dr.Quick Release Ratchet Handle  
1/4″Dr.Spinner Handle
1/4″,3/8″Dr. Sliding T-bar
3/8″F×1/2″M 3-Way Adapter
1/4″Dr. Bit Adapter
1/2″Dr. Bit Adapter
Combination Wrenches 8,10,11,13,14,16,18,19mm,
5/16″,3/8″,7/16″,1/2″,9/16″,5/8″,11/16″,3/4″ 

ITEM NO.:TKC13-210(TK-077)

210PCS.1/4″, 3/8″ & 1/2″ Dr. Socket Wrench Set

ITEM NO.:TKC49-14
14PCS.1/4”&3/8”&1/2”Dr. Torx Socket Set

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
5pcs 1/4″Dr. Torx Sockets E4.5.6.7.8mm
5pcs 3/8″Dr. Torx Sockets E10.11.12.14.16mm
4pcs 1/2″Dr. Torx Sockets E18.20.22.24mm

ITEM NO.:TKC26-33
33PCS.1/4″ Dr. Socket Wrench Set

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
12pcs 6pt. Metric 

Sockets
4,4.5,5,5.5,6,7,8,9,10,
11,12,13 mm

3pcs Hex Keys 1.5,2,2.5 mm
12pcs Bit Sockets Slotted 3,4,5,6,8mm

Philips PH1,PH2,
Hex 3,4,6,8mm

6pcs Accessories Quick Release Ratchet Handle
Sliding T-bar Universal Joint
Extension Bars 2″,4″ Spinner Handle

ITEM NO.:TKC26-72

72pcs.1/4″,3/8″Dr.Socket Wrench Set

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
20pcs 1/4″ 6  point 

sockets
4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13mm
5/32”, 3/16”, 7/32”, 1/4”, 9/32”, 
5/16”, 11/32”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”

20pcs 3/8” 6  point 
sockets

9,10,11,12,13,14,15,17,18 ,19 mm
1/4”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 
11/16”, 3/4”, 13/16”, 7/8”

26pcs Bit Sockets Philips: PH 0,1,2,3mm
Slotted SL 3,4,4.5,5mm
Pozidriv PZ 0,1,2,3mm
Hex H 3,4,5,6,7,8mm
Torx T 8,10,15,20,25,27,30,40mm 

6pcs Accessories 3/8”Quick Release Ratchet Handle
Adaptor 3/8”(F) x 1/4”(M)
1/4” Spinner Handle
1/4” Bits Adaptor
Extension Bar: 1/4” 75mm, 3/8” 75mm



 Socket Tool Sets

ITEM NO.:TKC41-34

ITEM NO.:TKC43-60 ITEM NO.:TKC47-52

ITEM NO.:TKC45-21

ITEM NO.:TKC43-37

ITEM NO.:TKC46-45

34PCS.1/4″& 3/8″Dr.Socket 
Wrench Set

60PCS.1/4”&1/2”Dr.Socket  Wrench Set 52PCS.1/4″Dr.Socket Wrench Set

21PCS. 1/2’’Dr. Socket  Set

37PCS.1/2’’Dr.Socket Wrench Set

45PCS.1/4’’Dr.Socket Wrench Set

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
11pcs 3/8”Dr. Bit Sockets T10. T15. T20. T25. 

T27. T30. T40. T45. 
T50. T55. T60;

10pcs 5/16”Dr. Bit T10. T15. T20. T25. 
T27. T30. T40. T45. 
T50. T55

5pcs 1/4” Dr.E Sockets E4.5.6.7.8;
7pcs 3/8” Dr.E Sockets E10.11.12.14.16.18.20
  1pc Bit Adapter

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
13pcs 1/4”Dr.6pt.

Sockets
4,4.5,5,5.5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,
14mm

18pcs 1/2”Dr.6pt.
Sockets

10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,
20,21,22,23,24,27,30,32mm

12pcs Combination 
Wrench

8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,
19mm

17pcs Accesslries Hex key 1.5,2,2.5mm
Sparking Plug 16,21mm
Universal Joint 1/2”,1/4”
Sliding T-bar  1/4”
Flexible Extension Bar  1/4”
Extension Bar 1/4”   50mm, 
100mm;1/2”125mm,250mm
Spinner  handle   1/4”
Quick Release Ratchet Wrench 1/4”,1/2”
3-Way Adapter

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
21pcs 1/2″Dr.Metric Sockets 8.9.10.11.12.13.14.15.

16.17.18.19.20.21.22.2
4.27.30.32.34.36mm

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
19pcs 1/2″ Sockets 8.9.10.11.12.13.14.15.16.17.18.

19.20.21.22.24.27.30.32mm
12pcs Combination 

Wrench 
8.9.10.11.12.13.14.15.16.17.18.
19mm

2pcs Spark  Plug 
Sockets 

16,21mm

4pcs Accessories   Extension Bar 10’’; 
Universal Joint; 
Adapaer 3/8”(F)x1/2”(M)
Quick Release Ratchet Wrench

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
13pcs 1/4”Dr. 6pt. Sockes  4,4.5,5,5.5,6,7,8,9,10,11,

12,13,14mm
7pcs 1/4”Dr. 6pt. Deep Sockets 6,7,8,10,12,13,14mm

21pcs Bit Sockets  SL4,5.5,7
H3,4,5,6,7,8
T10,T15,T20,T25,T30,T40
PZ1,2,3
PH1,2,3

3pcs Hex Key  1.5,2,2.5mm
8pcs Accessories   Extension Bar   2”,4”,6”

Sliding T-bar   1/4”
Bit Adapter
Spinner Handle
Universal Joint
Quick Release Ratchet Wrench

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
13pcs 1 / 4 ″D r. M e t r i c 

Sockets
4,4.5,5,5.5,6,7,8,9,10,11,1
2,13,14mm

21pcs Bit Sockets T10. T15. T20. T25.  T30. 
T40.
PH1.2.3
PZ1.2.3
H3.4.5.6.7.8
SL4,5.5,7

3pcs Hex Key  1.5,2,2.5mm

8pcs Accessories Universal Joint
Extension Bar 2’’/4’’
Flexible Extension Bar
Spinner Handle
Ratchet Wrench
Sliding T-bar
Bit adapter ITEM NO.:TKC48-19

19PCS 1/2’’ Dr. Socket  Set

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
19pcs 1/2″Dr.Metric Sockets 8.9.10.11.12.13.14.15.

16.17.18.19.20.21.22.2
4.27.30.32mm



 Socket Tool Sets

11PCS Socket Wrench Set

ITEM NO.:TKS-09-11(TK-049)

CONTENT DESCRIPTION

10pcs
6pt.Metric 
Sockets

5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14mm

1pc Accessory Quick Release Ratchet Handle

1/4″Dr.

ITEM NO.:TKS-10-11(TK-050)
CONTENT DESCRIPTION

10pcs 6pt.Metric Sockets 10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,19,22mm
1pc Accessory Quick Release Ratchet Handle

3/8″Dr.

 ITEM NO.:TKS-11-11(TK-051)
CONTENT DESCRIPTION

10pcs 6pt.Metric Sockets 10,11,12,13,14,15,17,19,22,24mm
1pc Accessory Quick Release Ratchet Handle

1/2″Dr.

ITEM NO.:TKC42-37

37PCS.1/2’’Dr.Socket Wrench Set

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
19pcs 1/2″ Sockets 8.9.10.11.12.13.14.15.16.17.18.

19.20.21.22.24.27.30.32mm
12pcs Combination 

Wrench 
8.9.10.11.12.13.14.15.16.17.1
8.19mm

2pcs Spark  Plug 
Sockets 

16,21mm

4pcs Accessories   Extension Bar 10’’; 
Universal Joint; 
3-way Adapaer 3/8”(F)x1/2”(M)
Quick Release Ratchet Wrench

ITEM NO.:TKC44-32

32PCS.1/2’’Dr.Socket Wrench Set

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
19pcs 1/2″   cirteM .tP 6 

Sockets 
8.9.10.11.12.13.14.15.16.17.18.
19.20.21.22.24.27.30.32mm

6pcs 1/2’’ 12 Pt. 
Metric  Sockets

10.12.14.15.17.19mm

2pcs Spark  Plug 
Sockes

16,21mm

5pcs Accessories     Extension Bar 5”,10’’;
Adapter
Adapaer 3/8”(F)x1/2”(M)
Quick Release Ratchet Wrench

ITEM NO.:TKC50-3

ITEM NO.:TKC51-5

ITEM NO.:TKC27-18

ITEM NO.:TKC27-21

3PCS 1/2’’Dr. Impact Socket Set

5PCS 1/2’’Dr. Impact Socket Set

18pcs. 1/2”Dr. Impact Socket  
Wrench Set 

  tekcoS  tcapmI  .rD”2/1 .scp12
Wrench Set 

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
3pcs 1/2″Dr.Metric Sockets 17.19.21mm

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
5pcs 1/2″Dr.Metric Sockets 14.15.17.21.22mm

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
14pcs 6pt.Metric

Impact Sockets  
10,11,12,13,14,16,17,19,21,
22,24,27,30,32mm

4pcs Accessories 2pcs Impact O-Ring
2pcs  Pneumatic Safty Pin

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
16pcs 6pt.Metric

Impact Sockets  
10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,1
9,21,22,24,27,30,32mm

5pcs Accessories Impact Extension Bar  1/2”x5”
Impact O-Ring   20x4, 25x4mm
Pneumatic Safty Pin  20x3,25x3mm

ITEM NO.:TKS-13-25

25PCS.1/4″ Dr.Socket Wrench Set

CONTENT DESCRIPTION

12pcs 6pt.Metric
 Sockets 4,4.5,5,5.5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13mm

12pcs 1/4″Shank
25L Bits

Philips PH1,PH2
Slotted 3,4,5,6,7mm
Hex 3,4,5,6,8mm

1pc Accessory Quick Release Ratchet Handle

ITEM NO.:TKS-12-14

14PCS.1/4″ Dr.Socket 
Wrench Set

CONTENT DESCRIPTION

13pcs
6pt.Metric
 Sockets

4,4.5,5,5.5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14mm

1pc Accessory Quick Release Ratchet Handle



 Socket Wrench Sets 

3/8″Dr.

1/2″Dr.

21PCS.3/8″&1/2″ Dr. Socket 
Wrench Set

ITEM NO.:TKS-17-21

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
20pcs 6pt.Sockets 10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,19,22mm 

5/16″,3/8″,7/16″,1/2″,9/16″,5/8″,
11/16″,3/4″,13/16″,7/8″

1pc Accessory Quick Release Ratchet Handle

ITEM NO.:TKS-17-21A
CONTENT DESCRIPTION

20pcs 6pt.Sockets 10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,19,22mm 
5/16″,3/8″,7/16″,1/2″,9/16″,5/8″,
11/16″,3/4″,13/16″,7/8″

1pc Accessory Quick Release Ratchet Handle

ITEM NO.:TKS-18-21

ITEM NO.:TKS-18-21A

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
20pcs 6pt.Sockets 10,11,12,13,14,15,17,19,22,24mm 

3/8″,7/16″,1/2″,9/16″,5/8″,11/16″,
3/4″,13/16″,7/8″,15/16″

1pc Accessory Quick Release Ratchet Handle

CONTENT DESCRIPTION
20pcs 6pt.Sockets 10,11,12,13,14,15,17,19,22,24mm 

3/8″,7/16″,1/2″,9/16″,5/8″,11/16″,
3/4″,13/16″,7/8″,15/16″

1pc Accessory Quick Release Ratchet Handle

ITEM NO.:TKS-37-12A

12PCS. 1/2”Dr.  Socket  Wrench Set 

CONTENT DESCRIPTION

10pcs
6pt.Metric
 Sockets

10,11,12,13,14,15,17,19,22,24mm

2pcs Accessory
    Quick Release Ratchet Handle
    Extension Bar 1/2”x5”

10PCS Socket Wrench Set 11PCS. 1/2"Dr. Black Nickel Plated 
Metric Socket Wrench Set 

12PCS. 1/2"Dr. Black Nickel Plated 
Metric Socket Wrench Set 

21PCS. 1/2"Dr. Black Nickel Plated 
Metric Socket Wrench Set 

ITEM NO.:TKS-14-10
CONTENT DESCRIPTION

10pcs 6pt.Metric Sockets 5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14mm

ITEM NO.:TKS-14-10A
CONTENT DESCRIPTION

10pcs 6pt.SAE Sockets 3/16″,7/32″,1/4″,9/32″,5/16″,
11/32″,3/8″, 7/16″,1/2″,9/16″

ITEM NO.:TKS-15-10
CONTENT DESCRIPTION

10pcs
6pt.Metric 
Sockets

10,11,12,13,14,15,17,19,22,24mm

ITEM NO.:TKS-15-10A
CONTENT DESCRIPTION

10pcs 6pt.SAE 
Sockets

3/8″,7/16″,1/2″,9/16″,5/8″,11/16″,
3/4″,13/16″,7/8″,15/16″

1/4″Dr.

3/8″Dr.

1/2″Dr.

ITEM NO.:TKS-16-10
CONTENT DESCRIPTION

10pcs
6pt.Metric 
Sockets

10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,19,22mm

ITEM NO.:TKS-16-10A
CONTENT DESCRIPTION

10pcs
6pt.SAE
Sockets

5/16″,3/8″,7/16″,1/2″,9/16″,5/8″,
11/16″,3/4″,13/16″,7/8″

11PCS Socket Wrench Set

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

ITEM NO.:TKS-44-11
CONTENT DESCRIPTION

10pcs
6pt.Metric 
Sockets

5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14mm

1pc Accessory Quick Release Ratchet Handle

ITEM NO.:TKS-45-11
CONTENT DESCRIPTION

10pcs
6pt.Metric 
Sockets

10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,19,22mm

1pc Accessory Quick Release Ratchet Handle

 ITEM NO.:TKS-46-11
CONTENT DESCRIPTION

10pcs
6pt.Metric 
Sockets

10,11,12,13,14,15,17,19,22,24mm

1pc Accessory Quick Release Ratchet Handle

1/4″Dr.

3/8″Dr.

1/2″Dr.

1pc Accessory

10pcs 

Quick Release Ratchet Handle

CONTENT DESCRIPTION

6pt. Metric Sockets 10,11,12,13,14,15,
17,19,22,24mm

2pcs Accessory

10pcs 

Quick Release Ratchet Handle
Extension Bar

CONTENT DESCRIPTION

6pt. Metric Sockets 10,11,12,13,14,15,
17,19,22,24mm

1pc Accessory

10pcs 

Quick Release Ratchet Handle

CONTENT DESCRIPTION

6pt. Metric Sockets 10,11,12,13,14,15,
17,19,22,24mm

10pcs 12pt. Metric Sockets 10,11,12,13,14,15,
17,19,22,24mm



Socket Wrench Sets 
& Bit Sockets

Size Full Length Carton
T10 47 mm 400 pcs
T15 47 mm 400 pcs
T20 47 mm 400 pcs
T25 47 mm 400 pcs
T27 47 mm 400 pcs
T30 47 mm 400 pcs
T40 47 mm 400 pcs
T45 47 mm 400 pcs
T50 47 mm 400 pcs
T55 47 mm 400 pcs
T60 47 mm 400 pcs

Size Full Length Carton
PH1 37 mm 500 pcs
PH2 37 mm 500 pcs
PH3 37 mm 500 pcs

Size Full Length Carton
PZ1 47 mm 400 pcs
PZ2 47 mm 400 pcs
PZ3 47 mm 400 pcs
PZ4 47 mm 400 pcs

1/4”Dr. Phillips Bit Socket

3/8”Dr. Torx Bit Socket

3/8”Dr. Pozidriv Bit Socket

1/4”Dr. Pozidriv Bit Socket

Size Full Length Carton
PZ1 37 mm 500 pcs
PZ2 37 mm 500 pcs
PZ3 37 mm 500 pcs

1/4”Dr. Torx Bit Socket

Size Full Length Carton
T08 37 mm 500 pcs
T10 37 mm 500 pcs
T15 37 mm 500 pcs
T20 37 mm 500 pcs
T25 37 mm 500 pcs
T27 37 mm 500 pcs
T30 37 mm 500 pcs
T40 37 mm 500 pcs

1/4”Dr. Hexagon Bit Socket

Size Full Length Carton
H3 37 mm 500 pcs
H4 37 mm 500 pcs
H5 37 mm 500 pcs
H6 37 mm 500 pcs
H7 37 mm 500 pcs
H8 37 mm 500 pcs

Size Full Length Carton
SL4.0 37 mm 500 pcs
SL5.5 37 mm 500 pcs
SL6.5 37 mm 500 pcs

1/4”Dr. Slotted Bit Socket

ITEM NO.:TKS-02-10C

10pcs. 1/2”Dr.  Socket  Wrench Set 

ITEM NO.:TKS-07-09A

9pcs. 3/8”Dr. Deep Socket  
Wrench Set 

CONTENT DESCRIPTION

9pcs
6pt.Metric
Deep Sockets  

10,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19  mm

CONTENT DESCRIPTION

10pcs
6pt.Metric
 Sockets

8,10,11,12,13,14,17,19,22,24  mm

ITEM NO.:TKS-01-09C

9pcs. 3/8”Dr.Socket  Wrench Set 

CONTENT DESCRIPTION

9pcs
6pt.Metric
Sockets  

10,13,14,16,17,18,19,21,22 mm

ITEM NO.:TKS-06-07A

7pcs. 3/8”Dr. Bit Socket  Wrench Set 

CONTENT DESCRIPTION

7pcs
6pt.Metric
Bit Sockets                            

3,4,5,6,7,8,10 mm

ITEM NO.:TKS-04-10B

10pcs. 1/4”Dr.Socket  Wrench Set 

CONTENT DESCRIPTION

10pcs
6pt.Metric
Sockets

4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13mm



 Bit Sockets

Size Full Length Carton
T20 100 mm 200 pcs
T25 100 mm 200 pcs
T27 100 mm 200 pcs
T30 100 mm 200 pcs
T40 100 mm 200 pcs
T45 100 mm 200 pcs
T50 100 mm 200 pcs
T55 100 mm 200 pcs
T60 100 mm 200 pcs

S2

1/2”Dr. Deep Torx Bit Socket

Size Full Length Carton
H4 57 mm 200 pcs
H5 57 mm 200 pcs
H6 57 mm 200 pcs
H7 57 mm 200 pcs
H8 57 mm 200 pcs
H10 57 mm 200 pcs
H12 57 mm 200 pcs
H14 57 mm 200 pcs
H17 57 mm 200 pcs
H19 57 mm 200 pcs

S2

1/2”Dr. Hexagon Bit Socket

Size Full Length Carton
M5 100 mm 200 pcs
M6 100 mm 200 pcs
M8 100 mm 200 pcs
M10 100 mm 200 pcs
M12 100 mm 200 pcs
M14 100 mm 200 pcs
M16 100 mm 200 pcs

1/2”Dr. Deep Spline Bit Socket
S2

Size Full Length Carton
H4 100 mm 200 pcs
H5 100 mm 200 pcs
H6 100 mm 200 pcs
H7 100 mm 200 pcs
H8 100 mm 200 pcs
H10 100 mm 200 pcs
H12 100 mm 200 pcs
H14 100 mm 200 pcs
H17 100 mm 200 pcs

1/2”Dr. Deep Hexagon Bit Socket

S2

Size Full Length Carton
T10 57 mm 200 pcs
T15 57 mm 200 pcs
T20 57 mm 200 pcs
T25 57 mm 200 pcs
T27 57 mm 200 pcs
T30 57 mm 200 pcs
T40 57 mm 200 pcs
T45 57 mm 200 pcs
T50 57 mm 200 pcs
T55 57 mm 200 pcs
T60 57 mm 200 pcs

1/2”Dr. Tamper Proof Torx Bit Socket

Size Full Length Carton
M5 57 mm 200 pcs
M6 57 mm 200 pcs
M8 57 mm 200 pcs
M10 57 mm 200 pcs
M12 57 mm 200 pcs
M14 57 mm 200 pcs
M16 57 mm 200 pcs

1/2”Dr. Spline Bit Socket

Size Full Length Carton
SL6.5 57 mm 200 pcs
SL8.0 57 mm 200 pcs
SL10 57 mm 200 pcs
SL12 57 mm 200 pcs

1/2”Dr. Slotted Bit Socket

Size Full Length Carton
T20 57 mm 200 pcs
T25 57 mm 200 pcs
T27 57 mm 200 pcs
T30 57 mm 200 pcs
T40 57 mm 200 pcs
T45 57 mm 200 pcs
T50 57 mm 200 pcs
T55 57 mm 200 pcs
T60 57 mm 200 pcs

1/2”Dr. Torx Bit Socket

Size Full Length Carton
PH1 47 mm 400 pcs
PH2 47 mm 400 pcs
PH3 47 mm 400 pcs
PH4 47 mm 400 pcs

Size Full Length Carton
SL3.5 47 mm 400 pcs
SL4.0 47 mm 400 pcs
SL4.5 47 mm 400 pcs
SL5.5 47 mm 400 pcs
SL6.5 47 mm 400 pcs
SL7.0 47 mm 400 pcs
SL8.0 47 mm 400 pcs
SL10.0 47 mm 400 pcs

Size Full Length Carton
T10 47 mm 400 pcs
T15 47 mm 400 pcs
T20 47 mm 400 pcs
T25 47 mm 400 pcs
T27 47 mm 400 pcs
T30 47 mm 400 pcs
T40 47 mm 400 pcs
T45 47 mm 400 pcs
T50 47 mm 400 pcs
T55 47 mm 400 pcs
T60 47 mm 400 pcs

3/8”Dr. Phillips Bit Socket

3/8”Dr. Slotted Bit Socket

3/8”Dr. Tamper Proof Torx Bit Socket

Size Full Length Carton
H3 47 mm 400 pcs
H4 47 mm 400 pcs
H5 47 mm 400 pcs
H6 47 mm 400 pcs
H7 47 mm 400 pcs
H8 47 mm 400 pcs
H10 47 mm 400 pcs

3/8”Dr. Hexagon Bit Socket



 Locking Pliers

Locking Pliers, Curved Jaw With 
Wire Cutters

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-I-4.5 4.5″ 113 mm 25.4 mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
DL-I-5 5″ 140 mm 28.7 mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
DL-I-7 7″ 185 mm 38.1 mm 6 pcs   60 pcs
DL-I-10 10″ 225 mm 47.8 mm 6 pcs   48 pcs
DL-I-12 12″ 255 mm 55 mm 6 pcs   24 pcs

Locking Pliers, Straight Welded 
Jaw, Without Wire Cutter

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-XI-7 7″ 185 mm 33.3mm 6 pcs 60 pcs
DL-XI-10 10″ 225 mm 44.5 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
DL-XI-12 12″ 250 mm 50 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs

Curved Jaw Locking Pliers, 
Without Wire Cutters

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-14-7 7″ 185 mm 38.1mm 6 pcs 60 pcs
DL-14-10 10″ 225 mm 47.8mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-34-10 10″ 225 mm 44.5 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

Straight Jaw Locking Pliers, With 
Bigger Clamping ForceItem No Size Full 

Length
Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-38-5 5″ 140 mm 28.7mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
DL-38-7 7″ 185 mm 38.1 mm 6 pcs   60 pcs
DL-38-10 10″ 225 mm 47.8 mm 6 pcs  36 pcs

Curved Jaw, Locking Pliers With 
Wire Cutters

Wide Opening Curved Jaw 
Locking Pliers

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-47-10 10″ 225 mm 60 mm 6 pcs   48 pcs

NEW

2 Position Wide Opening Straight 
Jaw Locking Pliers

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-48-10 10″ 230 mm 60 mm 6 pcs   48 pcs

NEW

Straight Jaw, Locking Pliers, 
Without Wire Cutters

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-VIII-7 7″ 185 mm 38.1mm 6 pcs 60 pcs
DL-VIII-10 10″ 225 mm 47.8mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

fLocking Pinch-o f Pliers

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-GSQ-7 7″ 185 mm 6 mm 6 pcs 60 pcs
CL-GSQ-10 10″ 225 mm 6 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
DL-36-10 10″ 238 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

Dimpling Pliers

2 Position 



Locking Pliers

Locking Sheet Metal Clamp

Locking Welding Clamp，Has better 
blessing force in line with the principle
of mechanics.

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DLY-II-8 8″ 197 mm 12.7 mm 4 pcs 36 pcs
DLY-II-10 10″ 248 mm    15 mm 4 pcs 32 pcs

Locking Welding Clamp. U-shaped  
Jaws Provide Enhanced Visibility  
and More Room to Work. For Use  
in Welding Applications and for 
Holding Awkward Shapes in Place

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DLY-I-9   9″ 225 mm 41.4 mm 2 pcs 36 pcs

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DLY-IX-9   9″ 225 mm 41.4 mm 2 pcs 36 pcs

DLY-I-10   10″ 266 mm    70 mm 2 pcs 24 pcs

Chain Locking Pliers
Chain Length Can be Adjusted for 
Need

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-L   10″ 230 mm 10-145mm 6 pcs 30 pcs

 

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-41-10 10” 225mm 47.8mm 6pcs 36pcs

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-39-10 10” 250 mm 65mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

Locking Pliers, Wide Opening 0-50MM

Locking C-Clamp With Swivel 
Pads

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-C-4 4″ 136 mm 38 mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
DL-C-6 6″ 185 mm 51 mm 4 pcs   72 pcs
DL-C-9 9″ 250 mm 76 mm 4 pcs   24 pcs
DL-C-11 11″ 280 mm 86 mm 4 pcs   24 pcs
DL-C-14 14″ 350 mm 120 mm 4 pcs   24 pcs

Locking C-Clamp With Swivel 
Pads

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-C-18
DL-C-24      24”     620 mm    280 mm     2pcs      8pcs

18″ 460 mm 165 mm 4 pcs   16 pcs

Telescopic Locking C Clamp,Jaws 
Extendable With Four Gears, Eatch 
Gear 40mm,Throat Depth From 
18" To 24"

 

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-C5 18″ 480-600mm 165mm 4 pcs   16 pcs

  Locking
 C-Clamp

 

With Swivel Pads

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-C2-11 11″ 285 mm 125 mm 4 pcs   24 pcs

NEW

NEW
NEW

Locking C-Clamp, With Regular 
Tips 

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-CR-6 6″ 162 mm 51 mm 4 pcs 72 pcs
DL-CR-9 9″ 245 mm 76 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs
DL-CR-11 11″ 275 mm 86 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs
DL-CR-14 14″ 342 mm 120 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs

Locking C-Clamp With Swivel 
Pads

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-CD-11 11″ 280 mm 86 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs

Locking C-Clamp, With Regular 
Tips

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-CR-18
DL-CR-24    24”     620 mm    280mm     2pcs     8pcs

18″  460 mm 165 mm 4 pcs 16 pcs

2 Position Wide Opening Jaw Is Special Thin Design For Narrow
 Space; Hexagon Holes At Pliers Jaw 
Can Be Used With Hex Keys

40mm 40mm40mm

patented



Locking Pliers

Locking C-Clamp, With Swivel 
Pads

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-CE-11 11″ 280 mm 86 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-CS-12.5
DL-CS-10      10″     255 mm   31.7 mm  4 pcs   24 pcs

12.5″ 312 mm 31.7 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs

Locking C-Clamp

Bench Clamp

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-CZ-11   11″ 298 mm 100 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs
DL-CZ-14

DL-CZ-6          6″   185 mm      60 mm    4 pcs  72 pcs
DL-CZ-9          9″   250 mm      90 mm    4 pcs  24 pcs

  14″ 366 mm 120 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs

Locking Pliers

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-51-10 10″ 245 mm 48 mm 6pcs 48pcs

NEW

Locking Pliers

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-51H-10 10″ 245 mm 60 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

NEW

Straight Jaw Locking Pliers

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-55A-10 10″ 225 mm 55mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

NEW

Locking Pliers With Quick
Release Function 

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-50-I 10″ 225 mm 47.8 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

NEW

Locking Pliers With Quick
Release Function

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-50-40 10″ 225 mm 47 mm 6 pcs 48pcs

NEW

Locking C-Clamp With Quick 
Release Function

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-50-C 11″ 280 mm 86 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs

NEW

Locking C-Clamp With Quick 
Release Function

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-50-CS 12.5″ 315mm 31.7mm 4 pcs 24 pcs

NEW

Bench Clamp With Quick
 Release Function

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-50-CZ 11″ 285 mm 100 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs

NEW

Bench Clamp With Quick 
Release Function

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-50-CZ 14″ 350 mm 120mm 4 pcs 16 pcs

NEW

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-33A-12 12” 296 mm 305 mm  2 pcs 16 pcs
DL-33A-18 18” 296 mm 408 mm  2 pcs 12 pcs
DL-33A-24  24” 296 mm 610 mm  2 pcs 12 pcs

NEW

Sliding Arm 
Locking 
C-Clamp , 
Wide Opening

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

 DL-CZ3-11 11” 490mm 400 mm  2 pcs 16 pcs

C-Clamp,
Quick clamping 
parts without 
adjustment

patented

patented
patented

patented

patented patented

patented

patented

patented



Locking Pliers

Curved Jaws With Wire Cutters

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-II-5 5″  140 mm 28.7 mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
DL-II-7 7″  185 mm 38.1 mm 6 pcs  60 pcs
DL-II-10 10″   225 mm 47.8 mm 6 pcs  48 pcs

Japanese Type, Curved Jaws 
With Wire Cutters

Japanese Type, Curved Jaws 
With Wire Cutters

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-IV-5 5″ 140 mm 28.7mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
DL-IV-7 7″ 185 mm 38.1mm 6 pcs   60 pcs
DL-IV-8 8″ 210 mm 38.1mm 6 pcs   60 pcs
DL-IV-10 10″ 225 mm 47.8mm 6 pcs   48 pcs
DL-IV-12 12″ 303 mm 60mm 6 pcs   24 pcs

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

5″ 140 mm 28.7mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
7″ 185 mm 38.1mm 6 pcs   60 pcs
10″ 225 mm 47.8mm 6 pcs   48 pcs

Japanese Type, Straight Jaw 
Locking Pliers Without Wire Cutters

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-X-7 7″ 185 mm 38.1mm 6 pcs 60 pcs
DL-X-10 10″ 225 mm 47.8mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

Japanese Type, Straight Jaw, 
Locking Pl iers,Without Wire 
Cutters

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-12-7 7″ 185 mm 33.3mm 6 pcs 60 pcs
DL-12-10 10″ 225 mm 44.5mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

2 Position Wide Opening 
Long Nose Locking Pliers

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-49-9 9″ 220 mm 80 mm 6 pcs   60 pcs

NEW

NEW

Long Nose Locking Pliers, With 
Cutters, Nickel Plated

DL-III-7
DL-III-9
DL-15-5
DL-15-7
DL-15-9

a

b

Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

a. 7″ 165 mm    50 mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
9″ 216 mm    70 mm 6 pcs 60 pcs

b. 5″ 133 mm 38.1 mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
7″ 165 mm    50 mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
9″ 216 mm    70 mm 6 pcs   60 pcs

DL-04M-5
DL-04M-7
DL-04M-10

Locking Pliers

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-40S-10 10″ 225 mm 47 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
DL-40S-7 7″ 185 mm 38.1 mm 6 pcs 60 pcs

NEW

Locking Pliers

Item No Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-21H-10   230 mm 47.8 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

NEW

10″

Size

Locking Pliers

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-40-7 7″ 185mm 38.1mm 6 pcs 60 pcs

DL-40-10 10″ 225mm 47mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

Locking Pliers

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-21-10 10”  235mm 47.8mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

Locking Pliers,Long  Nose  With 90°
 Angle For Narrow And Deep And Deep Space 

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-46-7 7” 180mm 60mm 6pcs 48pcs
DL-46-10 10” 220mm 70mm 6pcs 36pcs

Locking Pliers,Long Nose With 
45°, Angle For Narrow And Deep Space

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-46A-7 7″ 205 mm 60mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
DL-46A-10 10″ 250 mm 70mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

Item No



Locking Pliers

Locking Pliers, Curved Jaws

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-13-5 5″ 140 mm 28.7mm 6 pcs 72 pcs
DL-13-7 7″ 190 mm 38.1mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
DL-13-10 10″ 235 mm 47.8mm 6 pcs 36 pcs
DL-13-12 12″ 300 mm 60mm 6 pcs 24 pcs

Locking Pliers Straight Jaw

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-13A-7 7″ 190 mm 38.1mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
DL-13A-10 10″ 235 mm 47.8mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

Straight-Curved Jaw Locking Pliers

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-20-10 10″ 232 mm 47.8mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

Item No Size Full Length Opening Capacity
DL-33-4 4″ 264 mm 100 mm
DL-33-6 6″ 264 mm 150 mm
DL-33-8 8″ 264 mm 200 mm

Sliding Arm Wide-Open Locking 
Pliers

Double Holes Locking Pliers
With function of wire stripping and 
crimping.

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
DL-17A-10 10” 226mm 6 36

4 Position Locking Pliers, 
Extra Wide Opening

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-45A-10 10″ 263mm 100mm 6pcs 36pcs

Locking Pliers, With a Swivel Pad

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-GM1-10 10″ 240 mm 35 mm 2 pcs 36 pcs

Locking Welding Clamp, Used for 
Welding Riveting

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DLY-III-8 8″ 230 mm 60 mm 2 pcs 24 pcs
DLY-III-11 11″ 285 mm 70 mm 2 pcs 16 pcs

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DLY-V-9 9″ 225 mm 41.4 mm 3 pcs 24 pcs
DLY-V-10 10″ 266 mm    70 mm 2 pcs 16 pcs

Locking Welding Clamp, U shaped
Welding Clamps Used for Welding
Riveting

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DLY-IV-8 8″ 197 mm 12.7mm 3 pcs 24 pcs
DLY-IV-10 10″ 248 mm   15 mm 2 pcs 16 pcs

Locking Sheet Metal Tool

 
 

Locking C-Clamp, With Swivel 
Pads

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-CBT-6.5 6.5″ 170 mm 45 mm 6 pcs 72 pcs
DL-CBT-12.5 12.5″ 300 mm 100 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-PR6S-6 6″ 183 mm 45 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs
DL-PR115S-11.5 11.5″ 308 mm 90 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs

Locking C-Clamp With Swivel 
Pads

Locking C-Clamp, With Regular 
Tips 

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-CB-6 6″ 170 mm 45 mm 6 pcs 72 pcs
DL-CB-11.5 11.5″ 286 mm 90 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs



Locking Pliers &

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

DL-XIA-7   7″ 185 mm 33mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
DL-XIA-10   10″ 225 mm 42mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

Straight Jaws Locking Pliers

Locking Pliers, Double PVC 
Dipped Handle

a

a.Long Nose Locking Pliers
b.Curved Jaws Locking Pliers

Item No Size Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

a.DL-15A-7 7″ 48 mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
   DL-15A-9 9″ 65 mm 6 pcs   60 pcs
b.DL-IA-5 5″ 24 mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
   DL-IA-7 7″ 36 mm 6 pcs   60 pcs
   DL-IA-10 10″ 46 mm 6 pcs   48 pcs

a

b

b

a.long Nose Locking Pliers
b.Curved Jaws Locking Pliers

Item No Size Box Carton
a.DL-15D-7 7″ 6 pcs 120 pcs
   DL-15D-9 9″ 6 pcs   60 pcs
b.DL-ID-5 5″ 6 pcs 120 pcs
   DL-ID-7 7″ 6 pcs   60 pcs
   DL-ID-10 10″ 6 pcs   48 pcs

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
Φ

Jaw Eed 
Diameter

 D
Snap Ring 

Range Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
Φ

Jaw Eed 
Diameter

 D
Snap Ring 

Range

Straight Nose External Snap Ring Pliers

Φ→ →

D

Φ→ →

D

Φ→ →

D

Φ→ →

D

Φ→ →

D

Straight Nose Internal Snap Ring Pliers

45° Bent Nose Internal Snap Ring Pliers

90° Bent Nose Internal Snap Ring Pliers

4PCS Snap Ring Pliers Set

45° Bent Nose External Snap Ring Pliers

90° Bent Nose External Snap Ring Pliers

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
Φ

Jaw Eed 
Diameter

 D
Snap Ring 

Range

14-9
14-13
14-18
14-23
14-32

KW-01-0.9
KW-01-1.3
KW-01-1.8
KW-01-2.2
KW-01-3.2

KN-01-0.9
KN-01-1.3
KN-01-1.8
KN-01-2.2
KN01-3.2

KW-02-0.9
KW-02-1.3
KW-02-1.8
KW-02-2.2

KW-03-0.9
KW-03-1.3
KW-03-1.8
KW-03-2.2
KW-03-3.2

14-9
14-13
14-18
14-23

0.9mm
1.3mm
1.8mm
2.2mm

137.6mm
137.9mm
174.9mm
224.2mm

3-10mm
10-25mm
19-60mm

40-100mm

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
Φ

Jaw Eed 
Diameter

 D
Snap Ring 

Range

KN-02-0.9
KN-02-1.3
KN-02-1.8
KN-02-2.2

14-9
14-13
14-18
14-23

0.9mm
1.3mm
1.8mm
2.2mm

142mm
142mm

180.6mm
230.3mm

8-13mm
12-25mm
19-60mm

40-100mm

Φ→ →

D

Φ→ →

D

Φ→ →

D

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
Φ

Jaw Eed 
Diameter

 D
Snap Ring 

Range

14-9
14-13
14-18
14-23
14-32

0.9mm
1.3mm
1.8mm
2.2mm
3.2mm

131.3mm
131.3mm
161.3mm
212.2mm
300.3mm

3-9mm
10-25mm
19-60mm

40-100mm
85-200mm

KN-03-0.9
KN-03-1.3
KN-03-1.8
KN-03-2.2
KN-03-3.2

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
Φ

Jaw Eed 
Diameter

 D
Snap Ring 

Range

14-9
14-13
14-18
14-23
14-32

0.9mm
1.3mm
1.8mm
2.2mm
3.2mm

133.4mm
133.4mm
171.7mm
221.6mm
305.4mm

8-13mm
12-25mm
19-60mm

40-100mm
85-200mm

0.9mm
1.3mm
1.8mm
2.2mm
3.2mm

3-9mm
10-25mm
19-60mm

40-100mm
85-200mm

141mm
141mm

179.8mm
229mm

321.6mm

6pcs
6pcs
6pcs
6pcs
6pcs

60pcs
60pcs
60pcs
60pcs
60pcs

6pcs
6pcs
6pcs
6pcs
6pcs

60pcs
60pcs
60pcs
60pcs
60pcs

6pcs
6pcs
6pcs
6pcs
6pcs

60pcs
60pcs
60pcs
60pcs
60pcs

6pcs
6pcs
6pcs
6pcs

60pcs
60pcs
60pcs
60pcs

6pcs
6pcs
6pcs
6pcs

60pcs
60pcs
60pcs
60pcs

6pcs
6pcs
6pcs
6pcs
6pcs

60pcs
60pcs
60pcs
60pcs
60pcs

145mm
145mm
185mm
235mm
325mm

14-9
14-13
14-18
14-23
14-32

0.9mm
1.3mm
1.8mm
2.2mm
3.2mm

8-13mm
12-25mm
19-60mm

40-100mm
85-200mm

NEW NEW

NEW NEW

NEW

NEWNEW

Snap Ring Pliers

patented



Pliers  & C/G Clamps

C Clamp

Item No Size Max 
Opening

Throat 
Depth Box Carton

C2-1-1 1″   26 mm   25 mm 12 pcs 216 pcs
C2-1-2 2″   51 mm   30 mm 12 pcs 120 pcs
C2-1-3 3″   76 mm   45 mm 12 pcs 48 pcs
C2-1-4 4″ 102 mm   55 mm 12 pcs 36 pcs
C2-1-5 5″ 125 mm   60 mm   6 pcs 24 pcs
C2-1-6 6″

6″
7″
8″

DP-6
DP-7
DP-8

150 mm   70 mm   6 pcs 24 pcs
C2-1-8 8″ 200 mm   80 mm   6 pcs 12 pcs
C2-1-10 10″ 252 mm   92 mm   2 pcs 10 pcs
C2-1-12 12″ 302 mm 102 mm   2 pcs   8 pcs

C Clamp, Drop Forged Body

Item No Size Max 
Opening

Throat 
Depth Box Carton

C2-2-1 1″ 25 mm 20 mm 12 pcs 144 pcs
C2-2-2 2″ 50 mm 29 mm 12 pcs   96 pcs
C2-2-3 3″ 78 mm 50 mm   6 pcs   36 pcs
C2-2-4 4″ 103 mm 60 mm   6 pcs   24 pcs
C2-2-5 5″ 126 mm 66 mm   6 pcs   18 pcs
C2-2-6 6″ 152 mm 72 mm   6 pcs   12 pcs
C2-2-8 8″ 202 mm 85 mm   5 pcs   10 pcs

G Clamp,Drop Forged Body

Item No Size Max 
Opening

Throat 
Depth Carton

G-05-2 2″   60 mm 47 mm 12 pcs
G-05-4 4″ 115 mm 74 mm   8 pcs

G Clamps, Drop Forged Body

Item No Size Max 
Opening

Throat 
Depth Carton

G-02-40   40 mm   40 mm   40 mm 144pcs
G-02-60   60 mm   60 mm   55 mm  96 pcs
G-02-80   80 mm   80 mm   65 mm  36 pcs
G-02-100 100 mm 100 mm   65 mm 24 pcs
G-02-120 120 mm 120 mm   85 mm 18 pcs
G-02-150 150 mm 150 mm   95 mm 12 pcs
G-02-200 200 mm 200 mm 105 mm 10 pcs
G-02-250 250 mm 250 mm 115 mm   8 pcs

G Clamp, Drop Forged Body

Item No Size Max 
Opening

Throat 
Depth Box Carton

G-01-03 3″  75 mm   55.6 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs
G-01-04 4″ 100 mm   70.6 mm 4 pcs 16 pcs
G-01-06 6″ 150 mm      93 mm 4 pcs   8 pcs
G-01-08 8″ 200 mm   93.7 mm 2 pcs   6 pcs
G-01-10 10″ 250 mm  103.2 mm 2 pcs   4 pcs
G-01-12 12″ 300 mm  115.9 mm 2 pcs   4 pcs

G Clamp, Japanese Style Drop

 

Forged, W/Hex Screw Head 

Item 
No Size Max 

Opening
Throat 
Depth Box Carton

G-04-1 1″   26 mm 25 mm 12 pcs 96 pcs
G-04-2 2″   52 mm 35 mm   6 pcs 48 pcs
G-04-3 3″   76 mm 45 mm   6 pcs 36 pcs
G-04-4 4″ 102 mm 55 mm   6 pcs 24 pcs

Item No       Size Throat 
Depth Carton

WMG-02D-80 80x65mm 65mm 36 pcs
WMG-02D-100 100x65mm 65mm  24 pcs
WMG-02D-120 120x85mm 85mm  18 pcs
WMG-02D-150 150x95mm 95mm 12 pcs
WMG-02D-200 200x105mm 105mm  10 pcs
WMG-02D-250 250x115mm 115mm    8 pcs

G Clamp, Interchangeable Swivel Pad

L

c
H

L

c
H

L

c
H

165mm
205mm

LNP-6
LNP-8

51mm
67mm

48mm
64mm

10pcs
10pcs

60pcs
60pcs

160mm
190mm

DCP-6
DCP-8

20mm
26mm

19mm
32mm

10pcs
10pcs

60pcs
60pcs

6″
8″

165mm
180mm
205mm

29mm
33mm
36mm

28mm
34mm
42mm

60pcs
60pcs
60pcs

10pcs
10pcs
10pcs

NEW

NEW

NEW

Item No Size Box Carton
 C

 Opening 
Capacity

  H
 Opening
 Depth

Full 
Length

Item No Size Box Carton
 C

 Opening 
Capacity

  H
 Opening
 Depth

Full 
Length

6″
8″

Item No Size Box Carton
 C

 Opening 
Capacity

  H
 Opening
 Depth

Full 
Length



F Clamps

F Clamps 

  ylkciuQ ,pmalC F gnitehctaR
Adjusted Clamps

Item No Max
Opening×throat Rail Box Carton

F-04A-160×80   160×80 mm 15.5×7.5 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs
F-04A-200×80   200×80 mm 15.5×7.5 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs
F-04A-250×80   250×80 mm 15.5×7.5 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs
F-04A-300×80   300×80 mm 15.5×7.5 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs
F-04A-450×80   450×80 mm 15.5×7.5 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs
F-04A-600×80   600×80 mm 15.5×7.5 mm 4 pcs 16 pcs
F-04A-800×80   800×80 mm 15.5×7.5 mm 2 pcs 16 pcs
F-04A-900×80   900×80 mm 15.5×7.5 mm 2 pcs 16 pcs
F-04A-1000×80 1000×80 mm 15.5×7.5 mm 2 pcs 16 pcs
F-04A-1200×80 1200×80 mm 15.5×7.5 mm 2 pcs 16 pcs

Item No Max
Opening×throat Rail Box Carton

F-12-120x60 120x60mm 13x6.5mm 4pcs 24pcs
F-12-160x60 160x60mm 13x6.5mm 4pcs 24pcs
F-12-200x60 200x60mm 13x6.5mm 2pcs 24pcs
F-12-300x60 300x60mm 13x6.5mm 2pcs 10pcs
F-12-400x60 400x60mm 13x6.5mm 2pcs 10pcs

F Clamps
a.Chrome plated screw
b.Copper plated screw

Item No Max 
Opening×throat Rail Box Carton

F-01-160×80     160×80 mm   15.5×7.5 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs
F-01-

F-UDJ-120x80
F-UDJ-160x80
F-UDJ-200x80
F-UDJ-250x80
F-UDJ-300x80
F-UFJ-200x120
F-UFJ-250x120
F-UFJ-300x120
F-UFJ-400x120

200x120mm
250x120mm
300x120mm
400x120mm

F-UGJ-200x120
F-UGJ-250x120
F-UGJ-300x120
F-UGJ-400x120
F-UMJ-250x140
F-UMJ-300x140
F-UMJ-400x140
F-UMJ-500x140
F-UMJ-600x140

250x140mm
300x140mm
400x140mm
500x140mm
600x140mm

31.5x14.3mm
31.5x14.3mm
31.5x14.3mm
31.5x14.3mm
31.5x14.3mm

200x120mm
250x120mm
300x120mm
400x120mm

22x10.6mm
22x10.6mm
22x10.6mm
22x10.6mm

25.4x11.9mm
25.4x11.9mm
25.4x11.9mm
25.4x11.9mm

15.x7.5mm
15.x7.5mm
15.x7.5mm
15.x7.5mm
15.x7.5mm

120x80mm
160x80mm
200x80mm
250x80mm
300x80mm 200×80     200×80 mm   15.5×7.5 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

F-01-250×80     250×80 mm   15.5×7.5 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs
F-01-300×80     300×80 mm   15.5×7.5 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

6 pcs 36 pcs
6 pcs 36 pcs

6 pcs 36 pcs
6 pcs 36 pcs
6 pcs 36 pcs

F-01-450×80     450×80 mm   15.5×7.5 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
F-01-600×80     600×80 mm   15.5×7.5 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
F-01-800×80     800×80 mm   15.5×7.5 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
F-01-1000×80   1000×80 mm   15.5×7.5 mm 6 pcs 18 pcs
F-01-1200×80   1200×80 mm   15.5×7.5 mm 6 pcs 18 pcs
F-03-200×120   200×120 mm 29.7×14.3 mm 2 pcs 10 pcs
F-03-250×120   250×120 mm 29.7×14.3 mm 2 pcs 10 pcs
F-03-300×120   300×120 mm 29.7×14.3 mm 2 pcs   8 pcs
F-03-450×120   450×120 mm 29.7×14.3 mm 2 pcs   8 pcs

2 pcs 10 pcs
2 pcs 10 pcs
2 pcs   8 pcs
2 pcs   8 pcs
2 pcs 10 pcs
2 pcs 10 pcs
2 pcs   8 pcs
2 pcs   8 pcs

F-03-600×120   600×120 mm 29.7×14.3 mm 2 pcs   8 pcs
F-03-800×120   800×120 mm 29.7×14.3 mm 2 pcs   4 pcs
F-03-1000×120 1000×120 mm 29.7×14.3 mm 2 pcs   4 pcs
F-05-200×120   200×120 mm 25.4×11.9 mm 4 pcs 12 pcs
F-05-250×120   250×120 mm 25.4×11.9 mm 4 pcs 12 pcs
F-05-300×120   300×120 mm 25.4×11.9 mm 4 pcs 12 pcs
F-05-450×120   450×120 mm 25.4×11.9 mm 4 pcs 12 pcs
F-05-600×120   600×120 mm 25.4×11.9 mm 4 pcs   8 pcs
F-05-800×120   800×120 mm 25.4×11.9 mm 2 pcs   8 pcs
F-05-
F-05-300x180 300x180mm 26.2x11.9mm

1000×120 1000×120 mm 25.4×11.9 mm 2 pcs   4 pcs
2 pcs   8 pcs

F-05-400x180 400x180mm 26.2x11.9mm 2 pcs   8 pcs
F-05-500x180 500x180mm 26.2x11.9mm 2 pcs   8 pcs
F-05-600x180 600x180mm 26.2x11.9mm 2 pcs   8 pcs
F-05-800x180 800x180mm 26.2x11.9mm 2 pcs   4 pcs
F-06-200×120   200×120 mm    22×10.6 mm 4 pcs 16 pcs
F-06-250×120   250×120 mm    22×10.6 mm 4 pcs 16 pcs
F-06-300×120   300×120 mm    22×10.6 mm 4 pcs 16 pcs
F-06-450×120   450×120 mm    22×10.6 mm 4 pcs   8 pcs
F-06-600×120   600×120 mm    22×10.6 mm 4 pcs   8 pcs
F-06-800×120   800×120 mm    22×10.6 mm 2 pcs   8 pcs
F-06-1000×120 1000×120 mm    22×10.6 mm 2 pcs   8 pcs

F Clamps with PVC Grip

F Clamps 

Item No Max
Opening×throat Rail Box Carton

F-04-160×80 160×80 mm 15.5×7.5 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs
F-04-200×80 200×80 mm 15.5×7.5 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs
F-04-250×80 250×80 mm 15.5×7.5 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs
F-04-300×80 300×80 mm 15.5×7.5 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs
F-04-450×80 450×80 mm 15.5×7.5 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs
F-04-600×80 600×80 mm 15.5×7.5 mm 4 pcs 16 pcs
F-04-800×80 800×80 mm 15.5×7.5 mm 2 pcs 16 pcs
F-04-900×80 900×80 mm 15.5×7.5 mm 2 pcs 16 pcs
F-04-1000×80 1000×80 mm 15.5×7.5 mm 2 pcs 16 pcs
F-04-1200×80 1200×80 mm 15.5×7.5 mm 2 pcs 16 pcs
F-07-200×120 200×120 mm 22×10.6 mm 4 pcs 16 pcs
F-07-250×120 250×120 mm 22×10.6 mm 4 pcs 16 pcs
F-07-300×120 300×120 mm 22×10.6 mm 4 pcs 16 pcs
F-07-400×120 400×120 mm 22×10.6 mm 4 pcs 16 pcs
F-07-450×120 450×120 mm 22×10.6 mm 4 pcs   8 pcs
F-07-600×120 600×120 mm 22×10.6 mm 4 pcs   8 pcs
F-07-800×120 800×120 mm 22×10.6 mm 2 pcs   8 pcs
F-07-1000×120 1000×120 mm 22×10.6 mm 2 pcs   8 pcs

Ratcheting F Clamp, Quickly 
Adjusted Clamps

Item No Max
Opening×throat Rail Box Carton

F-08A-200×100   200×100 mm 19.5×9.5 mm 2 pcs 24 pcs
F-08B-250×120   250×120 mm 22×10.5 mm 2 pcs 10 pcs
F-08C-300×120   300×120 mm    25×12 mm 2 pcs 10 pcs
F-08C-400×120   400×120 mm    25×12 mm 2 pcs 10 pcs
F-08C-500×120   500×120 mm    25×12 mm 2 pcs 10 pcs
F-08C-600×120   600×120 mm    25×12 mm 2 pcs 10 pcs
F-08D-800×120   800×120 mm    27×13 mm 2 pcs   4 pcs
F-08D-1000×120 1000×120 mm    27×13 mm 2 pcs   4 pcs
F-08E-300×140   300×140 mm    27×13 mm 2 pcs   6 pcs
F-08E-400×140   400×140 mm    27×13 mm 2 pcs   6 pcs
F-08E-500×140   500×140 mm    27×13 mm 2 pcs   6 pcs
F-08E-600×140   600×140 mm    27×13 mm 2 pcs   6 pcs
F-08E-800×140   800×140 mm    27×13 mm 2 pcs   6 pcs

F-08F-120x60 120x60mm 13.5x6.5mm 4pcs 24pcs
F-08G-160x80 160x80mm 16x7.5mm 4pcs 24pcs

NEW

F Clamps, W/3pcs Swivel Shoes, 
Hexagonal Screw Head

Item No Max Opening×
throat Rail Box Carton

F-02-200×140 200×140 mm 29.7×14.3 mm 2 pcs 8pcs
F-02-250×140 250×140 mm 29.7×14.3 mm 2 pcs 8pcs
F-02-400×140 400×140 mm 29.7×14.3 mm 2 pcs 6pcs
F-02-450×140 450×140 mm 29.7×14.3 mm 2 pcs 6pcs
F-02-600×140 600×140 mm 29.7×14.3 mm 2 pcs 6pcs
F-02-800×140 800×140 mm 29.7×14.3 mm 2 pcs 4pcs

F-09-250x180 250x180mm 42x19.1mm 4pcs 8pcs
F-09-300x180 300x180mm 42x19.1mm 2pcs 4pcs
F-09-400x180 400x180mm 42x19.1mm 2pcs 4pcs
F-09-450x180 450x180mm 42x19.1mm 2pcs 4pcs
F-09-500x180 500x180mm 42x19.1mm 2pcs 4pcs
F-09-600x180 600x180mm 42x19.1mm / 2pcs
F-09-800x180 800x180mm 42x19.1mm / 2pcs
F-09-900x180 900x180mm 42x19.1mm / 2pcs
F-09-1000x180 1000x180mm 42x19.1mm / 2pcs
F-09-1200x180 1200x180mm 42x19.1mm / 2pcs

F-02-300x240 300x240mm 29.7x14.3mm 2pcs 8pcs
F-02-400x240 400x240mm 29.7x14.3mm 2pcs 8pcs
F-02-500x240 500x240mm 29.7x14.3mm 2pcs 8pcs
F-02-600x240 600x240mm 29.7x14.3mm 2pcs 4pcs
F-02-800x240 800x240mm 29.7x14.3mm
F-02-300x300 300x300mm 29.7x14.3mm
F-02-400x300 400x300mm 29.7x14.3mm
F-02-500x300 500x300mm 29.7x14.3mm
F-02-600x300 600x300mm 29.7x14.3mm
F-02-800x300 800x300mm 29.7x14.3mm

2pcs 4pcs
2pcs 8pcs
2pcs 8pcs
2pcs 8pcs
2pcs 4pcs
2pcs 4pcs

a

b

NEW

Item No Max Opening×
throat Rail Box Carton

2 pcs 8pcs
2 pcs 8pcs
2 pcs 6pcs
2 pcs 6pcs
2 pcs 6pcs



F Clamps

F Clamp With Wood Grips

Item No Max
Opening×throat Rail Box Carton

F-01A-160×80     160×80 mm 15.5×7.5 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs
F-01A-200×80     200×80 mm 15.5×7.5 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs
F-01A-250×80     250×80 mm 15.5×7.5 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs
F-01A-300×80     300×80 mm 15.5×7.5 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs
F-01A-450×80     450×80 mm 15.5×7.5 mm 4 pcs 24 pcs
F-01A-600×80     600×80 mm 15.5×7.5 mm 4 pcs 16 pcs
F-01A-800×80     800×80 mm 15.5×7.5 mm 2 pcs 16 pcs
F-01A-1000×80   1000×80 mm 15.5×7.5 mm 2 pcs 16 pcs
F-01A-1200×80   1200×80 mm 15.5×7.5 mm 2 pcs 16 pcs
F-06A-200×120   200×120 mm  22×10.6 mm 4 pcs 16 pcs
F-06A-250×120   250×120 mm  22×10.6 mm 4 pcs 16 pcs
F-06A-300×120   300×120 mm  22×10.6 mm 4 pcs 16 pcs
F-06A-450×120   450×120 mm  22×10.6 mm 4 pcs   8 pcs
F-06A-600×120   600×120 mm  22×10.6 mm 4 pcs   8 pcs
F-06A-800×120   800×120 mm  22×10.6 mm 2 pcs   8 pcs
F-06A-1000×120 1000×120 mm  22×10.6 mm 2 pcs   8 pcs

Multi-function F Clamp

Size Max 
Opening×throat Rail Box Carton

F-08-400x80 400x80mm 15.5x7.5mm 2 pcs 10 pcs
F-08-500x80 500x80mm 15.5x7.5mm 2 pcs 10 pcs
F-08-600x80 600x80mm 15.5x7.5mm 2 pcs 10 pcs
F-08-800x80 800x80mm 15.5x7.5mm 2 pcs 10 pcs
F-08-900x80 900x80mm 15.5x7.5mm 2 pcs 10 pcs
F-08-1000x80 1000x80mm 15.5x7.5mm 2 pcs 10 pcs
F-08-1200x80 1200x80mm 15.5x7.5mm 2 pcs 10 pcs
F-08-400x120 400x120mm 22x10.6mm 2 pcs 8 pcs
F-08-500x120 500x120mm 22x10.6mm 2 pcs 8 pcs
F-08-600X120 600X120mm 22x10.6mm 2 pcs 8 pcs
F-08-800x120 800x120mm 22x10.6mm 2 pcs 4 pcs
F-08-1000x120 1000x120mm 22x10.6mm 2 pcs 4 pcs
F-08-1200x120 1200x120mm 22x10.6mm 2 pcs 4 pcs
F-08-400x120A 400x120mm 25.4x11.9mm 2 pcs 8 pcs
F-08-500x120A 500x120mm 25.4x11.9mm 2 pcs 8 pcs
F-08-600X120A 600X120mm 25.4x11.9mm 2 pcs 8 pcs
F-08-800x120A 800x120mm 25.4x11.9mm 2 pcs 4 pcs
F-08-1000x120A 1000x120mm 25.4x11.9mm 2 pcs 4 pcs
F-08-1200x120A 1200x120mm 25.4x11.9mm 2 pcs 4 pcs
F-08-400X140 400X140mm 29.7x14.3mm 2 pcs 6 pcs
F-08-500X140 500X140mm 29.7x14.3mm 2 pcs 6 pcs
F-08-600X140 600X140mm 29.7x14.3mm 2 pcs 6 pcs
F-08-800X140 800X140mm 29.7x14.3mm 2 pcs 4 pcs
F-08-1000x140 1000x140mm 29.7x14.3mm 2 pcs 4 pcs
F-08-1200x140 1200x140mm 29.7x14.3mm 2 pcs 4 pcs

Interchangeable F Clamp

Size Max 
Opening×throat Rail Box Carton

F-10-200X140 200X140mm 29.7x14.3mm 2 pcs 8 pcs
F-10-250X140 250X140mm 29.7x14.3mm 2 pcs 8 pcs
F-10-300X140 300X140mm 29.7x14.3mm 2 pcs 8 pcs
F-10-400X140 400X140mm 29.7x14.3mm 2 pcs 6 pcs
F-10-500X140 500X140mm 29.7x14.3mm 2 pcs 6 pcs
F-10-600X140 600X140mm 29.7x14.3mm 2 pcs 6 pcs
F-10-800X140 800X140mm 29.7x14.3mm 2 pcs 4 pcs
F-10-1000x140 1000x140mm 29.7x14.3mm 2 pcs 4 pcs
F-10-1200x140 1200x140mm 29.7x14.3mm 2 pcs 4 pcs
F-10-150x120mm 150x120mm 25.4X11.9mm 2 pcs 10 pcs
F-10-200X120mm 200X120mm 25.4X11.9mm 2 pcs 10 pcs
F-10-250x120mm 250x120mm 25.4X11.9mm 2 pcs 10 pcs
F-10-300X120mm 300X120mm 25.4X11.9mm 2 pcs 10 pcs
F-10-400X120mm 400X120mm 25.4X11.9mm 2 pcs 10 pcs
F-10-500X120mm 500X120mm 25.4X11.9mm 2 pcs 8 pcs
F-10-600X120mm 600X120mm 25.4X11.9mm 2 pcs 8 pcs
F-10-800X120mm 800X120mm 25.4X11.9mm 2 pcs 4 pcs
F-10-1000x120mm 1000x120mm 25.4X11.9mm 2 pcs 4 pcs

◇ Interchangeable jaw, one for two functions
◇Drop forged frame
◇ Two special designs on presser foot with adding  grooves 
◇
◇Multi choices on different combination of leading screw and 
presser foot for cost competitive

NEW

Multi-function Ratcheting F Clamp, 
Chrome Plated, Inward and Outward 
adjust quickly

◇ Two way presser feet can be outward  

◇ Two way presser feet can be inward 

◇ Flexible combinations can be widely 
used for shaped places; One guide rail 
can be used of four leading screws

NEW

Size Max
Opening×throat Rail Box Carton

F-11-400x80 400x80mm 15.5x7.5mm 2 pcs 10 pcs
F-11-500x80 500x80mm 15.5x7.5mm 2 pcs 10 pcs
F-11-600x80 600x80mm 15.5x7.5mm 2 pcs 10 pcs
F-11-800x80 800x80mm 15.5x7.5mm 2 pcs 10 pcs
F-11-900x80 900x80mm 15.5x7.5mm 2 pcs 10 pcs
F-11-1000x80 1000x80mm 15.5x7.5mm 2 pcs 10 pcs
F-11-1200x80 1200x80mm 15.5x7.5mm 2 pcs 10 pcs
F-11-400x120mm 400x120mm 22x10.6mm 2 pcs 8 pcs
F-11-500x120mm 500x120mm 22x10.6mm 2 pcs 8 pcs
F-11-600X120mm 600X120mm 22x10.6mm 2 pcs 8 pcs
F-11-800x120mm 800x120mm 22x10.6mm 2 pcs 4 pcs
F-11-1000x120mm 1000x120mm 22x10.6mm 2 pcs 4 pcs
F-11-1200x120mm 1200x120mm 22x10.6mm 2 pcs 8 pcs
F-11-400x120mm 400x120mm 25.4x11.9mm 2 pcs 8 pcs
F-11-500x120mm 500x120mm 25.4x11.9mm 2 pcs 8 pcs
F-11-600X120mm 600X120mm 25.4x11.9mm 2 pcs 8 pcs
F-11-800x120mm 800x120mm 25.4x11.9mm 2 pcs 4 pcs
F-11-1000x120mm 1000x120mm 25.4x11.9mm 2 pcs 4 pcs
F-11-1200x120mm 1200x120mm 25.4x11.9mm 2 pcs 4 pcs

◇ Can be applied to objects with steps 
similar to channel steel or angle steel.
Common F clamp  without the function.

◇Quickly adjust the sliding legs to clamp 
the object.

◇With the function of supporting and clamping.
A bar with 4 slipper legs, can clamp two 
workpieces at one time
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Two Jaws Puller Three Jaws Puller Puller  Set
Pouch pack with two jaws 
and three jaws can be 
combined freely,easy to carry.

Item No Size
Opening 
Capacity

A
Scope

L Box Carton

LM19075   75 mm   80 mm   50 mm 1 pc 60 pcs
LM19100 100 mm   90 mm   80 mm 1 pc 24 pcs
LM19125 125 mm 120 mm   80 mm 1 pc 24 pcs
LM19175 175 mm 170 mm 130 mm 1 pc   8 pcs
LM19225 225 mm 220 mm 130 mm 1 pc   8 pcs
LM19300 300 mm 285 mm 185 mm 1 pc   4 pcs
LM19350 350 mm 355 mm 185 mm 1 pc   4 pcs

NEW

NEW

NEW

L2

L1

A

L2
L1

A

Item No Size Carton

LM-24B-75 75mm 6pcs
LM-24B-100 100mm 6pcs
LM-24B-150 150mm 4pcs

Item No Size
Opening 
Capacity

A

Opening 
Capacity

A1
Scope

L1
Scope

L2
Scope

L3
Scope

L4 Box Carton

LM-14-75   75 mm  75 mm /   40 mm   47 mm / / 1 pc 40 pcs
LM-14-100 100 mm 120 mm 125 mm   40 mm   87 mm 38 mm   60 mm 1 pc 20 pcs
LM-14-150 150 mm 175 mm 170 mm   50 mm 135 mm 50 mm   95 mm 1 pc 12 pcs
LM-14-200 200 mm 220 mm 225 mm   50 mm 245 mm 50 mm 190 mm 1 pc   6 pcs
LM-14-250 250 mm 250 mm 250 mm   80 mm 280 mm 80 mm 230 mm 1 pc   4 pcs
LM-14-300 300 mm 300 mm 300 mm   80 mm 290 mm 80 mm 215 mm 1 pc   2 pcs
LM-14-350 350 mm 360 mm / 100 mm 240 mm / / 1 pc   2 pcs
LM-14-400 400 mm 400 mm / 100 mm 275 mm / / 1 pc   2 pcs
LM-14-500 500 mm 505 mm / 100 mm 265 mm / / 1 pc   2 pcs

Item No Size
Opening 
Capacity

A

Opening 
Capacity

A1
Scope

L1
Scope

L2
Scope

L3
Scope

L4 Box Carton

LM-15-75   75 mm   80 mm / 40 mm  44 mm / / 1 pc 40 pcs
LM-15-100 100 mm 115 mm 125 mm 40 mm  90 mm 38 mm   60 mm 1 pc 20 pcs
LM-15-150 150 mm 160 mm 155 mm 50 mm 140 mm 50 mm 105 mm 1 pc 12 pcs
LM-15-200 200 mm 200 mm 215 mm 50 mm 245 mm 50 mm 180 mm 1 pc   6 pcs
LM-15-250 250 mm 250 mm 250 mm 80 mm 280 mm 80 mm 215 mm 1 pc   6 pcs
LM-15-300 300 mm 300 mm 300 mm 80 mm 290 mm 80 mm 205 mm 1 pc   2 pcs

Item No Size
Opening 
Capacity

A
Scope

L1
Scope

L2 Box Carton

LM-23A-75   75 mm 75mm 25mm 60mm 1 pc 40 pcs
LM-23A-100 100 mm 100mm 30mm 60mm 1 pc 20 pcs
LM-23A-150 150 mm 150mm 55mm 130mm 1 pc 12 pcs
LM-23A-200 200 mm 200mm 60mm 180mm 1 pc   6 pcs
LM-23A-250 250 mm 250mm 60mm 230mm 1 pc   4 pcs
LM-23A-300 300 mm 300mm 80mm 250mm 1 pc   2 pcs
LM-23A-350 350 mm 350mm 90mm 300mm 1 pc   2 pcs

Item No Size
Opening 
Capacity

A
Scope

L1
Scope

L2 Box Carton

LM-24A-75   75 mm 75mm 25mm 60mm 1 pc 40 pcs
LM-24A-100 100 mm 100mm 30mm 60mm 1 pc 20 pcs
LM-24A-150 150 mm 150mm 55mm 130mm 1 pc 12 pcs
LM-24A-200 200 mm 200mm 60mm 180mm 1 pc   6 pcs
LM-24A-250 250 mm 250mm 60mm 230mm 1 pc   4 pcs
LM-24A-300 300 mm 300mm 80mm 250mm 1 pc   2 pcs
LM-24A-350 350 mm 350mm 90mm 300mm 1 pc   2 pcs

Tow Jaws Puller



Rod End Remover, Drop Forged 
with High Alloy Steel, Suit for 
Using in Narrow and Small 
Space, Can Separate the Parts 
when Hammering the End

Item No Working Length Box Carton

YT-0615 200 mm 1 pc 36 pcs

Item No Working 
Dia.

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

YT-0612 17.5 135 m m 1 pc 18 pcs

Tie Rod End Lifter, Drop forged 
with high alloy steel,  Used for 
Disassembling, the Tie Rod End 
of the Brake Rigging

Tie Rod End Lifter, Drop Forged 
with High Alloy Steel, Used for 
Disassembling the Tie Rod End 
of the Brake Rigging

Item No Size Working 
Dia.

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

YT-0613 265 mm 17mm 265 mm 1 pc 20 pcs
YT-0614 275 mm 20mm 275 mm 1 pc  20 pcs

Item No Working Length Box Carton

YT-0602 200 mm 1 pc 6 pcs

Universal Wheel Hub 
Puller,Drop Forged with CRV, 
Used for Disassembling the 
Automobile Wheel Rim

Gear Puller Set 
For Gear Bearing Removal

a b

Item No a.Opening 
Capacity

b.Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

LMQ0641 35-150 mm 0-43 mm 1 pc 4 pcs

Item No Working Dia. Box Carton

LM11-1 12-38 mm 1 pc 20 pcs

Pilot Bearing Puller, Drop Forged 
with CRV, Applies to Bearing 
Which Internal Dia.is 12-38mm

Item No Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

YT-0610 0-65 mm 1 pc 24 pcs

Disc Brake Spreader, Used for 
New Brake Pads Installed, Drop 
Forged with Super Alloy Steel, 
Compression Range:0-65mm, 
Can be Used Together with Tools 
Which 1/2” Dr. Drive Compressor

Item No Working 
Dia.

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

YT-0605 90mm 200 mm 1 pc 10 pcs

Coil Spring Clamp, Drop Forged 
with High Alloy Steel, Can be 
Used Together with Tools Which 
1/2” Dr.Drive Compressor

Automotive Products

5 Pcs Tie Rod/Ball Joint Tool Kit

A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) Box Carton
I 17.4 66.7 mm

23.8 
mm

123.8 
mm

1 
pc 10 pcsII 23.8 63.5 mm

III 28.5 57.1mm



  Automotive Products 

Item No Size Box Carton
14 2 pcs 16 pcs
16 2 pcs 16 pcs
18 2 pcs 16 pcs
20 2 pcs 12 pcs

Item No Size Box
6 pcs
6 pcs
6 pcs
6 pcs

Sockets Sizes:
17-19-21-23mm or 17-19-22-24mm

Cross Rim 

Three-head Socket 

Wrench

Item No Size Box Carton
14 2 pcs 16 pcs
16 2 pcs 16 pcs
18 2 pcs 16 pcs
20 2 pcs 12 pcs

Cross Rim Wrench
Sockets Sizes:
17-19-21-23mm or 17-19-22-24mm

Item No Size Box Carton
14 2 pcs 16 pcs
16 2 pcs 16 pcs
18 2 pcs 16 pcs
20 2 pcs 12 pcs

Cross Rim Wrench
Sockets Sizes:17-19-21mm,1/2”Dr.

Item No Size Box Carton
14 2 pcs 16 pcs
16 2 pcs 16 pcs
18 2 pcs 16 pcs
20 2 pcs 12 pcs

Cross Rim Wrench

Pry Bar

Sockets Sizes:17-19-21mm,1/2”Dr.

Item No Size Box Carton
17-19-21-23 mm 2 pcs 12 pcs

Rapid Cross Wrench
Easy to Carry, Save More Power

 

when Loading and Unloading Tyres

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
 WQ-02 
 WQ-02 

220 mm 220 mm 10 pcs 60 pcs
340 mm 340 mm 5 pcs 20 pcs

Motorcycle Tyrer

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
LTQG-01 300 mm 300 mm 10 pcs 50 pcs

NEW

NEW

NEW

Crowbar

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
LBQ-01   390 mm 390 mm 10 pcs 30 pcs
LBQ-01   450 mm 450 mm 10 pcs 30 pcs
LBQ-01   540 mm 540 mm   5 pcs 15 pcs
LBQ-01   600 mm 600 mm   5 pcs 15 pcs
LBQ-01   750 mm 750 mm   5 pcs 15 pcs
LBQ-01   900 mm 900 mm   5 pcs 10 pcs

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
LBQ-02   900 mm   900 mm    1 pc 10 pcs
LBQ-02 1050 mm 1050 mm    1 pc 10 pcs

Crowbar

ST-02
ST-02
ST-02
ST-02

8-9-10 mm
11-12-13mm
14-15-16mm
17-18-19mm

◇It is equipped with three sockets of different sizes.
◇Can be arbitrarily rotated to meet different stress 
    requirements.
◇It is easier to store than the Y-shaped triangular
    socket wrench.
◇Can be used as an extension bar.

NEW



Aviation Snips

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
JT-III-02 10″ 245 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
JT-III-03 10″ 250 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
JT-15-12 12″ 274 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

Aviation Snips, Drop Forged Blades

Aviation Snips, Cold Formed Blades

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
JT-II-562a 10″ 245 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
JT-III-01 10″ 245 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
JT-II-564a 10″ 245 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
JT-II-563a 10″ 250 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

Multifuction Aviation Snips,Cold 
Formed Blades

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
JT-V-10 10″ 228 mm 6 pcs 60 pcs

Multifuction Aviation Snips,Cold 
Formed Blades

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
JT-V-12 12″ 274 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

Aviation Snips, Long cut, Drop 
forged Blades

NEW

a

a

b

b

c

c

a: Cut Left

a: Cut Left

b: Cut Straight

b: Cut Straight

c: Cut Right

c: Cut Right



Aviation Snips & Pincers

Tower Pincers
A.Phosphated With Dipped Handle
B.Nickel Plated 

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WH-I-9 9″ 229 mm 23 mm 6 pcs 60 pcs
WH-I-10 10″ 250 mm 23 mm 6 pcs 60 pcs
WH-I-13 13″ 335 mm 23 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

a

b

Carpenter Pincers With Dipped 
Handle 

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WH-II-7 7″ 182 mm 30 mm 6 pcs 60 pcs
WH-II-8 8″ 205 mm 30 mm 6 pcs 60 pcs
WH-II-9 9″ 225 mm 30 mm 6 pcs 60 pcs

Tinner Snips, Straight Pattern,
Anti-Slip 

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
JT-14-7 7″ 177 mm 6 pcs   36 pcs
JT-14-10 10″ 258 mm 6 pcs   36 pcs
JT-14-12 12″ 307 mm 6 pcs   24 pcs
JT-14-14 14″ 350 mm 6 pcs   24 pcs

Tower Pincers

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WH-IA-9   9″ 225 mm 20 mm 6 pcs 60 pcs

Aviation Snips, Laber Saving, Drop Forged Blades

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
JT-20-L 10″ 250mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
JT-20-R 10″ 250mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
JT-20-S 10″ 250mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

a b c

a: Cut Left

b: Cut Straight

c: Cut Right

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
10″ 255mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

a: Cut Left

b: Cut Right
JT-05B

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
10″ 255mm 6 pcs 36 pcsJT- 06B

NEW
Aviation Snips

a b

------------



Water Pump  Pliers

Box Joint Pliers

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WS-I-7 7″ 173 mm  24 mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
WS-I-10 10″ 240 mm  33 mm 6 pcs   60 pcs
WS-I-12 12″ 300 mm  42 mm 6 pcs   36 pcs

Box Joint Pliers, With Dipped 
Handle

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WS-II-10 10″ 240 mm 33 mm 6 pcs 60 pcs
WS-II-12 12″ 300 mm 42 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WS-IV-6.5 6.5″ 167 mm 25 mm 6 pcs 96 pcs
WS-IV-8 8″ 203 mm 30 mm 6 pcs 72 pcs
WS-IV-10 10″ 250 mm 45 mm 6 pcs 60 pcs
WS-IV-12 12″ 303 mm 48 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
WS-IV-16 16″ 418 mm 95 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs

Groove Joint Pliers, Nickel 
Plated, With Dipped Handle

Box Joint Pliers, Powder Painted, 
Broached Groove

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WS-19-7 7″ 173mm   24 mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
WS-19-10 10″ 240mm    33 mm 6 pcs   60 pcs
WS-19-12 12″ 300mm    42 mm 6 pcs   36 pcs

20mm
40mm
46mm
80mm
125mm

Groove Joint Pliers

Item No Size
Full 

Length
opening 
capacity

Box Carton

WS-38-8 8” 202mm 6pcs 72pcs
WS-38-10 10” 257mm 6pcs 60pcs
WS-38-12 12” 303mm 6pcs 48pcs
WS-38-16 16” 418mm 6pcs 24pcs
WS-38-20 20” 517mm 2pcs 12pcs

Groove Joint Pliers

Item No Size Full 
Length

opening 
capacity Box Carton

WS-38A-10 10” 257mm 40mm 6pcs 60pcs

WS-38A-12 12” 303mm 46mm 6pcs 48pcs

WS-38A-16 16” 418mm 80mm 6pcs 24pcs



 Pliers

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WS-13-6.5 6.5″    164 mm 24mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
WS-13-10 10″    235 mm 30mm 6 pcs   60 pcs
WS-13-12 12″    310 mm 48mm 6 pcs   36 pcs

Groove Joint Pliers.

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WS-V-10 10″ 250 mm 38 mm 6 pcs 60 pcs

Box Joint Pliers

Box Joint Pliers, With 
Function of Slotted Screw Driver

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WS-06-10 10″ 250 mm 38 mm 6 pcs 60 pcs
WS-06-12 12″ 300 mm 47 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WS-24A-07 7″ 172 mm 25 mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
WS-24A-10 10″ 240 mm 35 mm 6 pcs   60 pcs
WS-24A-12 12″ 300 mm 40 mm 6 pcs   36 pcs

Automatic Water Pump Pliers  
With Longer and Thin Jaws for 
Narrow Space 

Groove Joint Pliers,Wide 
Capacity With Quick Release and 
Grab Function

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WS-34-8 8” 205mm 40mm 6pcs 60pcs
WS-34-10 10” 257mm 60mm 6pcs 48pcs

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton

WS-24B-10 10″ 245 mm 6 pcs 60 pcs

Automatic , 
With Function of Slotted Screw 
Drivers and Safety Hole

NEW

Polished Jaws

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WS-24-7 7″ 174 mm 25 mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
WS-24-10 10″ 240 mm 35 mm 6 pcs   60 pcs
WS-24-12 12″ 300 mm 40 mm 6 pcs   36 pcs

Box Joint Pliers, Wide Opening

Item No Size Full 
Length

opening 
capacity Box Carton

WS-40-07  7” 177 mm 35 mm 6 pcs 120 pcs

WS-40-10  10” 250 mm 46 mm 6 pcs   60 pcs

WS-40-12  12” 300 mm 60 mm 6 pcs   36 pcs

Hole Can Be Added If Need

Water Pump Pliers  Automatic Water Pump Pliers,  

Water Pump 

patented



Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
WL-04-6 6″ 165 mm 6 pcs 96 pcs
WL-04-8 8″ 203 mm 6 pcs 60 pcs

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
WL-05-6 6″ 155 mm 6 pcs 96 pcs

Slip Joint Plier With Knurling 
Handle 

Slip Joint Pliers With Knurling 
Handle

Slip Joint Pliers, Cr-V Steel

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
WL-02-6 6″ 160 mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
WL-02-8 8″ 205 mm 6 pcs   96 pcs
WL-02-10 10″ 245 mm 6 pcs   60 pcs

Groove Joint Pliers With Hammer 
Function

Item No Size Full 
Length

opening 
capacity Box Carton

WS-13B-10 10″ 235 mm 30 mm 6 pcs 60 pcs

NEW NEW

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WS-47-7 7″ 182mm
248mm
302mm
410mm

42mm
50mm
70mm
90mm

6 pcs 120 pcs
WS-47-10 10″ 6 pcs   60 pcs
WS-47-12 12″ 6 pcs   36 pcs
WS-47-16 16″ 6 pcs   24 pcs

Groove Joint Pliers With Quick 

Water Pump Pliers With Quick
Release and Grab Function

Release and Grab Function

a

b

Water Pump Pliers 
   & Slip Joint Plier

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WS-III-7 7″ 183mm 25mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
WS-III-10 10″ 240mm 30mm 6 pcs   60 pcs
WS-III-12 12″ 310mm 40mm 6 pcs   36 pcs
WS-III-16 16″ 415mm 80mm 6 pcs   24 pcs

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box

Carton
WS-03B-10 10″ 250 mm 30 mm 6 pcs

60 pcs

Water Pump Pliers With Quick 
Release and grab function & 
Adjustable Jaw

◇High cost competitive.
◇ Achieve parallel clamping of the jaws at any 
meshing position in  the 
     ratchet groove.
◇ To protect sensitive surfaces, parallel jaws provide 
better clamping force.

NEW

a

a
a
a
b

b

ba

patented



Pipe Wrench Type End 
Adjustable Wrench

Pipe Wrench 

Pipe Wrench

Item No Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WG-42-300 278 mm 29-67mm 1 pcs 20 pcs

WG-01J-8
WG-01J-10
WG-01J-12
WG-01J-14
WG-01J-18
WG-01J-24

210mm
260mm
310mm
360mm
460mm
610mm

27mm
33mm
42mm
48mm
60mm
73mm

35mm
42mm
52mm
55mm
68mm
85mm

Item No Size L ∅ D ∅ D
MAX Box Carton

a. WG-04-8 8″   200 mm 27mm 35mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
WG-04-10 10″   260 mm 33mm 45mm 6 pcs 36 pcs
WG-04-12 12″   300 mm 42mm 60mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WG-04-14 14″   350 mm 48mm 65mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WG-04-18 18″   450 mm 60mm 78mm 2 pcs 12 pcs
WG-04-24 24″   600 mm 73mm 95mm 2 pcs   6 pcs
WG-04-36 36″   900 mm 102mm 135mm 1 pc   4 pcs
WG-04-48 48″ 1200 mm /   2 pcs

b. WG-19-8 8″   200 mm 27mm 35mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
WG-19-10 10″   275 mm 33mm 45mm 6 pcs 36 pcs
WG-19-12 12″   328 mm 42mm 60mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WG-19-14 14″   369 mm 48mm 65mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WG-19-18 18″   465 mm 60mm 78mm 2 pcs 12 pcs
WG-19-24 24″   623 mm 73mm 80mm 2 pcs   6 pcs
WG-19-30 30″   750 mm 89mm 102mm 2 pcs   6 pcs
WG-19-36 36″   900 mm 120mm 1 pc   4 pcs
WG-19-48 48″ 1200 mm /   2 pcs

Aluminum  Pipe Wrench, Exceed 
GGG Standard a.WG-04   b.WG-19

Overall length is tools clamp the standard mandrel.

a

b

Pipe Wrench , Heavy Duty Type, 
Ductile Cast Iron Handle

Item No Size L ∅ D ∅ D
MAX Box Carton

Item No Size L ∅ D ∅ D
MAX Box Carton

WG-01-6 6″   150 mm 21mm 27mm  6 pcs 72 pcs
WG-01-8 8″   200 mm 27mm 35mm  6 pcs 48 pcs
WG-01-10 10″   260 mm 33mm 45mm  6 pcs 36 pcs
WG-01-12 12″   300 mm 42mm 60mm  6 pcs 24 pcs
WG-01-14 14″   350 mm 48mm 65mm  6 pcs 12 pcs
WG-01-18 18″   450 mm 60mm 78mm  2 pcs 12 pcs
WG-01-24 24″

8″
10″
12″
14″
18″
24″

  600 mm 73mm 80mm 1 pc 6 pcs

 6 pcs 48 pcs
 6 pcs 36 pcs
 6 pcs 24 pcs
 6 pcs 12 pcs
 2 pcs 12 pcs
1 pc 6 pcs

WG-01-36 36″   900 mm102mm 120mm 1 pc  4 pcs
WG-01-48 48″ 1200 mm141mm 150mm 1 pc  2 pcs

Overall length is tools clamp the standard mandrel.

Pipe Wrench , Super Heavy Duty Type, Ductile 
Cast Iron Handle, Phosphated Movable Jaw 
Exceed GGG Specs

Item No Size L ∅ D ∅ D
MAX Box Carton

WG-02-6 6″   150 mm 21mm 27mm 6 pcs 72 pcs
WG-02-8 8″   200 mm 27mm 35mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
WG-02-10 10″   260 mm 33mm 45mm 6 pcs 36 pcs
WG-02-12 12″   300 mm 42mm 60mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WG-02-14 14″   350 mm 48mm 65mm 6 pcs 12 pcs
WG-02-18 18″   450 mm 60mm 78mm 2 pcs 12 pcs
WG-02-24 24″   600 mm 73mm 95mm 1 pc   6 pcs
WG-02-36 36″   900 mm102mm 135mm 1 pc   4 pcs
WG-02-48 48″ 1200 mm141mm 180mm 1 pc   2 pcs

Overall length is tools clamp the standard mandrel.

Pipe Wrench , Super Heavy Duty Type, 
Ductile Cast Iron Handle with Polished 
Strips, Phosphated Movable Jaw, Exceed 
GGG Specs

Overall length is tools clamp the standard mandrel.

Item No Size L ∅ D ∅ D
MAX Box Carton

WG-20B-8 8″ 210 mm 27mm 35mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
WG-20B-10 10″ 275 mm 33mm 45mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WG-20B-12 12″ 328 mm 42mm 60mm 3 pcs 18 pcs
WG-20B-14 14″ 370 mm 48mm 65mm 3 pcs 12 pcs
WG-20B-18 18″ 465 mm 60mm 78mm 2 pcs   8 pcs
WG-20B-24 24″ 627 mm  73mm 95mm 1 pc   6 pcs
WG-20B-36 36″ 872 mm 102mm 135mm 1 pc   2 pcs
WG-20B-48 48″ 1188 mm 141mm 180mm 1 pc   2 pcs

NEW

NEW

Item No Size Full 
Length

Max 
Working 

Dia
Box Carton

WG-01D-10 10″ 250mm 35mm 2pcs 36pcs
WG-01D-12 12″ 300mm 45mm 2pcs 24pcs
WG-01D-14 14″ 350mm 55mm 2pcs 12pcs
WG-01D-18 18″ 450mm 62mm 1pc 12pcs
WG-01D-24 24″ 600mm 75mm 1pc 6pcs
WG-01D-36 36″ 900mm 110mm 1pc 4pcs
WG-01D-48 48″ 1200mm 145mm / 2pcs

 Pipe Wrenches

 Extendable Pipe Wrench

Item No Size
clamping standard 

diameterlength
(retrac/spread) 

Max 
Working 

Dia
Box Carton

WGJL-80D 80D 525/680mm 95mm 1 pc 12 pcs
WGJL-108D 108D 708/973mm 110mm 1 pc   6 pcs
WGJL-132D 132D 846/1230mm 140mm 1 pc   4 pcs
WGJL-195D 195D 973/1361mm 195mm 1 pc   2 pcs

patented



Pipe Wrench , Super Heavy Duty 
Type, Ductile Cast Iron Handle, 
Phosphated Movable Jaw

Item No Size L ∅ D ∅ D
MAX Box Carton

WG-13-8 8″  200 mm 27mm 35mm  6 pcs 48 pcs
WG-13-10 10″  260 mm 33mm 45mm  6 pcs 36 pcs
WG-13-12 12″  300 mm 42mm 60mm  6 pcs 24 pcs
WG-13-14 14″  350 mm 48mm 65mm  6 pcs 12 pcs
WG-13-18 18″  450 mm 60mm 78mm  2 pcs 12 pcs
WG-13-24 24″  600 mm 73mm 95mm 1 pc   6 pcs
WG-13-36 36″  900 mm 102mm 135mm 1 pc   4 pcs
WG-13-48 48″  1200 mm 141mm 180mm 1 pc   2 pcs
Overall length is tools clamp the standard mandrel.

Heavy Duty Aluminum  Pipe 
Wrench, Exceed GGG Standard

Item No Size L ∅ D ∅ D
MAX Box Carton

WG-20E-10 10″ 260 mm 33mm 45mm 6 pcs 36 pcs
WG-20E-12 12″ 300 mm 42mm 60mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WG-20E-18 18″ 450 mm 60mm 78mm 2 pcs 12 pcs
WG-20E-24 24″ 600 mm 73mm 95mm 2 pcs 6 pcs

Item No Size L ∅ D ∅ D
MAX Box Carton

WG-37-10 10″ 250mm 33mm 42mm 1pc 36pcs
WG-37-12 12″ 300mm 42mm 52mm 1pc 24pcs
WG-37-14 14″ 350mm 48mm 55mm 1pc 12pcs
WG-37-18 18″ 450mm 60mm 68mm 1pc 12pcs
WG-37-24 24″ 600mm 73mm 85mm 1pc 6pcs
WG-37-36 36″ 900mm 102mm 110mm 1pc 4pcs
WG-37-48 48″ 1200mm 141mm 145mm 1pc 2pcs

Overall length is tools clamp the standard mandrel.

Pipe Wrench, Offset Type, Ductile 
Cast Iron Handle, Exceed GGG  
Specs, Phosphated Movable Jaw

Overall length is tools clamp the standard mandrel.

Pipe Wrench , Offset Type, Aluminium

 

Alloy Handle, Exceed GGG Standard

Item No Size Full 
Length

Max 
Working 

Dia
Box Carton

WG-07-14 14″ 360 mm 49 mm 6 pcs 12 pcs
WG-07-18 18″ 450 mm 60 mm 2 pcs 12 pcs
WG-07-24 24″ 600 mm 76 mm 1pc   6 pcs

Overall length is tools clamp the standard mandrel.

Pipe Wrench ,Offset Type,
Aluminium Alloy Handle,Exceed 
GGG Standard

Rapid Pipe Wrench,
Ductile Cast Lron Handle

Item No Size Full 
Length

Max 
Working Dia Box Carton

WG-25-10 10″ 250 mm 14-40 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WG-25-14 14″ 350 mm 18-52 mm 6 pcs 12 pcs

Overall length is tools clamp the standard mandrel.

Pipe Wrench, Heavy Duty Type, 
Ductile Cast lron Handle

Heavy Duty Aluminum  Pipe 
Wrench

Heavy Duty Pipe Wrench, Ductile 
Cast Iron Handle, Phosphated 
Movable Jaw

Item No Size L ∅ D ∅ D
MAX Box Carton

WG-01B-10 10″ 250 mm 33mm 42mm 1 pc 36 pcs
WG-01B-12 12″ 300 mm 42mm 52mm 1 pc 24 pcs
WG-01B-14 14″ 350 mm 48mm 55mm 1 pc 12 pcs
WG-01B-18 18″  450 mm 60mm 68mm 1 pc 12 pcs
WG-01B-24 24″  600 mm 73mm 85mm 1 pc 6 pcs
WG-01B-30 30″  750 mm 89mm 102mm 1 pc 6 pcs
WG-01B-36 36″  900 mm 102mm 110mm 1 pc 4 pcs
WG-01B-48 48″ 1200 mm 141mm 145mm 1 pc 2 pcs

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Item No Size L ∅ D ∅ D
MAX Box Carton

WG-01H-10 10" 250mm 33mm 42mm 1pc 36pcs

WG-01H-12 12" 300mm 42mm 52mm 1pc 24pcs
WG-01H-14 14" 350mm 48mm 55mm 1pc 12pcs
WG-01H-18 18" 450mm 60mm 68mm 1pc 12pcs
WG-01H-24 24" 600mm 73mm 85mm 1pc 6pcs
WG-01H-36 36" 900mm 102mm 110mm 1pc 4pcs
WG-01H-48 48" 1200mm 141mm 145mm 1pc 2pcs

Item No Size L ∅ D ∅ D
MAX Box Carton

WG-03A-14 14" 350mm 38mm 65mm 1pc 12pcs
WG-03A-18 18" 450mm 51mm 78mm 1pc 12pcs
WG-03A-24 24" 600mm 64mm 95mm 1pc 6pcs

Item No Size L ∅ D ∅ D
MAX Box Carton

WG-03-8 8″ 200 mm 19mm 30mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
WG-03-10 10″ 260 mm 25mm 45mm 6 pcs 36 pcs
WG-03-12 12″ 300 mm 32mm 60mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WG-03-14 14″ 350 mm 38mm 65mm 6 pcs 12 pcs
WG-03-18 18″ 450 mm 51mm 78mm 2 pcs 12 pcs
WG-03-24 24″ 600 mm 64mm 95mm 1 pc   6 pcs
WG-03-36 36″ 900 mm 89mm 102mm 1 pc   4 pcs

Pipe Wrench

Item No Size L ∅ D ∅ D
MAX Box Carton

WG-20D-10 10″ 269 mm 33mm 6 pcs 36 pcs
WG-20D-14 14″ 364 mm 48mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WG-20D-18 18″ 462 mm 60mm 2 pcs 12 pcs
WG-20D-24 24″ 617 mm 73mm

42mm 
55mm 
68mm 
85mm 1 pcs 6 pcs

Overall length is tools clamp the standard mandrel.

 

Pipe Wrenches



Stillson Pipe Wrench, Drop Forged 
Handle, Phosphated Movable Jaw

Item No Size Full 
Length

Max Working 
Dia Box Carton

WG-36-10 10″ 250mm   34 mm 1 pc 36 pcs
WG-36-12 12″ 310mm   50 mm 1 pc 12 pcs
WG-36-14 14″ 350mm   53 mm 1 pc 12 pcs
WG-36-18 18″ 450mm   63 mm 1 pc 12 pcs
WG-36-24 24″  600mm   75 mm 1 pc   6 pcs
WG-36-36 36″ 900mm  120 mm 1 pc   4 pcs

Rapid

WG-25FA  Flex Jaw Pipe Wrench 

WG-25FB  Flex Jaw Pipe Wrench 

 Pipe Wrench with TPR Handle, 
Drop Forged Steel, Phosphated Finish, 
End can be Used as Crowbar

Item No Size Full 
Length

Max Working 
Dia Box Carton

WG-25C-K1 8″ 260 mm 14-27 mm            6 pcs 36 pcs
WG-25C-K2 14″ 280 mm 27-63 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs

Belt Filter Wrench with Aluminum 
Handle, Belt Length can be Adjusted 
for Needs

Belt Filter Wrench with Aluminum 
Handle, Belt Length can be Adjusted 
for Needs

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
WLD-01-12 12″

18″ 450mm  6pcs  36pcs

305mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
WLD-04-18  

Forged Handle Chain Wrench,
The

 
Length of The Chain can be 

Adjusted, Drop Forged with CRV 
Steel, Special Heat Treatment with 
The Jaw, Can be Used in Special 
Area and Irregular Objects

Item No Size Full length Box Carton
LGQ-01 300 mm 308 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
LGQ-01 375 mm 380 mm 4 pcs 16 pcs
LGQ-01 600 mm 615 mm 1 pc 12 pcs

Pipe Jack 
Folding Legs

Max-Stand Chain Vise 6″

Chain Wrench

Item No Size Full length Box Carton
LG-02-100 100 mm 890 mm 1 pc 3 pcs
LG-02-150 150 mm 1000 mm 1 pc 2 pcs
LG-02-200 200 mm 1200 mm / 2 pcs

Pipe Wrench 

Item No Size Full 
Length

Cutting 
Dia Box Carton

WG-14-175 175 mm 215 mm 34 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
WG-14-225 225 mm 265 mm 49 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs
WG-14-275 275 mm 317 mm 60 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WG-14-300 300 mm 374 mm 76 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WG-14-350 350 mm 388 mm 90 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
Overall length is tools clamp the standard mandrel.

Pipe Wrenches

NEW

NEW

NEW

Item No Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WG-25FA-300   300 mm 304 mm 1 pcs 20 pcs

Item No Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WG-25FB-300   300 mm 304 mm 1 pcs 30 pcs

3/8’-1’

1’-1 3/4’

10mm-25mm

25mm-44mm



Swedish Pipe Wrench
45° With Straight Jaws

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WY-06-1 1″ 330 mm 40 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WY-06-1.5 1.5″ 420 mm 55 mm 4 pcs 16 pcs
WY-06-2 2″ 535 mm 67 mm 2 pcs   8 pcs

Swedish Pipe Wrench
S Type, Bent Jaws

Swedish Pipe Wrench
S Type, Bent Jaws

Swedish Pipe Wrench
S Type, Bent Jaws

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WY-04-0.5 0.5″ 235 mm   25 mm 4 pcs 48 pcs
WY-04-1 1″ 330 mm   40 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WY-04-1.5 1.5″ 420 mm   55 mm 4 pcs 16 pcs
WY-04-2 2″ 535 mm   67 mm 2 pcs   8 pcs
WY-04-3 3″ 652 mm 103 mm 2 pcs   6 pcs

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WY-04C-0.5 0.5″ 235 mm   25 mm 4 pcs 48 pcs
WY-04C-1 1″ 330 mm   40 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WY-04C-1.5 1.5″ 420 mm   55 mm 4 pcs 16 pcs
WY-04C-2 2″ 535 mm   67 mm 2 pcs   8 pcs
WY-04C-3 3″ 652 mm 103 mm 2 pcs   6 pcs

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WY-04A-0.5 0.5″ 235 mm   25 mm 4 pcs 48 pcs
WY-04A-1 1″ 330 mm   40 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WY-04A-1.5 1.5″ 420 mm   55 mm 4 pcs 16 pcs
WY-04A-2 2″ 535 mm   67 mm 2 pcs   8 pcs
WY-04A-3 3″ 652 mm 103 mm 2 pcs   6 pcs

Swedish Pipe Wrench
45° Curved Jaws

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WY-05-0.5 0.5″ 235 mm   25 mm 4 pcs 48 pcs
WY-05-1 1″ 330 mm   40 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WY-05-1.5 1.5″ 420 mm   55 mm 4 pcs 16 pcs
WY-05-2 2″ 535 mm   67 mm 2 pcs   8 pcs
WY-05-3 3″ 652 mm 103 mm 2 pcs   6 pcs

Swedish Pipe Wrench 90° 

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WY-01-3/4 3/4″ 280 mm   35 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WY-01-1 1″ 320 mm   40 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WY-01-1.5 1.5″ 425 mm   55 mm 4 pcs 16 pcs
WY-01-2 2″ 560 mm   67 mm 2 pcs   8 pcs
WY-01-3 3″ 630 mm 103 mm 2 pcs   6 pcs

Swedish Pipe Wrench 90° 

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WY-01-4 4″ 735 mm 121 mm 1 pc   3 pcs

Swedish Pipe Wrench
90° With Plastic Jaws

Item No Size Full Length Opening 
Capacity Box Carton

WY-10-1 1″ 317 mm 40 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs

Item No Size Full 
Length

opening 
capacity Box Carton

WY-21A-1 1″ 315mm 40mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WY-21A-1.5 1.5″ 425mm 55mm 4 pcs 16 pcs
WY-21A-2 2″ 545mm 67mm 2 pcs   8 pcs

Swedish Pipe Wrench ,
 Light Type

NEW

NEW

Swedish Pipe Wrenches



Mini Bolt Cutter

Item No Size Full 
Length

Cutting 
Dia Box Carton

WD-01B-8 8″ 214 mm 3 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

Item No Size Full 
Length

Cutting 
Dia Box Carton

WD-37-8 8″ 216 mm 3 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

WD-37A-8 8″ 216 mm 3 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

Mini Bolt Cutter

Mini Bolt Cutter
Drop forged Cr-Mo body

Item No Size Full 
Length

Cutting 
Dia Box Carton

Mini Bolt Cutter

Item No Size Full Length Cutting Dia Box Carton
WD-02-8 8″ 208 mm 3 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

Bolt Cutter

Bolt Cutter,Drop Forged Cr-Mo 
Blades, Blades Clearance Adjustable 
With The Eccentric Bolt

Item No Size Full 
Length

Cutting 
Dia Box Carton

WD-05-12 12″   305 mm   4 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WD-05-14 14″   360 mm   5 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WD-05-18 18″   460 mm   6 mm 6 pcs 12 pcs
WD-05-24 24″   615 mm   8 mm 2 pcs 12 pcs
WD-05-30 30″   765 mm 10 mm 1 pc   6 pcs
WD-05-36 36″   915 mm 12 mm 1 pc   4 pcs
WD-05-42 42″ 1070 mm 14 mm 1 pc   2 pcs

Bolt Cutter, Drop Forged Cr-Mo 
Blades

Item No Size Full 
Length

Cutting 
Dia Box Carton

WD-03-12 12″   305 mm   4 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WD-03-14 14″   360 mm   5 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WD-03-18 18″   460 mm   6 mm 6 pcs 12 pcs
WD-03-24 24″   615 mm   8 mm 2 pcs 12 pcs
WD-03-30 30″   765 mm 10 mm 1  pc   6 pcs
WD-03-36 36″   915 mm 12 mm 1  pc   4 pcs
WD-03-42 42″ 1070 mm 14 mm 1  pc   2 pcs

Mini Bolt Cutter

Mini Bolt Cutter

Item No Size Full 
Length

Cutting 
Dia Box Carton

WD-01-8 8″ 214 mm 3 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

Item No Size Full 
Length

Cutting 
Dia Box Carton

WD-01A-8 8″ 214 mm 3 mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

Item No Size Full 
Length

Cutting 
Dia Box Carton

WD-04B-12 12″   305 mm 4mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WD-04B-14 14″   360 mm 5mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WD-04B-18 18″   460 mm 6mm 6 pcs 12 pcs
WD-04B-24 24″   615 mm 8mm 2 pcs 12 pcs
WD-04B-30 30″   765 mm 10mm 1  pc   6 pcs
WD-04B-36 36″   915 mm 12mm 1  pc   4 pcs
WD-04B-42 42″ 1070 mm 14mm 1  pc   2 pcs

Bolt Cutter, Drop Forged Cr-Mo 
Blades, Blades Clearance Adjusted 
With Eccentric Bolt, Heavy Duty Blades

Item No Size Full 
Length

Cutting 
Dia Box Carton

WD-06-12 12″   305 mm   4 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WD-06-14 14″   360 mm   5 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WD-06-18 18″   460 mm   6 mm 6 pcs 12 pcs
WD-06-24 24″   615 mm   8 mm 2 pcs 12 pcs
WD-06-30 30″   765 mm 10 mm 1  pc   6 pcs
WD-06-36 36″   915 mm 12 mm 1  pc   4 pcs
WD-06-42 42″ 1070 mm 14 mm 1  pc   2 pcs

Bolt Cutter

Item No Size Full 
Length

Cutting 
Dia Box Carton

WD-04C-12 12″   305 mm 4mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WD-04C-14 14″   360 mm 5mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WD-04C-18 18″   460 mm 6mm 6 pcs 12 pcs
WD-04C-24 24″   615 mm 8mm 2 pcs 12 pcs
WD-04C-30 30″   765 mm 10mm 1  pc   6 pcs
WD-04C-36 36″   915 mm 12mm 1  pc   4 pcs
WD-04C-42 42″ 1070 mm 14mm 1  pc   2 pcs

Bolt Cutter, Drop Forged Cr-Mo 
Blades, Forged Joint Arms

Item No Size Full 
Length

Cutting 
Dia Box Carton

WD-09-12 12″ 328 mm   4 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WD-09-14 14″ 366 mm   5 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WD-09-18 18″ 464 mm   6 mm 6 pcs 12 pcs
WD-09-24 24″ 626 mm   8 mm 2 pcs   6 pcs
WD-09-30 30″ 758 mm 10 mm 1 pc   4 pcs
WD-09-36 36″ 907 mm 12 mm 1 pc   4 pcs
WD-09-42 42″ 1050 mm 14 mm 1 pc   2 pcs

Bolt Cutters

NEW

NEW



Bolt Cutter, Drop Forged Cr-Mo 
Blades, Drop Forged Handles, 
Blade Clearance Adjusted With 
Eccentric Bolts

Item No Size Full 
Length

Cutting 
Dia Box Carton

WD-08-12 12″   303 mm   4 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WD-08-14 14″   355 mm   5 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WD-08-18 18″   465 mm   6 mm 6 pcs 12 pcs
WD-08-24 24″   615 mm   8 mm 4 pcs   8 pcs

Bolt Cutter, Drop Forged Cr-Mo 
Blades, Drop Forged Handles, 
Blade Clearance Adjusted With Eccentric Bolts

Item No Size Full 
Length

Cutting 
Dia Box Carton

WD-08-30 30″ 758 mm 10 mm 1 pc 4 pcs
WD-08-36 36″ 907 mm 12 mm 1 pc 4 pcs

Bolt Cutter, Aluminium Handles, Drop Forged Cr-Mo Blades

Item No Size Full Length Cutting 
Dia Box Carton

WD-17-12 12″ 312 mm 4 mm 6 pcs 36 pcs
WD-17-14 14″ 365 mm 5 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WD-17-18 18″ 465 mm 6 mm 6 pcs 18 pcs

Bolt Cutter, Drop Forged Cr-Mo Blades

Item No Size Full Length Cutting Dia Box Carton
WD-29-12 12″   305 mm   4 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WD-29-14 14″   360 mm   5 mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WD-29-18 18″   460 mm   6 mm 6 pcs 12 pcs
WD-29-24 24″   615 mm   8 mm 2 pcs 8 pcs
WD-29-30 30″   765 mm 10 mm 1 pc 6 pcs
WD-29-36 36″   915 mm 12 mm 1 pc 4 pcs
WD-29-42 42″ 1070 mm 14 mm 1 pc 2 pcs

Item No Size Full Length Cutting Dia Box Carton
WD-03B-12 12″ 305 mm  4 mm 1 pc 24 pcs
WD-03B-14 14″ 360 mm 5 mm 1 pc 24 pcs
WD-03B-18 18″ 460 mm 6 mm 1 pc 12 pcs
WD-03B-24 24″ 615 mm 8 mm 1 pc 12 pcs
WD-03B-30 30″ 765 mm 10 mm 1 pc 6 pcs
WD-03B-36 36″ 915 mm 12 mm 1 pc 4 pcs
WD-03B-42 42″ 1070 mm 14 mm 1 pc 2 pcs
WD-03B-48 48″ 1200 mm 16 mm 1 pc 2 pcs

Bolt Cutter, Drop Forged Cr-Mo

 

Blades, Blade Clearance Adjusted

 

with an Adjusted Bolt

Item No Size Full Length Cutting Dia Box Carton
WD-03F-12 12″ 305 mm  4 mm 1 pc 24 pcs
WD-03F-14 14″ 360 mm 5 mm 1 pc 24 pcs
WD-03F-18 18″ 460 mm 6 mm 1 pc 12 pcs
WD-03F-24 24″ 615 mm 8 mm 1 pc 12 pcs
WD-03F-30 30″ 765 mm 10 mm 1 pc 6 pcs
WD-03F-36 36″ 915 mm 12 mm 1 pc 4 pcs
WD-03F-42 42″ 1070 mm 14 mm 1 pc 2 pcs
WD-03F-48 48″ 1200 mm 16 mm 1 pc 2 pcs

Bolt Cutter

 

 

Labor Saving Bolt Cutter

Item No Size Full 
Length

Cutting 
Dia Box Carton

WD-34-12 12” 310mm 4mm 6pcs 24pcs
WD-34-14 14” 380mm 5mm 6pcs 24pcs
WD-34-18 18” 480mm 6mm 6pcs 12pcs
WD-34-24 24” 640mm 8mm 2pcs 6pcs
WD-34-30 30” 770mm 10mm 1pc 4pcs
WD-34-36 36” 925mm 12mm 1pc 4pcs

Patent 
Pending

Bolt Cutter,Forged Aluming 
handle

Item No Size Full 
Length

Cutting 
Dia Box Carton

WD-32-10 10″ 254 mm 4mm 6 pcs 24 pcs
WD-32-14 14″ 360 mm 5mm 6 pcs 24 pcs

NEWNEW

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton

YXQ-02-20 20″ 509 mm 2 pcs 12 pcs

Crimping Pliers
4 Swages: 1/16”,3/32”,1/8”&3/16”

NEW

Mini Wire Rope Cutter
Drop Forged Cr-Mo Body

Item no Size Full 
Length

Cutting 
Dia Box Carton

GS-02-8 8″ 200 mm             5mm 6 pcs  48 pcs

Bolt Cutters

Item No Size Full 
Length Box Carton

WD-35-12 12” 305mm 1pcs 24pcs
WD-35-14 14” 360mm 1pcs 24pcs
WD-35-18 18” 460mm 1pcs 12pcs
WD-35-24 24” 615mm 1pcs 8pcs
WD-35-30 30” 765mm 1pc 6pcs
WD-35-36 36” 915mm 1pc 4pcs
WD-35-42 42” 1070mm 1pc 2pcs

NEW

Stainless Steel Handle Bolt Cutter

◇The stainless steel tube with thin tube wall is selected by using the high 
    strength of stainless steel, which greatly reduces the weight.
◇The appearance retains the original metal texture and the grade is improved.

Mini Bolt Cutter

D-A   D-B   D-C    D-D      D-E    D-F

 D-G   D-H    D-J     D-K     D-L   D-M

patent Pending



Rebar Cutter And Bender, Drop Forged 
CrMo Blades, Suitable To Be Used On 
Construction Site, With The Function Of 
Cutting And Bent Steel

Cable Cutter

Item No Size Full Length Cutting Area Box Carton
DLJ-01-14 14″ 357 mm              95mm² 1 pc  24 pcs
DLJ-01-18 18″ 360 mm                      150mm² 1 pc  12 pcs
DLJ-01-24 24″ 610 mm                240mm² 1 pc    8 pcs
DLJ-01-36 36″ 910 mm                500mm² 1 pc    4 pcs

Wire Rope Cutter

Item No Size Full Length Cutting Dia Box Carton
GS-01-18 18″   450 mm 12 mm 1 pc 12 pcs
GS-01-24 24″   600 mm 14 mm 1 pc   8 pcs
GS-01-36 36″   900 mm 16 mm 1 pc   4 pcs
GS-01-42 42″ 1050 mm 20 mm 1 pc   2 pcs

Item No Full Length Cutting Dia(Max) Carton
WJW-01 1300 mm 16 mm 1 pc

Cutters



Insulated Tools

Insulated Extension Bar
Pass 10000-volt High Voltage Test, 
Using The Tools Within 1000-volt

Insulated Socket
Pass 10000-volt High Voltage Test, 
Using The Tools Within 1000-volt

Insulated Wrench, Wide Opening
Pass 10000-volt High Voltage Test, 
Using The Tools Within 1000-volt

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening
Capacity Box Carton

WB-27J-8 200mm(8″) 200 mm 30 mm 4 pcs 60 pcs
WB-27J-10 250mm(10″) 250 mm 35 mm 4 pcs 48 pcs
WB-27J-12 300mm(12″) 300 mm 41 mm 4 pcs 36 pcs

Item No Size Full 
Length B        D Box Carton

Item No Size Full 
Length B        D Box Carton

Item No Size full length Box Carton
JYDT(1/2)-8 8mm 55mm
JYDT(1/2)-9 9mm 55mm
JYDT(1/2)-10 10mm 55mm
JYDT(1/2)-11 11mm 55mm
JYDT(1/2)-12 12mm 55mm
JYDT(1/2)-13 13mm 55mm
JYDT(1/2)-14 14mm 55mm
JYDT(1/2)-15 15mm 55mm
JYDT(1/2)-16 16mm 55mm
JYDT(1/2)-17 17mm 55mm
JYDT(1/2)-18 18mm 55mm
JYDT(1/2)-19 19mm 55mm
JYDT(1/2)-20 20mm 55mm
JYDT(1/2)-21 21mm 55mm
JYDT(1/2)-22 22mm 55mm
JYDT(1/2)-23 23mm 55mm
JYDT(1/2)-24 24mm 55mm
JYDT(1/2)-27 27mm 60mm
JYDT(1/2)-29 29mm 61mm
JYDT(1/2)-30 30mm 61mm
JYDT(1/2)-32 32mm 61mm

Item No Size full length Box Carton
JYDT(3/8)-6 6mm 45mm 6 pcs 72pcs
JYDT(3/8)-7 7mm 45mm 6 pcs 72pcs
JYDT(3/8)-8 8mm 45mm 6 pcs 72pcs
JYDT(3/8)-9 9mm 45mm 6 pcs 72pcs
JYDT(3/8)-10 10mm 45mm 6 pcs 72pcs
JYDT(3/8)-11 11mm 45mm 6 pcs 72pcs
JYDT(3/8)-12 12mm 45mm 6 pcs 72pcs
JYDT(3/8)-13 13mm 45mm 6 pcs 60pcs
JYDT(3/8)-14 14mm 45mm 6 pcs 60pcs
JYDT(3/8)-15 15mm 45mm 6 pcs 60pcs
JYDT(3/8)-16 16mm 45mm 6 pcs 60pcs
JYDT(3/8)-17 17mm 47mm 6 pcs 60pcs
JYDT(3/8)-18 18mm 47mm 6 pcs 60pcs
JYDT(3/8)-19 19mm 47mm 6 pcs 60pcs
JYDT(3/8)-20 20mm 47mm 6 pcs 60pcs
JYDT(3/8)-21 21mm 49mm 6 pcs 60pcs
JYDT(3/8)-22 22mm 49mm 6 pcs 60pcs
JYDT(3/8)-24 24mm 49mm 6 pcs 60pcs

3/8”Dr.6pt Socket

Item No Size full length Box Carton
JYJG3/8-125 125mm 142mm 6 pcs 48 pcs

Item No Size full length Box Carton
JYJG(1/2)-125 125mm 142mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
JYJG(1/2)-250 250mm 267mm 6 pcs  48 pcs

3/8”Dr.

1/2”Dr.

1/2”Dr.6pt Socket

24pcs.1/2”Dr.VDE Tool Set
(TKC-28-24)
Pass 10000-volt High Voltage Test, 
Using The Tools Within 1000-volt

CONTENT DESCRIPTION

21pcs 1/2″ Dr. 
Insulated 
Socket

8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,
18,19,21,22,23,24,27,29,
30,32mm

3pcs       Accessories 1/2”Dr, Insulated Ratchet 
Wrench 
1/2” Dr.Insulated Extension 
Bars   5“ ,10”

Insulated Ratchet Wrench
Pass 10000-volt High Voltage Test, 
Using The Tools Within 1000-volt

Item No Size full length Box Carton
WT-33A-3/8 3/8" 200mm 6 pcs 48 pcs
WT-33A-1/2 1/2" 250mm 6 pcs 36 pcs

Insulated Wrench
Pass 10000-volt High Voltage Test, 
Using The Tools Within 1000-volt

Item No Size Full 
Length

Opening
Capacity Box Carton

WB-27(Dipped Handle)-6 6" 163mm 24mm 6pcs 48pcs
WB-27(Dipped Handle)-8 8" 213mm 30mm 6pcs 48pcs
WB-27(Dipped Handle)-10 10" 263mm 35mm 6pcs 36pcs
WB-27(Dipped Handle)-12 12" 300 mm 41mm 6pcs 24pcs

8mm
10mm
12mm
13mm
14mm
17mm
19mm
22mm
24mm
27mm
30mm
32mm

7.9mm
8.4mm
8.8mm
9.5mm
9.7mm

10.5mm
11mm

12.7mm
13mm

13.8mm
14.8mm
15.5mm

27mm
28mm
33mm

33.5mm
37mm

43.8mm
47mm

53.5mm
56mm

61.5mm
66mm
70mm

100mm
110mm
130mm
136mm
147mm
152mm
176mm
194mm
228mm
253mm
293mm
312mm

JYD-8
JYD-10
JYD-12
JYD-13
JYD-14
JYD-17
JYD-19
JYD-22
JYD-24
JYD-27
JYD-30
JYD-32

20pcs
20pcs
20pcs
20pcs
6pcs
6pcs
6pcs
6pcs
6pcs
6pcs
6pcs
6pcs

240pcs
240pcs
120pcs
120pcs

96pcs
60pcs
60pcs
48pcs
48pcs
24pcs
24pcs
24pcs

VDE Insulated Open Wrench

8mm
10mm
12mm
13mm
14mm
17mm
19mm
22mm
24mm
27mm
30mm
32mm

8mm
10mm
10mm
11mm
11mm
13mm
15mm
15mm
17mm
17mm
18mm
18mm

18mm
21mm
24mm
27mm
27mm
30mm
34mm
38mm
42mm
45mm
49mm
51mm

160mm
175mm
200mm
200mm
210mm
220mm
235mm
255mm
275mm
300mm
325mm
330mm

JYM-8
JYM-10
JYM-12
JYM-13
JYM-14
JYM-17
JYM-19
JYM-22
JYM-24
JYM-27
JYM-30
JYM-32

6pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs

6pcs
6pcs
6pcs
6pcs
6pcs
6pcs
6pcs

240pcs
240pcs
120pcs
120pcs

96pcs
60pcs
60pcs
48pcs
48pcs
24pcs
24pcs
24pcs

VDE Insulated Box Wrench

240pcs
240pcs
240pcs
240pcs
240pcs
240pcs
240pcs
120pcs
120pcs
120pcs
120pcs
120pcs
120pcs
120pcs
48pcs
48pcs
48pcs
48pcs
48pcs
48pcs
48pcs

20pcs
20pcs
20pcs
20pcs
20pcs
20pcs
20pcs
20pcs
20pcs
20pcs
20pcs
20pcs
20pcs
20pcs
6pcs
6pcs
6pcs
6pcs
6pcs
6pcs
6pcs



Screwdrivers

• Made of S2, heat treatment
• With magnet on the head, comfortable

• Made of S2, heat treatment
• With magnet on the head, comfortable

• Made of S2, heat treatment
• With magnet on the head, comfortable

Phillips Screwdriver 

Slotted Screwdriver 
Item No Size Box Carton
LSP-2-0X75 PH0×75 12 pcs 144 pcs
LSP-2-0X100 PH0×100 12 pcs 144 pcs
LSP-2-0X150 PH0×150 12 pcs 144 pcs
LSP-2-0X200 PH0×200 12 pcs 144 pcs
LSP-2-1X75 PH1×75 12 pcs 120 pcs
LSP-2-1X100 PH1×100 12 pcs  120 pcs
LSP-2-1X150 PH1×150 12 pcs 120 pcs
LSP-2-1X200 PH1×200 12 pcs 120 pcs
LSP-2-1X250 PH1×250 12 pcs 120 pcs
LSP-2-1X300 PH1×300 12 pcs 120 pcs
LSP-2-2X38 PH2×38 12 pcs 120 pcs
LSP-2-2X100 PH2×100 12 pcs 120 pcs
LSP-2-2X125 PH2×125 12 pcs 120 pcs
LSP-2-2X150 PH2×150 12 pcs 120 pcs
LSP-2-2X200 PH2×200 12 pcs 120 pcs
LSP-2-2X250 PH2×250 12 pcs 120 pcs
LSP-2-2X300 PH2×300 12 pcs 120 pcs
LSP-2-3X150 PH3×150 6 pcs   72 pcs
LSP-2-3X200 PH3×200 6 pcs   72 pcs
LSP-2-3X250 PH3×250 6 pcs   72 pcs
LSP-2-3X300 PH3×300 6 pcs   72 pcs

Item No Size Box Carton
LSP-4-2X100 PH2×100mm 12 pcs 120 pcs
LSP-4-2X150 PH2×150mm 12 pcs 120 pcs
LSP-4-3X200 PH3×200mm 6 pcs   72 pcs
LSP-4-3X300 PH3×300mm 6 pcs   72 pcs

Item No Size Box Carton
LSP-3-6X100 6×100mm 12 pcs 120 pcs
LSP-3-6X150 6×150mm 12 pcs 120 pcs
LSP-3-8X200 8×200mm 6 pcs   72 pcs
LSP-3-8X300 8×300mm 6 pcs   72 pcs

Item No Size Box Carton
LSP-1-3X75 3×75 12 pcs 144 pcs
LSP-1-3X100 3×100 12 pcs 144 pcs
LSP-1-3X150 3×150 12 pcs 144 pcs
LSP-1-3X200 3×200 12 pcs 144 pcs
LSP-1-5X75 5×75 12 pcs 120 pcs
LSP-1-5X100 5×100 12 pcs  120 pcs
LSP-1-5X150 5×150 12 pcs 120 pcs
LSP-1-5X200 5×200 12 pcs 120 pcs
LSP-1-5X250 5×250 12 pcs 120 pcs
LSP-1-5X300 5×300 12 pcs 120 pcs
LSP-1-6X38 6×38 12 pcs 120 pcs
LSP-1-6X100 6×100 12 pcs 120 pcs
LSP-1-6X125 6×125 12 pcs 120 pcs
LSP-1-6X150 6×150 12 pcs 120 pcs
LSP-1-6X200 6×200 12 pcs 120 pcs
LSP-1-6X250 6×250 12 pcs 120 pcs
LSP-1-6X300 6×300 12 pcs 120 pcs
LSP-1-8X150 8×150 6 pcs   72 pcs
LSP-1-8X200 8×200 6 pcs   72 pcs
LSP-1-8X250 8×250 6 pcs   72 pcs
LSP-1-8X300 8×300 6 pcs   72 pcs

Screwdriver Set, With Oil 
Resistant Handle

Item No Size Carton
LSPZ-1  8pcs 6sets

Size: Slotted 5×75mm、6×38mm、6×100mm、6×150mm
         Philips PH1×75mm、PH2×38mm、PH2×100mm、
           PH2×150mm

Screwdriver Set, With Oil 
Resistant Handle

• Durable packaging, easy to carry, grip with no-toxic 
material, meet EU standard
• Made of S2, heat treatment
• With magnet on head, comfortable

Item No Size Carton
LSPZ-2 6 pcs 24 sets

Size: Phillips PH0×75mm  PH1×100mm  PH2×150mm
         Slotted 3×75mm  5×100mm  6×150mm 

3x75mm
3x100mm
3x150mm
3x200mm
5x75mm
5x100mm
5x125mm
5x150mm
5x200mm
5x250mm
5x300mm
6x100mm
6x125mm
6x150mm
6x200mm
6x250mm
6x300mm
8x200mm
8x250mm
8x300mm

LSP-6-3x75
LSP-6-3x100
LSP-6-3x150
LSP-6-3x200
LSP-6-5x75
LSP-6-5x100
LSP-6-5x125
LSP-6-5x150
LSP-6-5x200
LSP-6-5x250
LSP-6-5x300
LSP-6-6x100
LSP-6-6x125
LSP-6-6x150
LSP-6-6x200
LSP-6-6x250
LSP-6-6x300
LSP-6-8x200
LSP-6-8x250
LSP-6-8x300

 Screwdriver Slotted  Screwdriver Slotted

PH0x75
PH0x100
PH0x150
PH0x200
PH1x75
PH1x100
PH1x125
PH1x150
PH1x200
PH1x250
PH1x300
PH2x100
PH2x125
PH2x150
PH2x200
PH2x250
PH2x300
PH3x200
PH3x250
PH3x300

LSP-5-0x75
LSP-5-0x100
LSP-5-0x150
LSP-5-0x200
LSP-5-1x75
LSP-5-1x100
LSP-5-1x125
LSP-5-1x150
LSP-5-1x200
LSP-5-1x250
LSP-5-1x300
LSP-5-2x100
LSP-5-2x125
LSP-5-2x150
LSP-5-2x200
LSP-5-2x250
LSP-5-2x300
LSP-5-3x200
LSP-5-3x250
LSP-5-3x300

12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs

144pcs
144pcs
144pcs
144pcs
120pcs
120pcs
120pcs
120pcs
120pcs
120pcs
120pcs
120pcs
120pcs
120pcs
120pcs
120pcs
120pcs

72pcs
72pcs
72pcs

12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs

144pcs
144pcs
144pcs
144pcs
120pcs
120pcs
120pcs
120pcs
120pcs
120pcs
120pcs
120pcs
120pcs
120pcs
120pcs
120pcs
120pcs

72pcs
72pcs
72pcs

*

D1

D1=D2 D1＜D2

D1

D2
D2

Item No Size Box Carton

Item No Size Box Carton

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*



Chisel &Wire Stripper 
    & Tool Box

Flat Chisel With Plastic Handle

Auto wire stripper

Point Chisel With Plastic Handle

Wire stripper 
with lock,drop forged with high 
grade steel , heat treated.

Tool Box

Tool Box

Tipping Type Tool Box

Folding Type Plastic Tool Box
Made of PP material,sturdy and 
durable.

Stainless Steel Tool Box
Heavy duty handle in aluminum alloy, 
strong load-bearing.
Special structure design for box cover 
and box,sturdy and durable.Box made 
of mixed stainless steel and plastic

Item No Size Box Carton
WZ-07-12 25×19×300mm 6 pcs 24 pcs

Item No Size Box Carton
BXQ-2 7” 6 pcs 96 pcs

Item No Size Carton
TBX-3-17 17″(420×200×224mm) 1 pc

Item No Size Carton
TBX-3-1 430x200x185mm 9 pcs

TBX-3-2 490x260x220mm 4 pcs

Item No Size Carton
TBX-4-1 410x230x190mm 6 pcs

TBX-4-2 450x250x200mm 6 pcs

Item No Size Box Carton
BXQ-1 7” 6 pcs 48 pcs

Item No Size Box Carton
WZ-08-12 4×19×300mm 6 pcs 24 pcs

Item No Size Carton
TBX-1-14 360×160×180mm 12 pcs

TBX-1-16 400×200×200mm 9 pcs

TBX-1-18 450×230×200mm 6 pcs

Item No Size Carton
TBX-2-14 360×185×180mm 8 pcs

TBX-2-16 400×200×190mm 6 pcs

TBX-2-18 450×240×200mm 6 pcs

Stripping Range: 1,1.6,2,2.6,3.2mm

Stripping Range: 1,1.6,2,2.6,3.2mm

Made of PP material and cold-rolled plates,durable.

Made of PP material ,durable.

Made of superior cold-rolled.
Fine paint surface,nick resistance.

Wall &Brick Chisel For Electrician

Item No Size Box Carton
WZ-06-9 100×19×215mm 6 pcs 24 pcs

3PCS

Chisel, Forged Steel, Black 
Phosphated, High Frequency 
Quenched 

Item No Size Full Length Box Carton
WZ-01-6 6″ 160 mm 6 pcs 120 pcs
WZ-01-8 8″ 200 mm 6 pcs   72 pcs
WZ-01-10 10″ 250 mm 6 pcs   36 pcs
WZ-01-12 12″ 300 mm 6 pcs   24 pcs

Item No Size Box Carton
WZZ-09 3pcs 6 sets 6 sets

Octagonal Steel Cold Chisel

Item No Size L a b
WZ-09-20X16X200 20x16x200mm 200mm 20mm 16mm

WZ-09-22X20X250 22x20x250mm 250mm 22mm 20mm

WZ-09-25X22X300 25x22x300mm 300mm 25mm 22mm




